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Hardware

N314-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/LC 10ft $25.60 39.50% $15.49

N316-07M Tripp Lite 7M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 23ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N316-06M Tripp Lite 6M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 20ft $27.20 39.50% $16.46

N316-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 16ft $25.60 39.50% $15.49

N316-04M Tripp Lite 4M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 13ft $24.00 39.50% $14.52

N316-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 10ft $21.12 39.50% $12.78

N316-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 6ft $20.80 39.50% $12.58

N316-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 3ft $18.40 39.50% $11.13

N310-003 Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/SC 3ft $16.80 39.50% $10.16

N314-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/LC 16ft $27.20 39.50% $16.46

N316-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 50ft $38.40 39.50% $23.23

N314-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/LC 6ft $24.80 39.50% $15.00

N314-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/LC 3ft $24.00 39.50% $14.52

N312-01M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable MTRJ/MTRJ- 1M (3') $17.60 39.50% $10.65

N310-30M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cbl MTRJ/SC - 30M (100ft) $44.80 39.50% $27.10

N310-08M Tripp Lite 8M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/SC 26ft $23.20 39.50% $14.04

N310-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/SC 16ft $20.80 39.50% $12.58

N310-010 Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/SC 10ft $18.40 39.50% $11.13

N320-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 6ft $22.40 39.50% $13.55

N314-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/LC 50ft $41.60 39.50% $25.17

N318-06M Tripp Lite 6M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 20ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N482-02U High Density Rackmount Fiber Enclosure Panel 14 Cassette 2URM $448.00 39.50% $271.04

N320-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 3ft $21.60 39.50% $13.07

N320-001 Tripp Lite 1ft Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 1' $20.80 39.50% $12.58

N318-30M Tripp Lite 30M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 100ft $49.60 39.50% $30.01

N318-20M Tripp Lite 20M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 65ft $48.00 39.50% $29.04

N318-15M 15M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable LC/ST 50ft $44.80 39.50% $27.10

N318-10M Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 33ft $38.40 39.50% $23.23

N318-09M Tripp Lite 9M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 30ft $35.20 39.50% $21.30

N316-10M Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 33ft $32.00 39.50% $19.36

N318-07M Tripp Lite 7M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 23ft $30.40 39.50% $18.39

N316-13M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/SC - 13M (40') $35.20 39.50% $21.30

N318-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 16ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N318-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 10ft $23.20 39.50% $14.04
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N318-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 6ft $22.40 39.50% $13.55

N318-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 3ft $20.80 39.50% $12.58

N316-30M Tripp Lite 30M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 100ft $56.00 39.50% $33.88

N316-25M Tripp Lite 25M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 82ft $52.80 39.50% $31.94

N316-20M Tripp Lite 20M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 65ft $43.20 39.50% $26.14

N308-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/ST 50ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N318-08M Tripp Lite 8M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 26ft $33.60 39.50% $20.33

N302-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 16ft $24.00 39.50% $14.52

N304-025 Tripp Lite 8M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 25ft $24.00 39.50% $14.52

N304-010 Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 10ft $19.20 39.50% $11.62

N304-006 Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 6ft $17.60 39.50% $10.65

N304-003 Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 3ft $16.00 39.50% $9.68

N302-50M Tripp Lite 50M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 164ft $102.40 39.50% $61.95

N302-30M Tripp Lite 30M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 100ft $64.00 39.50% $38.72

N302-23M 23M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable ST/ST 75ft $48.00 39.50% $29.04

N310-006 Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/SC 6ft $17.60 39.50% $10.65

N302-10M Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 33ft $32.00 39.50% $19.36

N304-10M Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 33ft $27.20 39.50% $16.46

N302-010 Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 10ft $19.20 39.50% $11.62

N302-006 Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 6ft $18.40 39.50% $11.13

N302-003 Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 3ft $16.80 39.50% $10.16

N282-05M-BK 5M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40Gb Passive DAC Copper Infiniband Cable 16ft $427.59 39.50% $258.69

N282-03M-BK 3M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40Gb Passive DAC Copper Infiniband Cable 10ft $226.21 39.50% $136.86

N282-02M-BK 2M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40Gb Passive DAC Copper Infiniband Cable 6ft $184.83 39.50% $111.82

N282-01M-BK 1M QSFP+ to QSFP+ 40Gb Passive DAC Copper Infiniband Cable 3ft $162.76 39.50% $98.47

N280-20N-BK 0.5M SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Twinax Passive Copper Cable Black 20 inch $110.34 39.50% $66.76

N302-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 50ft $38.40 39.50% $23.23

N306-07M Tripp Lite 7M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 23ft $25.60 39.50% $15.49

N308-08M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cbl MTRJ/ST - 8M (25ft) $22.40 39.50% $13.55

N308-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/ST 16ft $19.20 39.50% $11.62

N308-010 Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/ST 10ft $17.60 39.50% $10.65

N308-006 Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/ST 6ft $16.00 39.50% $9.68

N308-003 Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable MTRJ/ST 3ft $15.20 39.50% $9.20

N306-46M 46M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable SC/SC 150ft $72.00 39.50% $43.56

N306-30M 30M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable SC/SC 100ft $59.20 39.50% $35.82
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N306-25M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cbl SC/SC - 25M (80ft) $52.80 39.50% $31.94

N304-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 16ft $20.80 39.50% $12.58

N306-100M Tripp Lite 100M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 328ft $152.00 39.50% $91.96

N304-06M Tripp Lite 6M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 20ft $22.40 39.50% $13.55

N306-05M 5M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable SC/SC 16ft $22.40 39.50% $13.55

N306-04M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cbl SC/SC - 4M (13ft) $20.80 39.50% $12.58

N306-010 Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 10ft $19.20 39.50% $11.62

N306-006 Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 6ft $17.60 39.50% $10.65

N306-003 Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 3ft $16.00 39.50% $9.68

N306-001 Tripp Lite 1ft Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 1' $16.00 39.50% $9.68

N304-30M Tripp Lite 30M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 100ft $46.40 39.50% $28.07

N320-02M-RD Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable(Red) LC/LC - 2M (6') $22.40 39.50% $13.55

N306-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 50ft $40.00 39.50% $24.20

N368-07M Tripp Lite 7M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 23ft $40.00 39.50% $24.20

N370-10M Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 33ft $40.00 39.50% $24.20

N370-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 16ft $35.20 39.50% $21.30

N370-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 10ft $30.40 39.50% $18.39

N370-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 6ft $29.60 39.50% $17.91

N370-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 3ft $28.00 39.50% $16.94

N368-30M Duplex Singlemode 8.3/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/ST - 30M (100') $64.00 39.50% $38.72

N368-20M Tripp Lite 20M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 66ft $51.20 39.50% $30.98

N366-03M-AP Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC to SC/APC 10ft $57.60 39.50% $34.85

N368-10M Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 33ft $41.60 39.50% $25.17

N422-01M Tripp Lite 1M Fiber Optic Mode Conditioning Patch Cable ST/LC 3ft $128.00 39.50% $77.44

N368-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 16ft $35.20 39.50% $21.30

N368-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 10ft $32.00 39.50% $19.36

N368-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 6ft $31.20 39.50% $18.88

N368-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 3ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N366-25M Tripp Lite 25M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 82ft $56.00 39.50% $33.88

N366-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 50ft $48.00 39.50% $29.04

N366-10M Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 33ft $43.20 39.50% $26.14

N320-01M-RD Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable(Red) LC/LC - 1M (3') $21.60 39.50% $13.07

N368-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 50ft $44.80 39.50% $27.10

N455-000 Tripp Lite Duplex / Simplex Multimode Fiber Coupler Adapter LC/LC $12.80 39.50% $7.74

N201-003-OR Tripp Lite 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Orange 3' $6.21 39.50% $3.76

This Pricing Is For Informational Purposes Only. Prices May Change At Any Time Without Notice. Please Contact DIR@insight.com For Additional Information.



Part Number Description MSRP DIR Discount Sell Price

State of Texas DIR - Data 
Communications  Networking Equipment 

Related Services #DIR-TSO-2675
TrippLite MSRP Price List

N458-001-9 Tripp Lite 0.3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Adapter LC-M/SC-F 1ft $41.60 39.50% $25.17

N458-001-62 Tripp Lite 0.3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Adapter LC-M/SC-F 1ft $35.20 39.50% $21.30

N458-001-50 Tripp Lite 0.3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Adapter LC-M/SC-F 1ft $35.20 39.50% $21.30

N457-001-62 Tripp Lite 0.3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Adapter LC-M/ST-F 1ft $35.20 39.50% $21.30

N457-001-50 Tripp Lite 0.3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Adapter LC-M/ST-F 1ft $32.00 39.50% $19.36

N456-000 Tripp Lite Duplex / Simplex Multimode Fiber Coupler Adapter SC/ST $12.80 39.50% $7.74

N455-000-S-PM Tripp Lite Duplex / Simplex Singlemode Fiber Coupler Adapter Dual LC/LC $19.20 39.50% $11.62

N370-15M 15M Duplex Singlemode 8.3/125 Fiber Patch Cable LC/LC 50ft $43.20 39.50% $26.14

N455-000-PM Tripp Lite Duplex / Simplex Multimode Fiber Coupler Adapter Dual LC/LC $12.80 39.50% $7.74

N420-03M Tripp Lite 3M Fiber Optic Mode Conditioning Patch Cable ST/SC 10ft $80.00 39.50% $48.40

N452-000 Tripp Lite Duplex / Simplex Multimode Fiber Coupler Adapter SC/SC $12.80 39.50% $7.74

N426-03M Fiber Optic Mode Conditioning Patch Cable SC-SC - 3M (10') $80.00 39.50% $48.40

N426-02M Tripp Lite 2M Fiber Optic Mode Conditioning Patch Cable SC/SC 6ft $80.00 39.50% $48.40

N424-04M Tripp Lite 4M Fiber Optic Mode Conditioning Patch Cable SC/LC 13ft $112.00 39.50% $67.76

N424-01M Tripp Lite 1M Fiber Optic Mode Conditioning Patch Cable SC/LC 3ft $96.00 39.50% $58.08

N422-03M Tripp Lite 3M Fiber Optic Mode Conditioning Patch Cable ST/LC 10ft $152.00 39.50% $91.96

N422-02M Tripp Lite 2M Fiber Optic Mode Conditioning Patch Cable ST/LC 6ft $144.00 39.50% $87.12

N366-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 10ft $30.40 39.50% $18.39

N455-000-S Tripp Lite Duplex / Simplex Singlemode Fiber Coupler Adapter LC/LC $19.20 39.50% $11.62

N320-10M-RD Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable(Red) LC/LC - 10M (33') $32.00 39.50% $19.36

N320-61M Tripp Lite 61M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 200ft $227.20 39.50% $137.46

N320-46M Tripp Lite 46M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 150ft $75.20 39.50% $45.50

N320-405 Tripp Lite 405ft Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 405' $240.00 39.50% $145.20

N320-30M Tripp Lite 30M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 100ft $59.20 39.50% $35.82

N320-25M Tripp Lite 25M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 82ft $52.80 39.50% $31.94

N320-21M Tripp Lite 21M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 69ft $46.40 39.50% $28.07

N320-20M Tripp Lite 20M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 65ft $44.80 39.50% $27.10

N366-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 16ft $33.60 39.50% $20.33

N320-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 50ft $38.40 39.50% $23.23

N352-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 10ft $30.40 39.50% $18.39

N320-10M Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 33ft $32.00 39.50% $19.36

N320-07M Tripp Lite 7M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 23ft $30.40 39.50% $18.39

N320-06M Tripp Lite 6M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 20ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N320-05M-RD Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable(Red) LC/LC - 5M (16') $26.56 39.50% $16.07

N320-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 16ft $26.56 39.50% $16.07
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N320-04M Tripp Lite 4M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 13ft $25.60 39.50% $15.49

N320-03M-RD Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 10ft Red $24.00 39.50% $14.52

N320-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 10ft $24.00 39.50% $14.52

N320-15M-RD Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable(Red) LC/LC - 15M (50') $38.40 39.50% $23.23

N354-15M Duplex Singlemode 8.3/125 Fiber Patch Cbl SC/ST - 15M (50ft) $48.00 39.50% $29.04

N366-02M-AP Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC to SC/APC 6ft $55.20 39.50% $33.40

N366-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 6ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N366-01M-AP Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC to SC/APC 3ft $52.80 39.50% $31.94

N366-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 3ft $27.20 39.50% $16.46

N356-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 50ft $44.80 39.50% $27.10

N356-10M Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 33ft $40.00 39.50% $24.20

N356-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 16ft $33.60 39.50% $20.33

N356-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 10ft $32.00 39.50% $19.36

N352-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 3ft $27.20 39.50% $16.46

N356-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 3ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N352-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 6ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N354-09M Duplex Singlemode 8.3/125 Fiber Patch Cbl SC/ST - 9M (30ft) $41.60 39.50% $25.17

N354-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 16ft $32.00 39.50% $19.36

N354-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 10ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N354-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 6ft $27.20 39.50% $16.46

N354-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 3ft $25.60 39.50% $15.49

N352-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 50ft $36.80 39.50% $22.26

N352-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable ST/ST 16ft $33.60 39.50% $20.33

N280-05M-GN 5M SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Twinax Passive Copper Cable Green 16ft $308.97 39.50% $186.93

N356-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 6ft $30.40 39.50% $18.39

N201-014-WH Tripp Lite 14ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 14' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-020-BK Tripp Lite 20ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 20' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

N201-015-YW Tripp Lite 15ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Yellow 15' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-015-WH Tripp Lite 15ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 15' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-015-RD Tripp Lite 15ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 15' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-015-GY Tripp Lite 15ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 15' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-015-GN Tripp Lite 15ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 15' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-015-BL Tripp Lite 15ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 15' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-012-BL Tripp Lite 12ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 12' $11.86 39.50% $7.18

N201-014-YW Tripp Lite 14ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Yellow 14' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

This Pricing Is For Informational Purposes Only. Prices May Change At Any Time Without Notice. Please Contact DIR@insight.com For Additional Information.
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N201-020-GY Tripp Lite 20ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 20' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

N201-014-RD Tripp Lite 14ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 14' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-014-PU Tripp Lite 14ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Purple 14' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-014-OR Tripp Lite 14ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Orange 14' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-014-GY Tripp Lite 14ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 14' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-014-GN Tripp Lite 14ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 14' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-014-BL Tripp Lite 14ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 14' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-014-BK Tripp Lite 14ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 14' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N280-07M-BK 7M SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Twinax Passive Copper Cable Black 23ft $336.55 39.50% $203.61

N201-015-BK Tripp Lite 15ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 15' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

N201-025-GN Tripp Lite 25ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 25' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N201-035-BL Tripp Lite 35ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 35' $25.66 39.50% $15.52

N201-030-GY Tripp Lite 30ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 30' $22.21 39.50% $13.44

N201-030-BL Tripp Lite 30ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 30' $22.21 39.50% $13.44

N201-030-BK Tripp Lite 30ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 30' $22.21 39.50% $13.44

N201-025-YW Tripp Lite 25ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Yellow 25' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N201-025-WH Tripp Lite 25ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 25' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N201-025-RD Tripp Lite 25ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 25' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N201-025-PU Tripp Lite 25ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Purple 25' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N201-020-BL Tripp Lite 20ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 20' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

N201-025-GY Tripp Lite 25ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 25' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N201-020-GN Tripp Lite 20ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 20' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

N201-025-BL-FL Tripp Lite 25ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Flat Patch Cable RJ45 Blue 25' $26.21 39.50% $15.86

N201-025-BL Tripp Lite 25ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 25' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N201-025-BK Tripp Lite 25ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 25' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N201-020-YW Tripp Lite 20ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Yellow 20' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

N201-020-WH Tripp Lite 20ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 20' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

N201-020-RD Tripp Lite 20ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 20' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

N201-020-OR Tripp Lite 20ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Orange 20' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

N201-010-YW Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Yellow 10' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N201-025-OR Tripp Lite 25ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Orange 25' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N201-005-BL50BP Tripp Lite 50 Bulk Pack 5ft Cat6 Gig Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Blue $358.62 39.50% $216.97

N201-006-GN Tripp Lite 6ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 6' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

N201-006-BL Tripp Lite 6ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 6' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

N201-006-BK Tripp Lite 6ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 6' $8.28 39.50% $5.01
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N201-005-YW Tripp Lite 5ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 5' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

N201-005-WH Tripp Lite 5ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 5' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

N201-005-RD Tripp Lite 5ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 5' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

N201-005-OR Tripp Lite 5ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Orange 5' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

N201-012-GN Tripp Lite 12ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 12' $11.86 39.50% $7.18

N201-005-GN Tripp Lite 5ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 5' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

N201-006-YW Tripp Lite 6ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 6' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

N201-005-BL Tripp Lite 5ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 5' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

N201-005-BK Tripp Lite 5ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 5' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

N201-004-YW Tripp Lite 4ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 4' $6.62 39.50% $4.01

N201-004-BL Tripp Lite 4ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 4' $6.62 39.50% $4.01

N201-003-YW Tripp Lite 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 3' $6.21 39.50% $3.76

N201-003-WH Tripp Lite 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 3' $6.21 39.50% $3.76

N201-003-RD Tripp Lite 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 3' $6.21 39.50% $3.76

0DT23001 Tripp Lite Minicom CAT5 SMART KVM Extender PS/2 2-Port KVM TAA GSA $352.00 39.50% $212.96

N201-005-GY Tripp Lite 5ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 5' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

N201-007-RD Tripp Lite 7ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 7' $8.69 39.50% $5.26

N201-010-WH Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 10' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N201-010-RD Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 10' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N201-010-PU Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Purple 10' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N201-010-OR Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Orange 10' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N201-010-GY Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 10' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N201-010-GN Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 10' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N201-010-BL Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 10' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N201-010-BK Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 10' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N201-006-GY Tripp Lite 6ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 6' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

N201-007-WH Tripp Lite 7ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 7' $8.69 39.50% $5.26

N201-006-RD Tripp Lite 6ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 6' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

N201-007-PU Tripp Lite 7ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Purple 7' $8.69 39.50% $5.26

N201-007-OR Tripp Lite 7ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Orange 7' $8.69 39.50% $5.26

N201-007-GY Tripp Lite 7ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 7' $8.69 39.50% $5.26

N201-007-GN Tripp Lite 7ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 7' $8.69 39.50% $5.26

N201-007-BL50BP Tripp Lite 50 Bulk Pack 7ft Cat6 Gig Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Blue $400.00 39.50% $242.00

N201-007-BL Tripp Lite 7ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 7' $8.69 39.50% $5.26

N201-007-BK Tripp Lite 7ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 7' $8.69 39.50% $5.26
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N201-050-GN Tripp Lite 50ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 50' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

N201-007-YW Tripp Lite 7ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 7' $8.69 39.50% $5.26

N252-024-HU Tripp Lite 24-Port Cat6 Patch Panel 568A/B 110 Punch down RJ45 0.5URM TAA $317.24 39.50% $191.93

N263-01M Tripp Lite 1M 10 Gbase CX4 Infiniband Cable Xenpak, CX4 Male to Male 3ft $248.28 39.50% $150.21

N261-025-AQ Tripp Lite 25ft Augmented Cat6 Cat6a Snagless Patch Cable 10G RJ45 Aqua 25' $55.17 39.50% $33.38

N261-014-AQ Tripp Lite 14ft Augmented Cat6 Cat6a Snagless Patch Cable 10G RJ45 Aqua 14' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

N261-007-AQ Tripp Lite 7ft Augmented Cat6 Cat6a Snagless Patch Cable 10G RJ45 Aqua 7' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N254-024-SH Tripp Lite 24-Port Shielded Cat6 Feed Through Patch Panel RJ45 1URM TAA $731.03 39.50% $442.27

N254-024 Tripp Lite 24-Port Cat6 Feed Through Patch Panel 568A/B RJ45 1URM TAA $579.31 39.50% $350.48

N252-048-1U Tripp Lite 48-Port Cat6 Patch Panel High Density 110 Punch down 1URM TAA $606.90 39.50% $367.17

N201-050-BK Tripp Lite 50ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 50' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

N252-024-V 24-Port Cat6 Keystone Type V-Shaped Patch Panel TAA GSA $606.90 39.50% $367.17

N263-05M Tripp Lite 5M 10 Gbase CX4 Infiniband Cable Xenpak, CX4 Male to Male 16ft $400.00 39.50% $242.00

N252-024 Tripp Lite 24-Port Cat6 Patch Panel 568B 110 Punch down RJ45 1URM TAA GSA $173.79 39.50% $105.14

N252-012 Tripp Lite 12-Port Cat6 Patch Panel 568B 110 Punch down RJ45 1URM TAA GSA $96.55 39.50% $58.41

N250-024-LP Tripp Lite 24-Port Cat6 Cat5e Low Profile Feed Thru Patch Panel RJ45 1U TAA $606.90 39.50% $367.17

N250-012 Tripp Lite 12-Port Cat6 Wall Mount Vertical 110 Patch Panel RJ45 TAA GSA $99.31 39.50% $60.08

N238-001-YW Tripp Lite Cat6 Cat5e 110 Style Punch down Keystone Jack RJ45 Yellow TAA $7.03 39.50% $4.25

N238-001-WH-TF Cat6/Cat5e 110 Style Punch Down Keystone Jack White TAA GSA $9.66 39.50% $5.84

N238-001-WH Tripp Lite Cat6 Cat5e 110 Style Punch down Keystone Jack RJ45 White TAA GSA $7.03 39.50% $4.25

N238-001-RD Tripp Lite Cat6 Cat5e 110 Style Punch down Keystone Jack RJ45 Red TAA GSA $7.03 39.50% $4.25

N252-048 Tripp Lite 48-Port Cat6 Patch Panel 568B 110 Punch down RJ45 2URM TAA GSA $331.03 39.50% $200.27

N266-007 T1 RJ48 Patch Cable - Crossover - RJ45 M/M - 7ft $51.86 39.50% $31.38

N482-1M24-LC12 24-Fiber Patch Panel MTP/MPO to x12 LC 10Gb Breakout Cassette $592.00 39.50% $358.16

N280-05M-BK 5M SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Twinax Passive Copper Cable Black 16ft $308.97 39.50% $186.93

N280-03M-GN 3M SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Twinax Passive Copper Cable Green 10ft $212.41 39.50% $128.51

N280-03M-BK 3M SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Twinax Passive Copper Cable Black 10ft $212.41 39.50% $128.51

N280-02M-BK 2M SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Twinax Passive Copper Cable Black 6ft $215.17 39.50% $130.18

N280-01M-GN 1M SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Twinax Passive Copper Cable Green 3ft $151.72 39.50% $91.79

N280-01M-BK 1M SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Twinax Passive Copper Cable Black 3ft $151.72 39.50% $91.79

N280-008-BK 2.5M SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Twinax Passive Copper Cable Black 8ft $209.66 39.50% $126.84

N263-02M 2 Meter 10 GBase CX4 Infiniband Cable, CX4 Male to Male $275.86 39.50% $166.90

N266-010 Tripp Lite 10ft T1 Shielded RJ48C Crossover Cable RJ45 M/M 10' TAA GSA $60.69 39.50% $36.72

N263-03M Tripp Lite 3M 10 Gbase CX4 Infiniband Cable Xenpak, CX4 Male to Male 10ft $311.72 39.50% $188.59

N266-005 Tripp Lite 5ft T1 Shielded RJ48C Crossover Cable RJ45 M/M 5' TAA GSA $46.34 39.50% $28.04

This Pricing Is For Informational Purposes Only. Prices May Change At Any Time Without Notice. Please Contact DIR@insight.com For Additional Information.



Part Number Description MSRP DIR Discount Sell Price

State of Texas DIR - Data 
Communications  Networking Equipment 

Related Services #DIR-TSO-2675
TrippLite MSRP Price List

N266-003 Tripp Lite 3ft T1 Shielded RJ48C Crossover Cable RJ45 M/M 3' TAA GSA $40.55 39.50% $24.53

N265-010 10ft T1 Shielded Straight Through RJ48C Patch Cable RJ45 10' TAA $57.93 39.50% $35.05

N265-005 Tripp Lite 5ft T1 Shielded Straight Through RJ48C Patch Cable RJ45 5' TAA $44.14 39.50% $26.70

N265-003 Tripp Lite 3ft T1 Shielded Straight Through RJ48C Patch Cable RJ45 3' TAA $38.62 39.50% $23.37

N263-20I 10Gbps CX4 Cable - 20" $237.24 39.50% $143.53

N263-10M 10M 10 Gbase CX4 Infiniband Cable CX4 Male to Male 33ft $800.00 39.50% $484.00

N235-001-SH Tripp Lite Cat6 Straight Through Shielded In-line Snap-in Coupler RJ45 F/F $38.62 39.50% $23.37

N280-005-BK 1.5M SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Twinax Passive Copper Cable Black 5ft $182.07 39.50% $110.15

N201-100-BL Tripp Lite 100ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Blue 100' $71.72 39.50% $43.39

N238-001-GN Tripp Lite Cat6 Cat5e 110 Style Punch down Keystone Jack RJ45 Green TAA GSA $7.03 39.50% $4.25

N202-150-BL Tripp Lite 150ft Cat6 Gig Solid Conductor Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 150' $107.59 39.50% $65.09

N202-125-BL Tripp Lite 125ft Cat6 Gig Solid Conductor Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 125' $88.28 39.50% $53.41

N202-100-BL Tripp Lite 100ft Cat6 Gig Solid Conductor Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 100' $74.48 39.50% $45.06

N202-075-BL Tripp Lite 75ft Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 75' $52.41 39.50% $31.71

N202-050-BL Tripp Lite 50ft Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 50' $38.62 39.50% $23.37

N202-025-BL Tripp Lite 25ft Cat6 Gigabit Solid Conductor Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 25' $24.28 39.50% $14.69

N201-150-PU Tripp Lite 150ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Purple 150' $104.83 39.50% $63.42

N202-200-BL Tripp Lite 200ft Cat6 Gig Solid Conductor Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 200' $143.45 39.50% $86.79

N201-100-GY-P Tripp Lite 100ft Cat6 Gig Plenum Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Gray 100' $248.28 39.50% $150.21

N204-003-BL-DN Tripp Lite 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Right Angle Dwn to Straight Patch Cable Blue 3' $9.66 39.50% $5.84

N201-100-BK Tripp Lite 100ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Black 100' $71.72 39.50% $43.39

N201-075-GY Tripp Lite 75ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 75' $52.41 39.50% $31.71

N201-050-YW Tripp Lite 50ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Yellow 50' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

N201-050-WH Tripp Lite 50ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 50' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

N201-050-RD Tripp Lite 50ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 50' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

N201-050-GY-P Tripp Lite 50ft Cat6 Gig Plenum Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Gray 50' $124.14 39.50% $75.10

N201-050-GY Tripp Lite 50ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 50' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

N280-06M-BK 6M SFP+ 10Gbase-CU Twinax Passive Copper Cable Black 20ft $331.03 39.50% $200.27

N201-125-PU Tripp Lite 125ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Purple 125' $85.52 39.50% $51.74

N204-010-BL-LA Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Left Angle to Straight Patch Cable Blue 10' $15.17 39.50% $9.18

N201-050-BL Tripp Lite 50ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 50' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

N235-001 Tripp Lite Cat6 Straight Through Modular In-line Snap-in Coupler RJ45 F/F $33.10 39.50% $20.03

N230-100 Tripp Lite 100PK Cat6 RJ45 Modular Connector Plug Load Bar Solid / Stranded $110.34 39.50% $66.76

N224-01K-GY Tripp Lite 1000ft Cat6 Gig Bulk Solid Plenum Cable 4-Pair UTP Gray 1000' $1,255.17 39.50% $759.38

N222-01K-GY Tripp Lite 1000ft Cat6 550MHz Gigabit Bulk Solid PVC Cable Gray 1000' $510.34 39.50% $308.76
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N222-01K-BL Tripp Lite 1000ft Cat6 550MHz Gigabit Bulk Solid PVC Cable Blue 1000' $510.34 39.50% $308.76

N210-010-GY Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Crossover Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 10' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N210-007-GY Tripp Lite 7ft Cat6 Gigabit Crossover Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 7' $8.69 39.50% $5.26

N202-175-BL Tripp Lite 175ft Cat6 Gig Solid Conductor Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 175' $121.38 39.50% $73.43

N204-010-BL-RA Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Right Angle to Straight Patch Cable Blue 10' $15.17 39.50% $9.18

N238-001-BL Tripp Lite Cat6 Cat5e 110 Style Punch down Keystone Jack RJ45 Blue TAA GSA $7.03 39.50% $4.25

N204-010-BL-DN Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gig Right Angle Down to Straight Patch Cable Blue 10' $15.17 39.50% $9.18

N204-005-BL-UP 5ft Cat6 Gigabit Up Angle to Straight Patch Cable Blue 5' $12.41 39.50% $7.51

N204-005-BL-RA Tripp Lite 5ft Cat6 Gigabit Right Angle to Straight Patch Cable Blue 5' $12.41 39.50% $7.51

N204-005-BL-LA 5ft Cat6 Gigabit Left Angle to Straight Patch Cable Blue 5' $12.41 39.50% $7.51

N204-005-BL-DN Tripp Lite 5ft Cat6 Gigabit Right Angle Dwn to Straight Patch Cable Blue 5' $12.41 39.50% $7.51

N204-003-BL-UP Tripp Lite 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Up Angle to Straight Patch Cable Blue 3' $9.66 39.50% $5.84

N204-003-BL-RA 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Right Angle to Straight Patch Cable Blue 3' $9.66 39.50% $5.84

N204-003-BL-LA Tripp Lite 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Left Angle to Straight Patch Cable Blue 3' $9.66 39.50% $5.84

N204-010-BL-UP 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Up Angle to Straight Patch Cable Blue 10' $15.17 39.50% $9.18

P007-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 14AWG 15A 125V C13 to 5-15P 6' $15.04 39.50% $9.10

P014-06N Tripp Lite 6 Inch Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 100V - 250V C14 to C5 6" $22.07 39.50% $13.35

P014-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 100V - 250V C14 to C5 6' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P013-010 10ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG  2.5A 125V 5-15P to C5 10' $22.07 39.50% $13.35

P013-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 2.5A 125V 5-15P to C5 6' $8.55 39.50% $5.17

P012-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Notebook Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 120V 1-15P to C7 6' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

P011-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 14AWG 15A 250V C13 L6-20P 6' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

P010-012 Tripp Lite 12ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 12' $12.69 39.50% $7.68

P006-006-2 Tripp Lite 6ft AC Power Splitter Cable 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to 2 x C13 6' $20.97 39.50% $12.69

P007-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 14AWG 15A 125V C13 5-15P 10' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

P018-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C14 C15 6' $41.38 39.50% $25.03

P007-003 3ft Heavy Duty Computer Power Cord 14AWG 15A 125V C13 5-15P 3' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

P007-002 Tripp Lite 2ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 14AWG 15A 125V C13 to 5-15P 2' $15.72 39.50% $9.51

P006-025 25ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 25' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P006-020 20ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 20' $23.45 39.50% $14.19

P006-015 15ft 18AWG Replacement Power Cord SJT 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 15' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

P006-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 10' $11.59 39.50% $7.01

P006-008-13A 8ft Power Cord Adapter 16AWG 13A 125V 5-15P to C13 8' $13.80 39.50% $8.35

P032-007 Tripp Lite 7ft Power Cord eq to AP9879 12AWG 15A 100V - 250V C13 to C20 7' $46.90 39.50% $28.37

P007-012 12ft Heavy Duty Computer Power Cord 14AWG 15A 125V C13 5-15P 12' $41.38 39.50% $25.03

This Pricing Is For Informational Purposes Only. Prices May Change At Any Time Without Notice. Please Contact DIR@insight.com For Additional Information.
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P023-001 Tripp Lite 1ft Power Cord Adapter 14AWG 15A 120V L5-15R to 5-15P 1' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N482-01U High Density Rackmount Fiber Enclosure Panel 5 Cassette 1URM $304.00 39.50% $183.92

P030-002-5 Tripp Lite 2ft 5-Pack Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 2' $55.17 39.50% $33.38

P024-18N-13A-2R 18 Inch Power Splitter Cord 16AWG 13A 120V 5-15P to 2x 5-15R 18" $12.42 39.50% $7.51

P024-010-13A 10ft Power Extension Cord 16AWG 13A 120V 5-15R to 5-15P 10' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

P024-010 10ft Heavy Duty Power Ext Cord 14AWG 15A 120V 5-15R to 5-15P 10' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P024-006-13A 6ft Power Extension Cord 16AWG 13A 120V 5-15R to 5-15P 6' $11.59 39.50% $7.01

P024-006 6ft Heavy Duty Power Ext Cord 14AWG 15A 120V 5-15R to 5-15P 6' $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P024-003-13A 3ft Power Extension Cord 16AWG 13A 120V 5-15R to 5-15P 3' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

P018-002 2ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C14 C15 2' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P024-001-13A 1ft Power Extension Cord 16AWG 13A 120V 5-15R to 5-15P 1' $6.62 39.50% $4.01

P018-003 Tripp Lite 3ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C14 C15 3' $31.03 39.50% $18.77

P022-025 Tripp Lite 25ft Power Extension Cord 18AWG 10A 120V 5-15R to 5-15P 25' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P022-015 Tripp Lite 15ft Power Extension Cord 18AWG 10A 120V 5-15R to 5-15P 15' $20.69 39.50% $12.52

P022-001-2 Tripp Lite 1ft Power Y Extension Cord 18AWG 10A 120V 5-15R to 5-15P 1' $12.41 39.50% $7.51

P022-001 Tripp Lite 1ft Power Extension Cord 18AWG 10A 120V 5-15R to 5-15P 1' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

P019-008 Tripp Lite 8ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V - 250V 5-15P TO C15 8' $42.21 39.50% $25.54

P019-004 Tripp Lite 4ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V - 250V 5-15P TO C15 4' $31.72 39.50% $19.19

P018-010 10ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 14AWG 100V-250V C14 C15 10' $55.17 39.50% $33.38

P006-006-13RA Tripp Lite 6ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P C13 Right Angle 6' $11.03 39.50% $6.67

P024-003 3ft Heavy Duty Power Ext Cord 14AWG 15A 120V 5-15R to 5-15P 3' $12.42 39.50% $7.51

P004-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 100V - 230V C14 to C13 6' $8.55 39.50% $5.17

P005-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 14AWG 15A 250V C13 to C14 6' $24.14 39.50% $14.60

P005-002-14RA 2ft Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C13 to Right Angle C14 2' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

P005-002-14LA 2ft Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C13 to Left Angle C14 2' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

P005-002 Tripp Lite 2ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 14AWG 15A 250V C13 to C14 2' $18.48 39.50% $11.18

P004-015 15ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 100V - 250V C14 to C13 15' $16.28 39.50% $9.85

P004-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 100V - 250V C14 to C13 10' $12.14 39.50% $7.34

P004-008 8ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 100V - 250V C14 to C13 8' $14.35 39.50% $8.68

P006-006-515MF Tripp Lite 6ft Piggyback Power Cord 16AWG 13A 125V 5-15P/R to C13 6' $14.62 39.50% $8.85

P004-006-13A 6ft Power Cord Adapter 16AWG 13A 100V - 250V C14 to C13 6' $14.49 39.50% $8.77

P005-006-BL Tripp Lite 6ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C13 to C14 Blue 6' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P004-005-13A 5ft Power Cord Adapter 16AWG 13A 100V - 250V C14 to C13 5' $13.80 39.50% $8.35

P004-004-YW Tripp Lite 4ft Power Cord 18AWG 10A 125V C14 to C13 Yellow Connector 4' $8.55 39.50% $5.17

P004-004-RD Tripp Lite 4ft Power Cord 18AWG 10A 125V C14 to C13 Red Connector 4' $8.55 39.50% $5.17
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P004-004-GN Tripp Lite 4ft Power Cord 18AWG 10A 125V C14 to C13 Green Connector 4' $8.55 39.50% $5.17

P004-004-BL Tripp Lite 4ft Power Cord 18AWG 10A 125V C14 to C13 Blue Connector 4' $8.55 39.50% $5.17

P004-004-13A 4ft Power Cord Adapter 16AWG 13A 100V - 250V C14 to C13 4' $13.11 39.50% $7.93

P004-004 Tripp Lite 4ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 100V - 250V C14 to C13 4' $8.14 39.50% $4.92

P004-003-13A 3ft Power Cord Adapter 16AWG 13A 100V - 250V C14 to C13 3' $12.42 39.50% $7.51

P004-006-2C13 Tripp Lite 6ft Power Extension Splitter Cable 10A 100-250V C14 to 2x C13 6' $22.07 39.50% $13.35

P005-18N Tripp Lite 1.5ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C13 to C14 18" $16.55 39.50% $10.01

P006-006-13LA Tripp Lite 6ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 Left Angle 6' $11.03 39.50% $6.67

P006-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 120V 5-15P to C13 6' $7.99 39.50% $4.83

P006-004-YW Tripp Lite 4ft Power Cord 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 Yellow Connectors 4' $8.00 39.50% $4.84

P006-004-RD Tripp Lite 4ft Power Cord 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 Red Connectors 4' $8.00 39.50% $4.84

P006-004-GN Tripp Lite 4ft Power Cord 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 Green Connectors 4' $8.00 39.50% $4.84

P006-004-BL Tripp Lite 4ft Power Cord 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 Blue Connectors 4' $8.00 39.50% $4.84

P006-004 Tripp Lite 4ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 4' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

P006-003 Tripp Lite 3ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 3' $7.17 39.50% $4.34

P005-006-14LA 6ft Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C13 to Left Angle C14 6' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P006-001 1ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 125V 5-15P to C13 1' $5.52 39.50% $3.34

P005-006-14RA 6ft Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C13 to Right Angle C14 6' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P005-12N Tripp Lite 1ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100-250V C13 to C14 1' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

P005-010-14RA 10ft Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C13 to Right Angle C14 10' $41.38 39.50% $25.03

P005-010-14LA 10ft Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C13 to Left Angle C14 10' $41.38 39.50% $25.03

P005-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 14AWG 15A 250V C13 to C14 10' $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P005-006-YW Tripp Lite 6ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C13 C14 Yellow 6' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P005-006-RD Tripp Lite 6ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C13 to C14 Red 6' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P005-006-GN Tripp Lite 6ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100-250V C13 to C14 Green 6' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P034-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 125V C19 to 5-15P 10' $40.00 39.50% $24.20

P006-002-13A 2ft Power Cord Adapter 16AWG 13A 125V 5-15P to C13 2' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

P132-06N-MICRO 6 Inch Micro HDMI Male Type D Cable to DVI-D Female Adapter 6" $28.97 39.50% $17.53

P137-06N-VGA Tripp Lite Keyspan 6 Inch Mini Displayport to VGA Adapter 6" TAA GSA $46.90 39.50% $28.37

P137-06N-HD-UHD Mini DisplayPort to UHD HDMI Adapter Video Converter Mac/PC 6IN $44.14 39.50% $26.70

P137-06N-HDMI Tripp Lite Keyspan 6 Inch Mini Displayport to HDMI Adapter 6" TAA GSA $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P137-06N-DVI Tripp Lite Keyspan 6 Inch Mini Displayport to DVI Adapter Plug and Play TAA $33.10 39.50% $20.03

P136-000-1 DisplayPort to HDMI Converter Video Adapter 1920x1200/1080P M/F $33.10 39.50% $20.03

P136-000 Tripp Lite 6 Inch Displayport to HDMI Adapter Displayport Male HDMI Female $32.83 39.50% $19.86

P134-06N-VGA Tripp Lite 6 Inch Displayport to VGA Adapter Connector Plug and Play 6" $51.03 39.50% $30.87
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P120-08N 8 Inch DVI to VGA Cable Adapter DVI-I Dual Link M to HD15 F 8" $17.93 39.50% $10.85

P132-08N 8 Inch DVI-D Female to HDMI Male Gold Adapter DVI to HDTV 8" $17.93 39.50% $10.85

P138-000-VGA 8 inch Mini-DVI Port to VGA Female Video Cable Adapter 8" $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P132-000 Tripp Lite Compact DVI-D Female to HDMI Male Gold Adapter Connector $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P131-06N-MINI Mini HDMI to VGA Converter Adapter Smartphone Tablet Ultrabook $77.24 39.50% $46.73

P131-06N-MICROA Micro HDMI to VGA Audio Converter Smartphone Tablet Ultrabook $96.55 39.50% $58.41

P131-06N-MICRO 6 inch Micro HDMI to VGA Converter Adapter Plug & Play 1080p 6" $82.76 39.50% $50.07

P131-06N HDMI to VGA + Audio Adapter Video Converter w/ 6 Inch Cable $71.72 39.50% $43.39

P130-000 Tripp Lite Compact DVI-D Male to HDMI Female Gold Adapter Connector $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P126-000 Tripp Lite DVI Female to VGA Male Adapter Connector Analog DVI-F to HD15M $13.24 39.50% $8.01

P032-002-2C13 Tripp Lite 2ft AC Power Splitter Cable 14AWG 15A 100V-250V C20 to 2x C13 2' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

P134-000 Tripp Lite 6 Inch Displayport to DVI Adapter Displayport Male to DVI Female $34.48 39.50% $20.86

P152-000 Tripp Lite Compact Gold DB9 Gender Changer Adapter Connector DB9 M/M $5.52 39.50% $3.34

P166-001-P Tripp Lite Home Theater HDMI Send / Receive Pass-Through Wallplate $46.90 39.50% $28.37

P166-001-A HDMI Display-side Wallplate with Active Signal Booster F/F $110.34 39.50% $66.76

P164-000-UP Tripp Lite HDMI Right Angle Gender Changer Coupler HDMI Female / Female $11.03 39.50% $6.67

P164-000-KJ-WH Tripp Lite Keystone Snap-In Wallplate Coupler Gold HDMI Female / Female $16.55 39.50% $10.01

P164-000 Tripp Lite HDMI Compact Gender Changer Adapter Coupler HDMI Female / Female $16.55 39.50% $10.01

P162-000 Tripp Lite DVI-I Gender Changer Adapter Connector Extender DVI-I F/F $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P160-000 Tripp Lite Compact Gold HD15 Gender Changer Adapter Connector HD15 F/F $7.59 39.50% $4.59

P158-000 Tripp Lite Compact Gold HD15 Gender Changer Adapter Connector HD15 M/M $7.59 39.50% $4.59

P138-000-DVI Tripp Lite 8 Inch Mini DVI to DVI Cable Adapter Connector 1920 x 1200 8" $33.10 39.50% $20.03

P154-000 Tripp Lite Compact Gold DB25 Gender Changer Adapter Connector DB25 F/F $6.21 39.50% $3.76

P138-000-HDMI Tripp Lite 8 Inch Mini DVI to HDMI Cable Adapter Connector 1920 x 1200 8" $31.72 39.50% $19.19

P150-000 Tripp Lite Compact Gold DB9 Gender Changer Adapter Connector DB9 F/F $5.79 39.50% $3.50

P142-06N-MICRO 6 Inch Micro HDMI Male Type D Cable to HDMI Female Adapter 6" $33.10 39.50% $20.03

P142-000-UP Tripp Lite HDMI Right Angle Up Adapter / Coupler Compact Male to Female $10.48 39.50% $6.34

P142-000-UD Tripp Lite HDMI Male to Female Swivel Adapter Up / Down Angled Connector $12.41 39.50% $7.51

P142-000-MINI HDMI Female to Mini HDMI Male Adapter Full 1080p Support $22.07 39.50% $13.35

P142-000-MICRO HDMI Female to Micro HDMI Male Adapter Full 1080p Support $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P139-06N-DP Tripp Lite Mini Displayport to Displayport Adapter Mini DP Male to DP Female $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P120-06N-ACT DVI-D to VGA Active Adapter Converter Cable 6" 6 Inch 1920x1200 $68.97 39.50% $41.73

P156-000 Tripp Lite Compact Gold DB25 Gender Changer Adapter Connector DB25 M/M $7.59 39.50% $4.59

P036-010 10ft 12AWG Heavy Duty Power Cord Blade Server C19 to C20 10' $55.17 39.50% $33.38

P044-06I Tripp Lite 6 Inch Hvy Duty Power Cord Adapter 12AWG 120V L5-20R to 5-20P 6" $33.10 39.50% $20.03
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P043-002 Tripp Lite 2ft Heavy Duty Power Cord w 20A Breaker L5-30P to L5-20R 2' $195.86 39.50% $118.50

P041-008 Tripp Lite 6ft Heavy Duty Power Ext Cord 10AWG 30A 250V L6-30P L6-30R 8' $102.07 39.50% $61.75

P041-001-2 Tripp Lite 1ft Power Splitter Cord 10AWG 30A 250V L6-30P to 2x L6-30R 1' $234.48 39.50% $141.86

P040-014 Tripp Lite 14ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 12AWG 20A 250V C19 L6-20P 14' $96.55 39.50% $58.41

P040-012 12ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 12AWG 20A 250V C19 L6-20P 12' $74.48 39.50% $45.06

P040-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 12AWG 20A 250V C19 L6-20P 10' $68.97 39.50% $41.73

P122-000 DVI Adapter - DVI Digital Plug to DFP Receptacle $13.79 39.50% $8.34

P039-001-2 Tripp Lite 1ft Power Splitter Cord 10AWG 20A 250V L6-20P to 2x L6-20R 1' $193.10 39.50% $116.83

P047-002 Tripp Lite 2ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V - 250V C19 to C14 2' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P036-006-2C19 Tripp Lite 6ft AC Power Splitter Cable 12AWG 20A 100V-250V C20 to 2x C19 6' $77.24 39.50% $46.73

P036-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 12AWG 20A 250V C19 to C20 6' $49.66 39.50% $30.04

P036-002-6 2ft 6-Pack Heavy Duty Power Cord 12AWG 20A 250V C19 to C20 2' $137.93 39.50% $83.45

P036-002-20RA Tripp Lite 2ft Hvy Dty Power Cord 12AWG 20A 100-250V C19 to C20 RT Angle 2' $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P036-002-20LA Tripp Lite 2ft Hvy Dty Power Cord 12AWG 20A 100-250V C19 to C20 LT Angle 2' $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P036-002-19RA Tripp Lite 2ft Hvy Dty Power Cord 12AWG 20A 100-250V C19 RT Angle to C20 2' $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P036-002-19LA 2ft 12AWG Hvy Dty Power Cord IEC-320-C19 Lt Angle to IEC-320-C20 $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P036-002 Tripp Lite 2ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 12AWG 20A 250V C19 to C20 2' $28.97 39.50% $17.53

P040-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Heavy Duty Power Cord Adapter 12AWG 20A 250V C19 L6-20P 6' $41.38 39.50% $25.03

P054-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Power Cord Adapter 10A 250V C13 to European Schuko Plug 6' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

P120-001-2 Tripp Lite 1ft DVI to VGA Splitter Adapter DVI-A Analog M to 2x HD15F 1' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P120-000 Tripp Lite Male to VGA Female Adapter DVI-A Analog M to HD15 F 2048 x 1536 $9.66 39.50% $5.84

P118-000 Tripp Lite DVI-D Male to DVI-I Female Adapter Digital Connector $16.55 39.50% $10.01

P116-000-HDMI Component VGA Video & Audio to HDMI Converter 1280 x 1024p $226.21 39.50% $136.86

P108-000-R Tripp Lite Keyboard Adapter PS/2 to AT Gold Connector DIN5M to Mini DIN6F $2.76 39.50% $1.67

P070-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Power Cord Adapter 16A 250V IEC309 (2P+G) to C19 10' $110.34 39.50% $66.76

P060-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Power Cord Adapter 13A 250V C5 to BS1363 UK Plug 6' $38.62 39.50% $23.37

P058-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Power Cord Adapter 2.5A 250V C5 to European Schuko Plug 6' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P045-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 12AWG 20A 125V C19 to L5-20P 10' $63.45 39.50% $38.39

P054-008 8ft Power Cord 10A 250V H05VV-F C13 to SCHUKO CEE 7/7 8' $22.07 39.50% $13.35

P046-06N Tripp Lite 6 Inch Power Cord Adapter 12AWG 20A 100-250V L5-20P to 5-20R 6" $35.86 39.50% $21.70

P052-008 Tripp Lite 8ft Power Cord Adapter 13A 250V C19 to BS1363 UK Plug 8' $46.90 39.50% $28.37

P050-008 Tripp Lite 8ft Power Cord Adapter 16A 250V C19 to European Schuko Plug 8' $44.14 39.50% $26.70

P049-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 12AWG 20A 125V C19 to 5-20P 10' $63.45 39.50% $38.39

P047-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V - 250V C19 to C14 10' $55.17 39.50% $33.38

P047-006-10A 10ft Power Cord Adapter 3x 16AWG 10A 100V - 250V C19 to C14 10' $41.38 39.50% $25.03
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P047-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V - 250V C19 to C14 6' $45.52 39.50% $27.54

P047-004 Tripp Lite 4ft Heavy Duty Power Cord 14AWG 15A 100V - 250V C19 to C14 4' $38.62 39.50% $23.37

P004-002-13RA Tripp Lite 2ft Power Cable 18AWG 10A 100V - 250V C13 Right Angle to C14 2' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

P056-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Power Cord Adapter 5A 250V C13 to BS1363 UK Plug 6' $23.17 39.50% $14.02

N520-30M-P Tripp Lite 30M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Plenum Patch Cable LC/LC 100ft $204.80 39.50% $123.90

N785-001-SC Tripp Lite 10/100/1000 Gigabit Multimode Fiber Media Converter RJ45 SC $232.00 39.50% $140.36

N785-001-LC-MM LC Multimode Fiber Media Converter Gigabit 10/100/1000 RJ45 $272.00 39.50% $164.56

N784-001-ST External Multimode Media Converter 10/100 FX/TX ST/RJ45, 2km, 1300nm $81.60 39.50% $49.37

N784-001-SC-MM 10/100 UTP to Multimode Fiber 850nm Media Converter RJ45 / SC $120.00 39.50% $72.60

N784-001-SC-15 10/100 UTP to Singlemode Fiber Media Converter 15kM RJ45 / SC $120.00 39.50% $72.60

N784-001-SC External Multimode Media Converter 10/100 FX/TX SC/RJ45, 2km, 1300nm $81.60 39.50% $49.37

N549-01K Tripp Lite 1000ft Bulk 62.5/125 Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable 1000' $368.00 39.50% $222.64

N520-08M Tripp Lite 8M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 26ft $30.40 39.50% $18.39

N520-35M Tripp Lite 35M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 115ft $96.00 39.50% $58.08

N806-02M Tripp Lite 2M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable SC/SC Aqua 6ft $22.40 39.50% $13.55

N520-30M Tripp Lite 30M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 100ft $83.20 39.50% $50.34

N520-25M Tripp Lite 25M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 82ft $70.40 39.50% $42.59

N520-20M Tripp Lite 20M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 65ft $57.60 39.50% $34.85

N520-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 50ft $44.80 39.50% $27.10

N520-152M Tripp Lite 152M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 500ft $400.00 39.50% $242.00

N520-12M Tripp Lite 12M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 40ft $36.80 39.50% $22.26

N520-10M Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 33ft $32.80 39.50% $19.84

P004-003 3ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 100V - 250V C14 to C13 3' $6.62 39.50% $4.01

N520-50M Tripp Lite 50M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 164ft $120.00 39.50% $72.60

N816-05M Tripp Lite 5M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/SC Aqua 16ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N820-02M-T 2M 10Gb 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable Push / Pull Tabs LC/LC Aqua 6ft $40.00 39.50% $24.20

N820-02M-OM4 Tripp Lite 2M 40/100G MMF Fiber 50/125 OM4 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 6ft $36.80 39.50% $22.26

N820-02M Tripp Lite 2M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 6ft $24.80 39.50% $15.00

N820-01M-T 1M 10Gb 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable Push / Pull Tabs LC/LC Aqua 3ft $38.40 39.50% $23.23

N820-01M-OM4 Tripp Lite 1M 40/100G MMF Fiber 50/125 OM4 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 3ft $32.00 39.50% $19.36

N820-01M Tripp Lite 1M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 3ft $23.20 39.50% $14.04

N818-05M Tripp Lite 5M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/ST Aqua 16ft $44.80 39.50% $27.10

N818-03M 3M 10Gb Duplex Multimode 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable LC/ST Aqua 10ft $41.60 39.50% $25.17

N785-001-SC-MM SC Multimode Fiber Media Converter Gigabit 10/100/1000 RJ45 $192.00 39.50% $116.16

N816-10M Tripp Lite 10M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/SC Aqua 33ft $42.40 39.50% $25.65
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N806-01M Tripp Lite 1M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable SC/SC Aqua 3ft $20.80 39.50% $12.58

N816-03M Tripp Lite 3M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/SC Aqua 10ft $27.20 39.50% $16.46

N816-02M Tripp Lite 2M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/SC Aqua 6ft $24.64 39.50% $14.91

N816-01M Tripp Lite 1M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/SC Aqua 3ft $22.40 39.50% $13.55

N806-15M Tripp Lite 15M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable SC/SC Aqua 50ft $44.80 39.50% $27.10

N806-10M Tripp Lite 10M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable SC/SC Aqua 33ft $36.80 39.50% $22.26

N806-05M Tripp Lite 5M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable SC/SC Aqua 16ft $27.20 39.50% $16.46

N806-03M Tripp Lite 3M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable SC/SC Aqua 10ft $24.80 39.50% $15.00

N520-07M Tripp Lite 7M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 23ft $29.60 39.50% $17.91

N816-15M Tripp Lite 15M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/SC Aqua 50ft $54.40 39.50% $32.91

N504-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable SC/ST 6ft $22.40 39.50% $13.55

N506-50M 50M Duplex Multimode 50/125 Fiber Patch Cable SC/SC 164ft $104.00 39.50% $62.92

N506-30M Multimode Duplex 50/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable SC/SC - 30M (98') $64.00 39.50% $38.72

N506-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 50ft $41.60 39.50% $25.17

N506-10M Multimode Duplex 50/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable SC/SC - 10M (33') $33.60 39.50% $20.33

N506-09M Multimode Duplex 50/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable SC/SC - 9M (30') $32.00 39.50% $19.36

N506-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 16ft $27.20 39.50% $16.46

N506-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 6ft $22.40 39.50% $13.55

N520-100M Tripp Lite 100M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 328ft $208.00 39.50% $125.84

N504-05M  5M Duplex MMF 50/125 Patch Cable (SC/ST) 16ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N516-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 10ft $24.00 39.50% $14.52

N492-036-LCLC-E 36-Port LC/LC Rackmount Fiber Enclosure Feed Thru Patch Panel 1U $400.00 39.50% $242.00

N490-016-STST Tripp Lite 16-Port Fiber Patch Panel 62.5/125 or 50/125 ST/ST 1URM $224.00 39.50% $135.52

N490-016-SCSC Tripp Lite 16-Port Fiber Patch Panel 62.5/125 or 50/125 SC/SC 1URM $224.00 39.50% $135.52

N490-016-LCLC Tripp Lite 16-Port Fiber Patch Panel 62.5/125 or 50/125 LC/LC 1URM $224.00 39.50% $135.52

N482-6M24-6M24 100Gb/120Gb Pass Through Cassette (x6) 24-Fiber MTP/MPO Coupler $320.00 39.50% $193.60

N482-6M12-6M12 40Gb Pass Through Cassette (x6) 12-Fiber MTP/MPO Coupler $320.00 39.50% $193.60

N482-2M24-6M12 2 x 24 Fiber MTP/MPO to 6 x 12 Fiber MTP/MPO Breakout Cassette $1,440.00 39.50% $871.20

N482-2M12-LC12 12-Fiber Patch Panel 2 MTP/MPO to 12 LC 10Gb Breakout Cassette $640.00 39.50% $387.20

N506-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable SC/SC 3ft $19.20 39.50% $11.62

N518-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 6ft $23.04 39.50% $13.94

N520-06M Tripp Lite 6M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 20ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N520-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 16ft $28.00 39.50% $16.94

N520-04M Tripp Lite 4M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 13ft $27.20 39.50% $16.46

N520-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 10ft $26.40 39.50% $15.97
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N520-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 6ft $25.60 39.50% $15.49

N520-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/LC 3ft $24.80 39.50% $15.00

N518-20M Duplex Multimode 50/125 Fiber Patch Cbl LC/ST - 20M (65ft) $38.40 39.50% $23.23

N518-10M Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 33ft $32.00 39.50% $19.36

N516-01M Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 3ft $22.08 39.50% $13.36

N518-03M Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 10ft $25.60 39.50% $15.49

N516-02M Tripp Lite 2M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 6ft $23.04 39.50% $13.94

N518-01M Duplex Multimode 50/125 Fiber Patch Cbl LC/ST - 1M (3ft) $22.40 39.50% $13.55

N516-50M Tripp Lite 50M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 164ft $108.80 39.50% $65.82

N516-30M Multimode Duplex 50/125 Fiber Optic Patch Cable LC/SC - 30M (98') $72.00 39.50% $43.56

N516-20M Tripp Lite 20M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 65ft $53.60 39.50% $32.43

N516-15M Tripp Lite 15M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 33ft $44.80 39.50% $27.10

N516-10M Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 33ft $35.20 39.50% $21.30

N516-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/SC 16ft $25.60 39.50% $15.49

N820-03M-T 3M 10Gb 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable Push / Pull Tabs LC/LC Aqua 10ft $41.60 39.50% $25.17

N518-05M Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 Patch Cable LC/ST 16ft $26.72 39.50% $16.17

OMNI SMT300PNP Tripp Lite 300VA 180W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB RJ11 RJ45 $190.80 39.50% $115.43

OMNI750ISO     Tripp Lite 750VA 500W UPS Battery Back Up Tower Isolation Transformer 120V $576.00 39.50% $348.48

OMNI700LCD 700VA 420W UPS Battery Back Up Tower LCD AVR 120V USB $192.60 39.50% $116.52

OMNI650LCD     Tripp Lite 650VA 350W UPS Battery Back Up Tower LCD AVR 120V USB $189.00 39.50% $114.35

OMNI500ISO     Tripp Lite 500VA 300W UPS Battery Back Up Tower Isolation Transformer 120V $327.60 39.50% $198.20

OMNI1500XLNAFTA Tripp Lite 1500VA 940W UPS Battery Back Up Tower 120V XL RJ45 NAFTA $471.60 39.50% $285.32

OMNI1500LCDT 1500VA UPS LCD Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB Coax RJ45 $277.20 39.50% $167.71

OMNI1000ISO    Tripp Lite 1000VA 700W UPS Battery Back Up Tower Isolation Transformer 120V $648.00 39.50% $392.04

N820-03M Tripp Lite 3M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 10ft $26.40 39.50% $15.97

OMNI SMT500PNP Tripp Lite 500VA 300W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB RJ11 RJ45 $271.80 39.50% $164.44

OMNIVS1000     Tripp Lite 1000VA 500W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB RJ45 $219.60 39.50% $132.86

OMNI SMT1400PNP Tripp Lite 1400VA 940W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB $642.60 39.50% $388.77

OMNI SMT1050PNP Tripp Lite 1050VA 705W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB $453.60 39.50% $274.43

NS2002BK       Articulating Notebook Arm. Adjustable to accommodate any position. $94.40 39.50% $57.11

NC2003SR       Tripp Lite Notebook Laptop Computer Cooling Pad USB Powered Heavy Duty $36.00 39.50% $21.78

NB1094GY Messenger Notebook Bag. $86.40 39.50% $52.27

NB1005BK       Tripp Lite Corporate Leather Nylon Bag Notebook Laptop Carrying Case $153.60 39.50% $92.93

NB1004BK       Executive Notebook Case. $136.00 39.50% $82.28

NB1003BK       Traditional Notebook Case. $92.80 39.50% $56.14
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OMNI SMT700PNP Tripp Lite 700VA 450W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V RJ11 RJ45 $358.20 39.50% $216.71

OMNIVSINT800   Tripp Lite 800VA 475W UPS International Battery Back Up Tower AVR 230V C13 $279.30 39.50% $168.98

N201-003-GY Tripp Lite 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 3' $6.21 39.50% $3.76

P004-002-13LA Tripp Lite 2ft Power Cable 18AWG 10A 100V - 250V C13 Left Angle to C14 2' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

P004-002-13A 2ft Power Cord Adapter 16AWG 13A 100V - 250V C14 to C13 2' $11.04 39.50% $6.68

P004-002 2ft 18AWG Power Cord SJT 10A 100V - 250V C14 to C13 2' $5.79 39.50% $3.50

P004-001 1ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 100V - 250V C14 to C13 1' $5.52 39.50% $3.34

P002-002-10A 2ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 125V C14 to 5-15R 2' $6.90 39.50% $4.17

P002-002 Tripp Lite Power Cord Adapter 16AWG 12A 125V IEC-320-C14 to NEMA 5-15R 2' $7.17 39.50% $4.34

P002-001-10A 1ft Power Cord Adapter 18AWG 10A 125V C14 to 5-15R 1' $5.52 39.50% $3.34

OMNI900LCD     Tripp Lite 900VA 475W UPS Battery Back Up Tower LCD AVR 120V USB $207.00 39.50% $125.24

OMNIX1500XLTAA TAA Compliant 1500VA Intl UPS Omni Smart Tower 8 outlets 230V $581.40 39.50% $351.75

OMNISMART350HG Tripp Lite 350VA 225W UPS Hospital Medical Tower AVR 120V DB9 RJ11 $590.00 39.50% $356.95

OMNIVSINT1500XL Tripp Lite 1500VA 940W UPS International Battery Back Up Tower AVR 230V C13 $478.80 39.50% $289.67

OMNIVSINT1000  1000VA International UPS System OmniSmart Tower VS Line-Interactive 230V 6 
Outlet - 1000 VA 1 USB, Modem/Fax Protection

$385.70 39.50% $233.35

OMNIVS800      Tripp Lite 800VA 475W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB RJ11 RJ45 $205.20 39.50% $124.15

OMNIVS1500XLTAA Tripp Lite 1500VA 940W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V RJ45 TAA GSA $405.00 39.50% $245.03

OMNIVS1500XL   Tripp Lite 1500VA 940W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V RJ11 RJ45 $363.60 39.50% $219.98

OMNIVS1500     Tripp Lite 1500VA 940W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB RJ11 RJ45 $327.60 39.50% $198.20

OMNIVS1000TAA 1000VA 500W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB RJ45 TAA GSA $277.20 39.50% $167.71

N846-10M-24-P 10M MTP / MPO Patch Cable 100GBASE 24 Fiber OM3 Plenum Aqua 33ft $880.00 39.50% $532.40

OMNIX350HG 350VA Intl UPS Omni Smart Line-Interactive 230V 6 outlets Hospital Grade $590.00 39.50% $356.95

N820-10M-OM4 10M 40/100Gb MMF 50/125 OM4 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 33' $60.80 39.50% $36.78

NB1002OL       Slim-Line Professional Brief. $92.80 39.50% $56.14

N836-03M 3M 10G Duplex MMF 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable Mini-LC / LC Aqua 10' $38.40 39.50% $23.23

N836-02M 2M 10G Duplex MMF 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable Mini-LC / LC Aqua 6' $35.20 39.50% $21.30

N836-01M 1M 10G Duplex MMF 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable Mini-LC / LC Aqua 3' $32.00 39.50% $19.36

N820-50M Tripp Lite 50M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 164ft $120.00 39.50% $72.60

N820-35M Tripp Lite 35M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 115ft $104.00 39.50% $62.92

N820-30M Tripp Lite 30M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 100ft $88.00 39.50% $53.24

N820-25M Tripp Lite 25M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 82ft $76.80 39.50% $46.46

N836-10M Tripp Lite 10M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable Min LC/LC Aqua $56.00 39.50% $33.88

N820-15M Tripp Lite 15M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 50ft $54.40 39.50% $32.91

N838-01M 1M 10G Duplex MMF 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable Mini-LC Mini-LC Aqua 3' $41.60 39.50% $25.17
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N820-10M Tripp Lite 10M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 33ft $36.80 39.50% $22.26

N820-08M Tripp Lite 8M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 26ft $34.40 39.50% $20.81

N820-07M Tripp Lite 7M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 23ft $32.80 39.50% $19.84

N820-06M Tripp Lite 6M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 20ft $30.40 39.50% $18.39

N820-05M-T 5M 10Gb 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable Push / Pull Tabs LC/LC Aqua 16ft $44.80 39.50% $27.10

N820-05M-OM4 5M 40/100Gb MMF 50/125 OM4 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 16' $46.40 39.50% $28.07

N820-05M Tripp Lite 5M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 16ft $28.80 39.50% $17.42

P004-002-5 Tripp Lite 2ft 5-Pack Power Cord 18AWG 10A 100V - 230V C14 to C13 2' $55.17 39.50% $33.38

N820-20M Tripp Lite 20M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 65ft $64.00 39.50% $38.72

N844-02M-8LC-PT Fan-out Cable Push / Pull Tab MTP/MPO to 8 x LC 40Gbase OM3 Plenum Aqua 2M 
6ft

$288.00 39.50% $174.24

N820-03M-OM4 Tripp Lite 3M 40/100G MMF Fiber 50/125 OM4 LSZH Patch Cable LC/LC Aqua 10ft $38.40 39.50% $23.23

N846-05M-24-P 5M MTP / MPO Patch Cable 100GBASE 24 Fiber OM3 Plenum Aqua 16ft $680.00 39.50% $411.40

N846-02M-24-P 2M MTP / MPO Patch Cable 100GBASE 24 Fiber OM3 Plenum Aqua 6ft $580.00 39.50% $350.90

N846-01M-24-P 1M MTP / MPO Patch Cable 100GBASE 24 Fiber OM3 Plenum Aqua 3ft $540.00 39.50% $326.70

N844-10M-12-P 10M MTP / MPO Patch Cable 12 Fiber 40GbE Aqua OM3 Plenum 33ft $384.00 39.50% $232.32

N844-05M-8LC-PT Fan-out Cable Push / Pull Tab MTP/MPO to 8 x LC 40Gbase OM3 Plenum Aqua 5M 
16ft

$320.00 39.50% $193.60

N844-05M-12-P Tripp Lite 5M MTP / MPO Patch Cable 12 Fiber 40GbE Aqua OM3 Plenum 16ft $304.00 39.50% $183.92

N844-03M-8LC-PT Fan-out Cable Push / Pull Tab MTP/MPO to 8 x LC 40Gbase OM3 Plenum Aqua 3M 
10ft

$304.00 39.50% $183.92

N836-05M Tripp Lite 5M 10Gb MMF Fiber 50/125 OM3 LSZH Patch Cable Min LC/LC Aqua $44.80 39.50% $27.10

N844-03M-12-P 3M MTP / MPO Patch Cable 12 Fiber 40GbE Aqua OM3 Plenum 10ft $272.00 39.50% $164.56

NB1001BK       Tripp Lite Profile Brief Bag Notebook Laptop Computer Carrying Case Nylon $68.00 39.50% $41.14

N844-02M-8LC-P 2M Fan-out Cable MTP / MPO to 8 x LC 40GbE OM3 Plenum 6ft $256.00 39.50% $154.88

N844-02M-12-P 2M MTP / MPO Patch Cable 12 Fiber 40GbE Aqua OM3 Plenum 6ft $256.00 39.50% $154.88

N844-01M-8LC-PT Fan-out Cable Push / Pull Tab MTP/MPO to 8 x LC 40Gbase OM3 Plenum Aqua 1M 
3ft

$272.00 39.50% $164.56

N844-01M-12-P 10M MTP / MPO Patch Cable 12 Fiber 40GbE Aqua OM3 Plenum 33ft $240.00 39.50% $145.20

N838-10M 10M 10G Dup MMF 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable Mini-LC Mini-LC Aqua 33' $64.00 39.50% $38.72

N838-05M 5M 10G Dup MMF 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable Mini-LC Mini-LC Aqua 16' $52.80 39.50% $31.94

N838-03M 3M 10G Dup MMF 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable Mini-LC Mini-LC Aqua 10' $48.00 39.50% $29.04

N838-02M 2M 10G Duplex MMF 50/125 OM3 Fiber Cable Mini-LC Mini-LC Aqua 6' $44.80 39.50% $27.10

N844-03M-8LC-P 3M Fan-out Cable MTP / MPO to 8 x LC 40GbE OM3 Plenum 10ft $272.00 39.50% $164.56

B130-111 Tripp Lite VGA over Cat5 Extender Repeater Transmitter Transceiver TAA GSA $272.00 39.50% $164.56

B132-100A-WP-1 Tripp Lite VGA + Audio over Cat5 Extender Receiver RJ45 Wallplate TAA GSA $126.40 39.50% $76.47

B132-100A Tripp Lite VGA + Audio over Cat5 Receiver for B132-002A B132-004A TAA GSA $120.00 39.50% $72.60
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B132-100-1 Tripp Lite VGA over Cat5 Receiver for use w/ B132-002-1, B132-004-1 TAA GSA $104.00 39.50% $62.92

B132-004-RB VGA over Cat5 Extender/Splitter Rackmount Bracket $65.60 39.50% $39.69

B132-004A-2 Tripp Lite 4-Port VGA + Audio over Cat5 Cat6 Extender Splitter Transmitter $208.00 39.50% $125.84

B132-004-2 VGA over Cat5 Extender 4-Port Transmitter Splitter HD15 RJ45 TAA $192.00 39.50% $116.16

B132-002A-2 VGA + Audio over Cat5 Extender 2-Port Transmitter HD15 RJ45 TAA $136.00 39.50% $82.28

B126-2A1 Tripp Lite HDMI over Cat5 Cat6 Video Extender Transmitter & Receiver TAA $328.00 39.50% $198.44

B130-111A Tripp Lite VGA + Audio over Cat5 Extender Repeater Transmitter Transceiver $304.00 39.50% $183.92

B132-110A Tripp Lite VGA + Audio over Cat5 Extender Remote Repeater Unit TAA GSA $153.60 39.50% $92.93

B130-101-WP-1 Tripp Lite VGA over Cat5 Extender Wallplate RJ45 Transmitter Receiver TAA $176.00 39.50% $106.48

B130-101-U Tripp Lite VGA over Cat5 Extender USB Powered Transmitter Receiver TAA GSA $176.00 39.50% $106.48

B130-101S-WP Tripp Lite VGA & Serial over Cat5 Extender Wallplate Transmitter Receiver $200.00 39.50% $121.00

B130-101A-WP-1 Tripp Lite VGA & Audio over Cat5 RJ45 Extender Wallplate Kit TAA GSA $200.00 39.50% $121.00

B130-101A-2 VGA & Audio over Cat5 Extender Kit Transmitter Receiver TAA GSA $208.00 39.50% $125.84

B130-101-2 VGA over Cat5 Extender Kit Transmitter / Receiver TAA GSA $184.00 39.50% $111.32

B126-4X4 Tripp Lite HDMI over Cat5 Cat6 4x4 Matrix Extender Switch HDMI RJ45 F/F TAA $608.00 39.50% $367.84

B140-202 2-Port DVI over Cat5 2 DVI x 2 UTP Matrix Switch Plug & Play TAA $240.00 39.50% $145.20

B132-002-2 VGA over Cat5 Extender 2-Port Transmitter HD15 RJ45 TAA GSA $128.00 39.50% $77.44

B140-002-DD DVI Over Cat5 Dual Display Extender Splitter Active Passive TAA $400.00 39.50% $242.00

ECO850LCDTAA 850VA 425W UPS Eco Green Battery Back Up LCD 120V USB RJ11 TAA $189.00 39.50% $114.35

B140-1P0-WP-1 Tripp Lite DVI Over Cat5 Passive Extender Receiver Remote Wallplate TAA GSA $40.00 39.50% $24.20

B140-1P0 DVI Over Cat5 Passive Extender Remote Unit TAA GSA $32.00 39.50% $19.36

B140-1A1-WP Tripp Lite DVI over Cat5 Active Extender Wallplate Kit DVI-I RJ45 TAA GSA $240.00 39.50% $145.20

B140-1A0-WP DVI Over Cat5 Active Extender Remote Wallplate TAA GSA $176.00 39.50% $106.48

B140-1A0 Tripp Lite DVI Over Cat5 Active Extender Receiver Remote Unit TAA GSA $176.00 39.50% $106.48

B140-110 Tripp Lite DVI over Cat5 Remote Extender / Repeater Receiver Unit TAA GSA $336.00 39.50% $203.28

B140-101X Tripp Lite DVI over Cat5 Extender Transmitter and Receiver Extension TAA $304.00 39.50% $183.92

B132-100-WP-1 Tripp Lite VGA over Cat5 Receiver B132-002-1 B132-004-1 RJ45 Wallplate TAA $104.00 39.50% $62.92

B140-004 Tripp Lite 4-Port DVI over Cat5 Extender Splitter Active & Passive TAA GSA $288.00 39.50% $174.24

B132-110 Tripp Lite VGA over Cat5 Extender Remote / Repeater Unit TAA GSA $144.00 39.50% $87.12

B140-002 Tripp Lite 2-Port DVI over Cat5 Extender Splitter Active & Passive TAA GSA $160.00 39.50% $96.80

B137-101 Tripp Lite S-Video with Stereo Audio over Cat5 Extender Kit Local & Remote $104.00 39.50% $62.92

B136-101-WP-1 Tripp Lite Cat5 Extender Wallplate Kit Component Video Stereo Audio TAA GSA $104.00 39.50% $62.92

B136-101 Tripp Lite Component Video with Stereo Audio over Cat5 Extender Kit $104.00 39.50% $62.92

B136-100-WP-1 Tripp Lite Component Video & Audio over Cat5 Extender Receiver Wallplate $56.00 39.50% $33.88

B136-100 Tripp Lite Component Video +  Audio Receiver for B136-004 Transmitter $56.00 39.50% $33.88
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B136-004 Tripp Lite 4-Port Component Video Stereo Audio over Cat5 Extender Splitter $184.00 39.50% $111.32

B126-2A0 Tripp Lite 2-Port HDMI Over Cat5 Cat6 Audio Video Extender Remote Unit $264.00 39.50% $159.72

B140-101 Tripp Lite DVI over Cat5 Passive Extender Kit Transmitter Receiver TAA GSA $88.00 39.50% $53.24

B112-002-R Tripp Lite Manual VGA / SVGA 2 Position Push Button Switch 3 x HD15F $18.40 39.50% $11.13

B119-2X2 2x2 HDMI Matrix Switch Video & Audio 1920x1200 at 60Hz / 1080p $320.00 39.50% $193.60

B119-003-1 Tripp Lite 3-Port HDMI Video Switch 3 to 1 w/ IR Remote 1080p Resolution $49.60 39.50% $30.01

B119-000-REC Tripp Lite 5ft Remote Control IR Extender for 3-Port HDMI Switch 5' $16.00 39.50% $9.68

B118-004 Tripp Lite 4-Port High Speed HDMI Splitter 1080p Video Resolution HDCP $144.00 39.50% $87.12

B118-002 2-Port HDMI Splitter High Speed 1080p Video Resolution HDCP $86.40 39.50% $52.27

B116-004A Tripp Lite 4-Port DVI Single Link Video / Audio Splitter / Booster TAA GSA $240.00 39.50% $145.20

B116-002A Tripp Lite 2-Port DVI Single Link Video / Audio Splitter / Booster TAA GSA $128.00 39.50% $77.44

B126-2X2 Tripp Lite HDMI over Cat5 Cat6 2x2 Matrix Extender Switch HDMI RJ45 F/F TAA $288.00 39.50% $174.24

B114-002-R Tripp Lite 2-Port VGA / SVGA 350MHz Video Splitter HD15 Male / 2 x Female $44.80 39.50% $27.10

B120-000-SL Tripp Lite DVI Single Link Signal Extender Booster Video DVI F/F TAA GSA $73.60 39.50% $44.53

B110-INT International AC Adapter for Video over Cat5 Extenders 100V-240V $16.00 39.50% $9.68

B096-048 48-Port Serial Console Server Management Switch $4,848.00 39.50% $2,933.04

B096-032 32-Port Serial Console Terminal Server Management Switch TAA GSA $3,888.00 39.50% $2,352.24

B096-016 16-Port Serial Console Server Management Switch $2,928.00 39.50% $1,771.44

B095-004-1E 4-Port IP Serial Console / Terminal Server $664.00 39.50% $401.72

B095-003-1E-M 3-Port IP Serial Console / Terminal Server w/ Built-in Modem $912.00 39.50% $551.76

B094-008-2E-M-F 8-Port Serial Console / Terminal Server Mgmnt Switch TAA GSA $1,331.20 39.50% $805.38

B090-A9M Tripp Lite DB9M - RJ45 Modular Serial Adapter Ethernet to Console Server $9.60 39.50% $5.81

B114-004-R Tripp Lite 4-Port VGA / SVGA 350MHz Video Splitter HD15 Male / 4 x Female $64.00 39.50% $38.72

B125-150 Tripp Lite HDMI over Dual Cat5 Cat6 Extender Kit 1080p 24Hz Video TAA GSA $160.00 39.50% $96.80

B126-1P0-WP-1 HDMI over Cat5 Passive Extender Remote Wallplate TAA GSA $48.00 39.50% $29.04

B126-1P0 Tripp Lite HDMI Over Cat5 Passive Extender Remote Unit 1080p 60Hz TAA GSA $48.00 39.50% $29.04

B126-1A1-WP Tripp Lite HDMI Over Cat5 / Cat6 Active Wallplate Extender Kit TAA GSA $272.00 39.50% $164.56

B126-1A1SR HDMI + IR + Serial RS232 over Cat5 Cat6 Active Extender TAA GSA $640.00 39.50% $387.20

B126-1A1 Tripp Lite HDMI Over Cat5 / Cat6 Active Extender Kit 1080p 60Hz TAA GSA $272.00 39.50% $164.56

B126-1A0-WP-1 Tripp Lite HDMI Over Single CAT5 RJ45 Active Ext Remote Wallplate TAA GSA $208.00 39.50% $125.84

B126-1A0 Tripp Lite HDMI Over Cat5 Active Extender Remote Unit 1080p 60Hz TAA GSA $208.00 39.50% $125.84

B126-110 Tripp Lite HDMI Over Cat5 Active Extender / Remote Repeater Unit TAA GSA $272.00 39.50% $164.56

B119-4X4 4x4 HDMI Matrix Video Switch Splitter with Audio and RS232 TAA $720.00 39.50% $435.60

B126-002 Tripp Lite 2-Port HDMI over Cat5 Cat6 Extender Splitter 1080p 60Hz TAA GSA $208.00 39.50% $125.84

B120-000 Tripp Lite DVI Dual Link Signal Extender Booster Video DVI F/F TAA GSA $84.80 39.50% $51.30
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B125-101-60-WP Tripp Lite HDMI over Dual Cat6 60Hz Wallplate Extender Kit TAA GSA $200.00 39.50% $121.00

B125-101-60 Tripp Lite HDMI over Dual Cat6 Extender Kit 1080p 60Hz Video TAA GSA $200.00 39.50% $121.00

B123-001-60 Tripp Lite 1ft HDMI Active Signal Extender Cable HDMI 60Hz M/F 1' TAA GSA $120.00 39.50% $72.60

B123-001 Tripp Lite 1ft HDMI Active Signal Extender Cable HDMI 24Hz M/F 1' TAA GSA $64.00 39.50% $38.72

B122-000-60 Tripp Lite HDMI Signal Booster Extender 1080p 60Hz Video HDMI F/F TAA GSA $160.00 39.50% $96.80

B122-000 Tripp Lite HDMI Signal Booster Extender 1080p 24Hz Video HDMI F/F TAA GSA $64.00 39.50% $38.72

B121-000 Displayport Active Extender Signal Booster Displayport F/F TAA $192.00 39.50% $116.16

B156-002 2-Port Displayport Multi Display Splitter Expander Booster TAA $336.00 39.50% $203.28

B126-004 Tripp Lite 4-Port HDMI over Cat5 Cat6 Extender Splitter 1080p 60Hz TAA GSA $352.00 39.50% $212.96

DG115-SI  Relocateable Power Taps, 6 outlets, 6' cord, Metal-Duplex Series, visual surge 
indication, 3 line protection. 600 joules. White w/o tabs

$58.50 39.50% $35.39

DWF3770L Display TV LCD Wall Mount Fixed 32" - 70" Flat Screen / Panel $30.00 39.50% $18.15

DWF3270X Display TV LCD Wall Mount Fixed 32" - 70" Flat Screen / Panel $60.80 39.50% $36.78

DWF2655X Display TV LCD Wall Mount Fixed 26" - 55" Flat Screen / Panel $43.20 39.50% $26.14

DWF1327M Display TV LCD Wall Mount Fixed 13" - 27" Flat Screen / Panel $24.00 39.50% $14.52

DTEL2          Tripp Lite Network Dataline Surge Protector 120V / 230V RJ11 / RJ45 $27.62 39.50% $16.71

DSUT1CSU       RJ45 protector (Wires 1-8) for T-1 equipment, CSU/DSUs, digital and leased lines 
and ISDN.

$51.00 39.50% $30.86

DRS-1215       Tripp Lite Surge Protector Rackmount 14 Outlet 15ft Cord 3840 Joule 1URM $97.60 39.50% $59.05

DCPU1 Display CPU Desktop Computer Mount Open Frame 4" - 6.25" $70.00 39.50% $42.35

DG206  Relocateable Power Taps, 6 outlets, 6' cord, Metal-Duplex Series, 6 outlet strip, 3 
line protection. 450 joules. White w/o tabs

$37.80 39.50% $22.87

DWM1742MA Display TV LCD Wall Mount Arms Swivel Tilt 17" - 42" Flat Screen $68.80 39.50% $41.62

DDR1327SQFC Quad Display TV LCD Desk Mount Swivel Tilt 13" - 27" Flat Screen $304.00 39.50% $183.92

DDR1327SDFC Dual Display TV LCD Desk Mount Swivel Tilt 13" - 27" Flat Screen $190.00 39.50% $114.95

DDR1327S Display TV LCD Desk Mount Arm Swivel Tilt 13" - 27" Flat Screen $153.60 39.50% $92.93

DDR1326SD Dual Display TV LCD Desk Mount Swivel Tilt 13" - 26" Flat Screen $208.00 39.50% $125.84

DDR1032SE Display TV LCD Desk Mount Swivel Tilt 10"-32" Flat Screen Panel $160.00 39.50% $96.80

DDR1026SD Dual Display TV LCD Desk Mount Swivel Tilt 10" - 26" Flat Screen $208.00 39.50% $125.84

DDR1026MQ Quad Display TV LCD Desk Mount Swivel Tilt 10" - 26" Flat Screen $350.00 39.50% $211.75

B140-1P1-WP-1 DVI over Cat5 Cat6 Extender Video Transmitter and Receiver TAA $88.00 39.50% $53.24

DNET1          Tripp Lite Network In-Line Dataline Surge Protector 120V / 230V RJ45 $24.66 39.50% $14.92

DWT3285L Display TV LCD Wall Mount Tilt 32" - 85" Flat Screen / Panel $420.00 39.50% $254.10

N201-003-PU Tripp Lite 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Purple 3' $6.21 39.50% $3.76

ECO750UPSTAA Tripp Lite 750VA 450W UPS Eco Green Battery Back Up 120V USB RJ11 TAA GSA $171.00 39.50% $103.46

ECO750UPS Tripp Lite 750VA 450W UPS Eco Green Battery Back Up Compact 120V USB RJ11 $152.10 39.50% $92.02
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ECO650UPSM 650VA 325W UPS Eco Green Battery Back Up 120V USB Muted Alarm $118.80 39.50% $71.87

ECO650LCDTAA 650VA 325W UPS Eco Green Battery Back Up LCD 120V USB RJ11 TAA $158.40 39.50% $95.83

ECO650LCD Tripp Lite 650VA 325W UPS Eco Green Battery Back Up LCD 120V USB RJ11 PC $125.10 39.50% $75.69

ECO550UPSTAA    Tripp Lite 550VA 300W UPS Eco Green Battery Back Up 120V USB RJ11 TAA GSA $135.00 39.50% $81.68

ECO550UPS Tripp Lite 550VA 300W UPS Eco Green Battery Back Up Compact 120V USB RJ11 $109.80 39.50% $66.43

DWM1327SE Display TV LCD Wall Mount Arm Swivel Tilt 13" - 27" Flat Screen $42.40 39.50% $25.65

DWT3770X Display TV LCD Wall Mount Tilt 37" - 70" Flat Screen / Panel $99.20 39.50% $60.02

DWM1327SP Display TV LCD Wall Mount Arm Swivel Tilt 13" - 27" Flat Screen $145.60 39.50% $88.09

DWT3270X Display TV LCD Wall Mount Tilt 32" - 70" Flat Screen / Panel $84.80 39.50% $51.30

DWT2655XP Display TV LCD Wall Mount Tilt 26" - 55" Flat Screen / Panel $75.20 39.50% $45.50

DWT2655XE Display TV LCD Wall Mount Tilt 26" - 55" Flat Screen / Panel $67.20 39.50% $40.66

DWT1327S Display TV LCD Wall Mount Tilt 13" - 27" Flat Screen / Panel $25.60 39.50% $15.49

DWM2655M Display TV LCD Wall Mount  Arm Swivel Tilt 26" - 55" Flat Screen $123.20 39.50% $74.54

DWM1742S Display TV LCD Wall Mount Arm Swivel Tilt 17" - 42" Flat Screen $153.60 39.50% $92.93

DWM1742MN Display TV LCD Wall Mount Swivel 17" - 42" Flat Screen / Panel $30.40 39.50% $18.39

DB9            Tripp Lite Network In-Line Dataline Surge Protector 120V / 230V 9-PIN DB9 $20.40 39.50% $12.34

ECO350UPS Tripp Lite 350VA 180W UPS Eco Green Battery Back Up Compact 120V USB RJ11 $81.90 39.50% $49.55

BC PERS450     450VA UPS System Standby Tower Small Footprint 120V 3 Outlet - 450 VA $149.40 39.50% $90.39

BP24V15RT2U External 24VDC RM/Twr Battery Pack for All Compatible UPS $298.80 39.50% $180.77

BP240V10RT3U   240V external battery pack (expandable) Smart Online UPS 240V Tower/RM 3U 
External Battery Pack

$1,591.20 39.50% $962.68

BP192V18-4U 192V external battery pack (expandable) Smart Online UPS 192V RM 4U External 
Battery Pack

$3,200.40 39.50% $1,936.24

BP192V12-3U    192V external battery pack (expandable) Smart Online UPS 192V RM 3U External 
Battery Pack

$1,656.00 39.50% $1,001.88

BC600SINE Tripp Lite 600VA 375W UPS Battery Back Up Pure Sine Wave PFC Tower 120V USB $216.00 39.50% $130.68

BC350          Tripp Lite 350VA 180W UPS Desktop PC / MAC Battery Back Up Compact 120V $72.90 39.50% $44.10

BC PRO600      600VA UPS System Standby Tower Small Footprint 120V 6 Outlet - 600 VA, 1 
USB, Modem/Fax Protection

$194.40 39.50% $117.61

DCTM Display TV LCD Ceiling Mount Arm Swivel Tilt 13"-37" Flat Screen $90.00 39.50% $54.45

BC PRO1050     1050VA UPS System Standby Tower Small Footprint 120V 6 Outlet - 1050 VA 1 
USB, Replace Battery LED, Overload LED, Self Test, Alarm 

$451.80 39.50% $273.34

BP24V70-3U     24V external battery pack (expandable) Smart Online UPS 24V RM 3U External 
Battery Pack

$1,483.20 39.50% $897.34

BC PERS300     300VA UPS System Standby Tower Small Footprint 120V 3 Outlet - 300 VA $132.30 39.50% $80.04

B203-104 Tripp Lite 4-Port High Speed USB 2.0 Over Cat5 Extender Hub Kit TAA GSA $272.00 39.50% $164.56

B203-101 Tripp Lite USB High Speed 2.0 over Cat5 Extender Kit 480Mbps 330ft TAA GSA $208.00 39.50% $125.84

B202-150 Tripp Lite USB 1.1 Over Cat5 Extender Kit Transmitter Receiver TAA GSA $41.60 39.50% $25.17
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B170-002-R Tripp Lite 2-Port Share Switch IEEE-1284 Parallel Printer Auto Sharing $41.60 39.50% $25.17

B165-101 Tripp Lite RS-232 Serial over Cat5 Extender Kit Full Duplex 1K Meter TAA $104.00 39.50% $62.92

B156-002-HDMI 2-Port Video Displayport to 2 X HDMI Monitor Splitter TAA GSA $320.00 39.50% $193.60

B156-002-DVI 2-Port Video Displayport to 2 X DVI Monitor Splitter TAA GSA $320.00 39.50% $193.60

BC PRO1400     1400VA UPS System Standby Tower Small Footprint 120V 6 Outlet - 1400 VA 1 
USB,  Replace Battery LED, Overload LED, Self Test, Alarm 

$651.60 39.50% $394.22

BP48V242UTAA    TAA Compliant External Battery Pack for UPS 2U Rackmount 48V $729.00 39.50% $441.05

DB25-ALL       Tripp Lite Network In-Line Dataline Surge Protector 120V / 230V 25-PIN DB25 $28.06 39.50% $16.98

BPMULTI        Connector for multiple battery pack applications. $138.00 39.50% $83.49

BP72V28RT3U 72V external battery pack (expandable) Smart Online UPS 72V Tower/RM3U 
External Battery Pack

$1,512.00 39.50% $914.76

BP72V18-2US 72VDC External Battery Pack Select AVR Online UPS Rack Tower 2U $1,080.00 39.50% $653.40

BP72V15-2U     72V external battery pack — Smart Online UPS 72V RM 2U External Battery Pack $921.60 39.50% $557.57

BP48V60RT3UTAA TAA Compliant External Battery Pack for UPS Rack/Tower 48V $1,729.80 39.50% $1,046.53

BP48V60RT-3U   48V external battery pack (expandable) Smart UPS 48V Tower/RM 3U External 
Battery Pack

$1,483.20 39.50% $897.34

BP48V60-3UNAFTA Smart UPS 48V Tower RM NAFTA External Battery Pack $1,494.00 39.50% $903.87

BP24V28-2U     24V external battery pack  — Smart Online UPS 24V RM 2U External Battery Pack $644.40 39.50% $389.86

BP48V27-2US 48VDC External Battery Pack Select AVR Online UPS Rack Tower 2U $1,080.00 39.50% $653.40

BP24V36-2US 24VDC External Battery Pack Select AVR Online Rackmount UPS 2U $720.00 39.50% $435.60

BP48V24-2U 48V external battery pack — Smart UPS 48V RM 2U External Battery Pack     $678.60 39.50% $410.55

BP480V40C 480V external battery pack w/ internal disconnect for all domestic and 
International 3-Phase Modular Smart Online UPS

$17,100.00 39.50% $10,345.50

BP480V26B 480V external battery pack w/ internal disconnect for all domestic and 
International 3-Phase Modular Smart Online UPS

$13,123.80 39.50% $7,939.90

BP36V42-3U     36V external battery pack (expandable) Smart UPS 36V RM 3U External Battery 
Pack

$1,533.60 39.50% $927.83

BP36V27-2US 36VDC External Battery Pack Select AVR Online UPS Rack Tower 2U $810.00 39.50% $490.05

BP36V15-2U     36V external battery pack — Smart UPS 36V RM 2U External Battery Pack $579.60 39.50% $350.66

BP-260         Battery Case with Cables. Holds two 98-121 Batteries $329.40 39.50% $199.29

B078-101-USB-8 KVM Switch USB Server Interface Unit HD15 USB RJ45 8 Pack $800.00 39.50% $484.00

BP48V48RT4U 48V Shallow Depth External UPS Battery Pack 4U RM $1,555.20 39.50% $940.90

A200-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Home Theater RG59 Coax Cable with F-Type Connectors 6' $6.90 39.50% $4.17

APS2424        Tripp Lite Inverter / Charger 2400W 24V DC to 120V AC 14A / 55A Hardwire $1,224.00 39.50% $740.52

APS2012SW 2000W 12V Inverter / Charger Pure Sine Wave 120V 8A/80A Hardwire $1,512.00 39.50% $914.76

APS2012        Tripp Lite Inverter / Charger 2000W 12V DC to 120V AC 25A/100A Hardwire $1,089.00 39.50% $658.85

APS1250        Tripp Lite Inverter / Charger 1250W 12V DC to 120V AC 30A 5-15R 2 Outlet $741.60 39.50% $448.67

APS1012SW 1000W 12V Inverter / Charger Pure Sine Wave 120V 4A/40A Hardwire $1,161.00 39.50% $702.41
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APS INT2424 2400 continuous watts 3600 overpower watts 4800 doubleboost watts Hardwired 
2400VA, 24V  DC, RJ45 remote port. 30/7.5-amp (selectable) regulated charger.

$1,292.00 39.50% $781.66

APS INT2012 2000 continuous watts 3000 overpower watts 4000 doubleboost watts Hardwired 
2000VA, 12V DC, RJ45 remote port. 60/15-amp (selectable) regulated charger.

$1,149.50 39.50% $695.45

A020-000-KJ Tripp Lite Composite Video and Red/White/Yellow Audio Keystone Snap-in Kit $15.17 39.50% $9.18

A200-012 Tripp Lite 12ft Home Theater RG59 Coax Cable with F-Type Connectors 12' $10.48 39.50% $6.34

APS700HF 12V DC to AC Compact Inverter with Automatic Line-to-Battery 20amp Charger 
700 continuous wattage 1050 overpower wattage 1400 doubleboost wattage 1 ac 
outlets

$423.00 39.50% $255.92

A102-04M Digital Optical Audio Cable, 2x Toslink, 12' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

A102-03M Tripp Lite 3M Home Theater 9' Toslink Digital Optical Audio Cable 9ft $16.55 39.50% $10.01

A102-02M Tripp Lite 2M Home Theater 6' Toslink Digital Optical Audio Cable 6ft $13.79 39.50% $8.34

A102-01M Tripp Lite 1M Home Theater 3' Toslink Digital Optical Audio Cable 3ft $11.03 39.50% $6.67

A060-012 Tripp Lite 12ft Home Theater RF Digital Coax Gold Audio Cable RCA M/M 12' $11.03 39.50% $6.67

A060-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Home Theater RF Digital Coax Gold Audio Cable RCA M/M 6' $6.90 39.50% $4.17

A050-006 Tripp Lite 6ft High Resolution Gold Audio Coax Cables 2 x RCA M/M 6' $12.41 39.50% $7.51

B090-A9F-X Tripp Lite DB9F - RJ45 Crossover Modular Serial Adapter Ethernet to Console $9.60 39.50% $5.81

A200-025 Tripp Lite 25ft Home Theater RG59 Coax Cable with F-Type Connectors 25' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

APSX3024SW International Inverter / Charger 3000W 24V DC 230V AC 23/90A Hardwire $1,881.00 39.50% $1,138.01

AV88SATG Eco Green A/V Surge Protector RJ11 RJ45 Coax 8 Outlet 8ft Cord $76.00 39.50% $45.98

AV86G Eco Green A/V Surge Protector 8 Outlet 6ft Cord 1080 Joule $52.00 39.50% $31.46

AV810 Home Theater Premium Surge 8 outlets 2 HD Coax TEL 3345 Joules $58.40 39.50% $35.33

AV550SC 550VA UPS Home Theater for Structured Wiring Enclosures 4 outlets $296.00 39.50% $179.08

AV3500PC Home Theater Isobar 1U RM Console Surge w/ Coax & DSL 8 outlets 5700 Joules $344.00 39.50% $208.12

AV2FP Home Theater Isobar Flat Panel Surge w/ Coax & Network 2 outlets 5100 Joules $208.00 39.50% $125.84

AV1210SATG Eco Green A/V Surge Protector RJ11 RJ45 Coax 12 Outlet 10ft Cord $108.80 39.50% $65.82

AV10IRG Eco Green A/V Surge Protector RJ11 RJ45 Coax 10 Outlet 8ft Cord $156.00 39.50% $94.38

APS2448UL      Tripp Lite Inverter / Charger 2400W 48V DC to 120V AC 15A Hardwire UL rated $1,261.80 39.50% $763.39

APSX6048VRNET International Inverter / Charger 6000W 48V DC 208V/230V AC 23/90A Hardwire $2,861.40 39.50% $1,731.15

APS3636VR      36V DC to AC Inverter with Automatic Line-to-Battery 30amp Charger  3600 
continuous wattage 5400 overpower wattage 7200 doubleboost wattage 
Hardwired 

$1,531.80 39.50% $926.74

APSX2012SW 2000W 12V International Inverter / Charger Pure Sine Wave 230V 8A/80A 
Hardwire

$1,596.00 39.50% $965.58

APSX1250       1250 continuous watts 1875 overpower watts 2500 doubleboost watts 2 ac 
outlets 1250VA, 12V DC, RJ45 remote port. 30/7.5-amp (selectable) regulated 
charger.

$782.80 39.50% $473.59

APSX1012SW 1000W 12V International Inverter / Charger Pure Sine Wave 230V 4A/40A 
Hardwire

$1,421.20 39.50% $859.83
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APSRMSW Remote Control for Sine Wave Inverter / Chargers $178.00 39.50% $107.69

APSRM4         Tripp Lite Remote Control for Inverter / Charger APS / PV models w/ RJ45 $178.00 39.50% $107.69

APSINT3636VR Tripp Lite International Inverter/Charger 3600W AVR 36VDC to 230VAC 30A HW $1,616.90 39.50% $978.22

APS750         Tripp Lite Inverter / Charger 750W 12V DC to 120V AC 20A 5-15R 2 Outlet $538.20 39.50% $325.61

A012-012 Tripp Lite 12ft Home Theater S-Video Gold Coax Cable MD4 M/M 12' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

APSX750        Tripp Lite 750W International Inverter / Charger 12VDC to 230VAC 5/20A C13 $528.20 39.50% $319.56

0SU22182 Tripp Lite Minicom SMART 116 SPU 16-Port Cat5 KVM Switch PS/2 1URM TAA GSA $765.18 39.50% $462.93

0SU70017 Tripp Lite Minicom KVM IP Control Local and Remote Serial Access TAA GSA $688.00 39.50% $416.24

0SU52091 Tripp Lite Minicom SMARTRACK 116 16-Port Cat5 KVM Rack Console LCD TAA GSA $3,170.06 39.50% $1,917.89

0SU52088 Minicom Rack Console PS2 USB 17" LCD, Keyboard, Touch Pad 1URM $2,947.06 39.50% $1,782.97

0SU52016 Minicom Phantom MXII 2 User for Phantom Specter KVM TAA GSA $947.84 39.50% $573.44

0SU51078 Tripp Lite Minicom ROC PS/2 Server Interface Unit for Smart KVM HD15 PS/2 $83.20 39.50% $50.34

0SU51068 Tripp Lite Minicom SMART IP Access 2-Port Remote KVM Over IP NIC TAA GSA $1,040.00 39.50% $629.20

0SU51060 Minicom 8PK PS/2 Remote Unit Phantom Specter KVM Switch TAA GSA $1,577.07 39.50% $954.13

A050-000-KJ Tripp Lite 2 Piece Audio Keystone Snap-In Module Wallplate Kit Red, White $10.21 39.50% $6.18

0SU51011 Minicom USB Remote Unit for Phantom Specter KVM Switch TAA GSA $317.01 39.50% $191.79

0SU70033 Tripp Lite Minicom PX SERIAL 1-Port Remote IP KVM Access TAA GSA $469.94 39.50% $284.31

0SU22091 Tripp Lite Minicom SMART 232 32-Port Cat5 KVM Switch PS/2 USB 1URM TAA GSA $1,600.00 39.50% $968.00

0SU22090 Tripp Lite Minicom SMART 216 16-Port Cat5 KVM Switch PS/2 USB 1URM TAA GSA $1,107.14 39.50% $669.82

0SU22082 Tripp Lite Minicom SMART 116 16-Port Cat5 KVM Switch PS/2 USB 1URM TAA GSA $590.40 39.50% $357.19

0SU00018 Minicom Access IT 10 User Remote Access Management TAA GSA $11,200.00 39.50% $6,776.00

0DT60002 Tripp Lite Minicom PS2 to USB Converter for KVM Switch & Extender TAA GSA $113.60 39.50% $68.73

0DT60001 Tripp Lite Minicom KVM Extender USB local port + 2-Port KVM TAA GSA $352.00 39.50% $212.96

0DT23010 Tripp Lite Minicom Mini KVM Console Switch Extender USB Kit TAA GSA $288.00 39.50% $174.24

0DT23008 Tripp Lite Minicom Mini KVM Console Switch Extender PS/2 Kit TAA GSA $268.80 39.50% $162.62

0SU51012 Minicom PS/2 Remote Unit for Phantom Specter KVM Switch TAA GSA $205.50 39.50% $124.33

602  Relocateable Power Taps, 5 outlets, 6' cord, Metal-Receptacle Series, no switch. 
Blue/Gray Color w/tabs

$28.80 39.50% $17.42

A012-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Home Theater S-Video Gold Coax Cable MD4 M/M 6' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

A008-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Home Theater Component Video Gold Coax Cable 3 x RCA M/M 6' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

A008-000-KJ Tripp Lite Component Video Keystone Snap-In Module Kit Red, Green, Blue $15.17 39.50% $9.18

A004-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Home Theater Composite Video Gold Cable EMI / RFI RCA M/M 6' $6.07 39.50% $3.67

98-121         Tripp Lite 12V 75 AH Sealed Maintenance-Free Battery for Inverter / Charger $711.00 39.50% $430.16

6SPDX-15 Tripp Lite Waber Power Strip Metal 5-15R 6 Outlet 5-15P 15ft Cord $37.80 39.50% $22.87

6SPDX Tripp Lite Waber Power Strip Metal 5-15R 6 Outlet 5-15P 6ft Cord $29.70 39.50% $17.97
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6SP Tripp Lite Waber Power Strip Metal 5-15R 6 Outlet 5-15P 6ft Cord $39.60 39.50% $23.96

0SU70028 Tripp Lite Minicom PX USB 1-Port Remote KVM Access Virtual Media TAA GSA $868.19 39.50% $525.26

602-15 Tripp Lite Waber Power Strip Metal 5-15R 5 Outlet 5-15P 15ft Cord $37.80 39.50% $22.87

0SU70032 Tripp Lite Minicom SMART 108 IP 8-Port Cat5 KVM Switch 1URM TAA GSA $1,116.80 39.50% $675.66

4SPDX  Relocateable Power Taps, 4 outlets, 6' cord, Metal-Duplex Series, master switch 
pilot light. Beige Color w/o tabs

$27.00 39.50% $16.34

4POSTRAILKIT1U Universal Adjustable Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Shelf Kit 1U $71.56 39.50% $43.29

4POSTRAILKIT Tripp Lite 4-Post Rackmount Installation Kit Select Rackmount UPS $89.56 39.50% $54.18

3SP Tripp Lite Waber Power Strip Metal 5-15R 3 Outlet 5-15P 6ft Cord $25.20 39.50% $15.25

2POSTRMKITWM   Tripp Lite 2-Post Rackmount / Wallmount Installation Kit Select UPS $105.00 39.50% $63.53

2POSTRMKITHD Tripp Lite 2-Post RM Kit for 3U and Larger UPS, Transformer, Battery Pack $150.00 39.50% $90.75

2-9USTAND      Tripp Lite Upright Tower Conversion Kit for 2URM to 9URM Rackmount UPS $99.50 39.50% $60.20

AVR550U        Tripp Lite 550VA 300W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up AVR Compact 120V USB 
RJ11

$113.40 39.50% $68.61

6NX-6  Relocateable Power Taps, 6 outlets, 6' cord, Metal-Duplex Series, master on/off 
switch. Beige Color w/o tabs

$23.40 39.50% $14.16

B054-001-SUN SUN Server Interface for B060-032 KVM Switch $240.00 39.50% $145.20

B064-016 16-Port Cat5 KVM Switch 1U RM TAA GSA $700.00 39.50% $423.50

B062-002-USB Console Interface Module for B060-Series KVMs - USB $660.00 39.50% $399.30

B062-002-PS2 PS/2 Console Interface Module $660.00 39.50% $399.30

B060-016-2 16-Port Matrix (2-User) 1U Rackmount KVM Switch $2,200.00 39.50% $1,331.00

B055-001-UV2CAC USB Server Interface Unit Virtual Media & CAC B064 Cat5 KVM TAA $212.80 39.50% $128.74

B055-001-USB-V2 USB Server Interface Module for B064 -IPG KVM Switches TAA GSA $208.00 39.50% $125.84

B055-001-USB USB Server Interface Module for B064- Series KVM Switches (Add 1 per Server: 
Use w/ Cat5/5e/6)

$176.00 39.50% $106.48

AVBAR10 Home Theater Ultimate Isobar Surge 10 outlets 3 HD Coax 3384 Joules $139.20 39.50% $84.22

B055-001-PS2 PS/2 Server Interface Module for B064- Series KVM Switches (Add 1 per Server: 
Use w/ Cat5/5e/6)

$168.00 39.50% $101.64

B064-032-04-IPG 32-Port Cat5 KVM Over IP Switch 4 Remote User TAA GSA $9,400.00 39.50% $5,687.00

B054-001-PS2 PS/2 Server Interface for B060-032 KVM Switch $224.00 39.50% $135.52

B051-000-AC IP Remote Access Unit KVM over IP Power / Serial Control TAA GSA $1,120.00 39.50% $677.60

B051-000 IP Remote Access Unit (KVM over IP) $928.00 39.50% $561.44

B043-DUA8-SL 8-Port Rackmount DVI USB KVM Switch w/ Audio 2-Port USB Hub 1URM $992.00 39.50% $600.16

B042-016 NetController KVM Switch - 16 Port $800.00 39.50% $484.00

B042-008 NetController KVM Switch - 8 Port $480.00 39.50% $290.40

B042-004 NetController KVM Switch - 4 Port $400.00 39.50% $242.00

B040-016-19 NetController Console KVM with 19" LCD Console - 16 port $2,584.00 39.50% $1,563.32
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B055-001-SER Serial Server Interface Module for B064- Series KVM Switches (Add 1 per Server: 
Use w/ Cat5/5e/6)

$168.00 39.50% $101.64

B072-016-1-IP 16-Port NetCommander Cat5 KVM Switch with IP Remote Access $1,200.00 39.50% $726.00

ECO900UPSM 900VA 480W UPS Eco Green Battery Back Up 120V USB Muted Alarm $176.40 39.50% $106.72

B078-101-USB2 KVM Switch USB Server Interface Unit Virtual Media HD15 USB RJ45 $128.80 39.50% $77.92

B078-101-USB-1 KVM Switch USB Server Interface Unit Virtual Media HD15 USB RJ45 $108.80 39.50% $65.82

B078-101-PS2 NetCommander Server Interface Unit for B070/72 KVM - PS/2 - 100ft $84.80 39.50% $51.30

B072-032-IP4-K 32-Port Cat5 KVM Over IP Switch 1 Local 4 Remote 16 USB Dongles $8,000.00 39.50% $4,840.00

B072-032-IP4 32-Port Cat5 KVM Over IP Switch 1 Local 4 Remote User 1URM $6,400.00 39.50% $3,872.00

B072-032-IP2-K 32-Port Cat5 KVM Over IP Switch 1 Local 2 Remote 16 USB Dongles $5,040.00 39.50% $3,049.20

B072-032-IP2 32-Port Cat5 KVM Over IP Switch 1 Local 2 Remote User 1URM $3,360.00 39.50% $2,032.80

B064-016-02-IPG 16-Port KVM Switch Cat5 IP 2+1 User Virtual Media TAA GSA $4,820.80 39.50% $2,916.58

B072-016-IP2 16-Port Cat5 KVM Over IP Switch 1 Local 2 Remote User 1URM $1,912.00 39.50% $1,156.76

B064-032-02-IPG 32-Port Cat5 KVM Over IP Switch 2 Remote User TAA GSA $6,400.00 39.50% $3,872.00

B072-016-1 NetCommander Cat5 KVM - 16 Port $448.00 39.50% $271.04

B072-008-1-IP 8-Port Compact 1+1 User Rackmount Cat5 IP KVM Switch $1,000.00 39.50% $605.00

B072-008-1 NetCommander Cat5 KVM - 8 Port $392.00 39.50% $237.16

B070-016-19-IP NetCommander Cat5 Console KVM w/IP - 16 Port $2,600.00 39.50% $1,573.00

B070-016-19 NetCommander Cat5 Console KVM - 16 Port $1,880.00 39.50% $1,137.40

B070-008-19-IP 8-Port 1+1 User Cat5 IP Rack Console KVM Switch 19" LCD 1URM $2,120.00 39.50% $1,282.60

B070-008-19 8-Port Rack VGA Console Cat5 KVM Switch 1U RM 19" Mon/Kybd/Tchpd $1,520.00 39.50% $919.60

B022-004-R 4 Port KVM Switch  - PS/2 $78.40 39.50% $47.43

B072-016-IP4 16-Port Cat5 KVM Over IP Switch 1 Local 4 Remote User 1URM $5,120.00 39.50% $3,097.60

AVRX550U       Tripp Lite 550VA 300W UPS International Battery Back Up AVR 230V RJ11 C13 $157.70 39.50% $95.41

B040-008-19 NetController Console KVM with 19" LCD Console - 8 port $1,960.00 39.50% $1,185.80

B004-DUA4-HR-K 4-Port DVI Dual-Link / USB KVM Switch w/ Audio & 4x 6ft Cables $536.00 39.50% $324.28

B004-DUA2-K-R 2 Port KVM Switch (DVI/USB), Desktop with Audio & Cables $192.00 39.50% $116.16

B004-DUA2-HR-K 2-Port DVI Dual-Link / USB KVM Switch w/ Audio & 2x 6ft Cables $368.00 39.50% $222.64

B004-2DUA4-K 4-Port Dual Monitor DVI KVM Switch Audio, USB 2.0 Hub, Cable TAA $880.00 39.50% $532.40

B004-2DUA2-K 2-Port Dual Monitor DVI KVM Switch Audio, USB 2.0 Hub, Cable TAA $608.00 39.50% $367.84

B004-008 8 Port KVM Switch, (w/On-Screen Display, PS/2, Non-Expandable) 1U Rackmount $201.60 39.50% $121.97

B002-DUA4 4-Port Secure KVM Switch DVI / USB Audio NIAP EAL2 TAA GSA $760.00 39.50% $459.80

B004-VPA2-K-R 2 Port KVM Switch (PS/2), Desktop with Audio & Cables $51.20 39.50% $30.98

AVRX750U       750VA International UPS System Low Profile Line-Interactive AVR 230V 6 Outlet - 
750 VA 1 USB, Modem/Fax Protection

$239.40 39.50% $144.84

B004-VUA2-K-R 2 Port KVM Switch (USB), Desktop with Audio & Cables $60.80 39.50% $36.78
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AVR900UTAA      Tripp Lite 900VA 480W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up AVR 120V RJ11 TAA GSA $201.60 39.50% $121.97

AVR900U Tripp Lite 900VA 480W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up AVR Compact 120V USB 
RJ11

$178.20 39.50% $107.81

AVR750UTAA 750VA 450W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up AVR 120V USB RJ11 TAA GSA $165.60 39.50% $100.19

AVR750U        Tripp Lite 750VA 450W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up AVR Compact 120V USB 
RJ11

$153.90 39.50% $93.11

AVR700UXRM 700VA 350W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up AVR 120V USB Muted Alarm $140.40 39.50% $84.94

AVR700U Tripp Lite 700VA 350W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up AVR Compact 120V USB 
RJ11

$128.70 39.50% $77.86

AVR650UM 650VA 325W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up AVR 120V USB Muted Alarm $126.00 39.50% $76.23

B090-A9F Tripp Lite DB9F - RJ45 Modular Serial Adapter Ethernet to Console Server $9.60 39.50% $5.81

B002-DUA2 2-Port Secure KVM Switch DVI / USB Audio NIAP EAL2 TAA GSA $680.00 39.50% $411.40

B020-016-17-IP NetDirector 17" Console KVM Switch w/IP - 16Port $5,080.00 39.50% $3,073.40

AVBAR6 Home Theater Ultimate Isobar Surge 6 outlets 2 HD Coax 2784 Joules $95.20 39.50% $57.60

B022-002-KT-R 2 Port KVM Switch, Desktop with two cables - PS/2 $68.00 39.50% $41.14

B021-02R-17 KVM Rack Console 1U Dual Rail Rackmount 17" LCD $1,840.00 39.50% $1,113.20

B021-000-19-SH Short-Body Rackmount Console (1U) w 19" LCD $2,048.00 39.50% $1,239.04

B021-000-19 Rackmount Console with 19" LCD $1,200.00 39.50% $726.00

B021-000-17 1U Rackmount Console (with built-in slide-out keyboard/touch pad and tilt-up 17-
inch LCD monitor.) 

$1,200.00 39.50% $726.00

B020-U16-19-K NetDirector 19in Console KVM with 8 USB/PS2 Combo Cable Kits - 16Port $2,720.00 39.50% $1,645.60

B020-U08-19KTAA 8-Port Rack Console KVM Switch 19" LCD PS2/USB Cable 1U TAA GSA $2,240.00 39.50% $1,355.20

B004-DUA4-K-R 4-Port Compact KVM Switch DVI / USB w/ Audio & Cables $368.00 39.50% $222.64

B020-U08-19-IP 8-Port Console IP KVM Switch 1U RM w/ 19" LCD $4,000.00 39.50% $2,420.00

B022-U08-IP 8-Port Rackmount IP KVM Switch w/ On-Screen Display Steel 1URM $1,200.00 39.50% $726.00

B020-016-17 16 Port KVM Switch, 17 Inch Console (with built-in slide out keyboard and tilt-up 
console) 1U Rackmount

$2,520.00 39.50% $1,524.60

B020-008-17 8 Port KVM Switch, 17 Inch Console (with built-in slide out keyboard and tilt-up 
console) 1U Rackmount

$2,100.80 39.50% $1,270.98

B019-000 Two-Post Rackmount Bracket for B021 and B020 Series KVM Switch Consoles $102.40 39.50% $61.95

B015-000 Tripp Lite Compact USB to PS/2 Adapter Plug and Play Notebook / Desktop $15.20 39.50% $9.20

B013-330 Cat5 Console (PS/2 or USB) Extender - 330ft Range $288.00 39.50% $174.24

B007-008 8 Port KVM Switch, (w/On-Screen Display, PS/2) 1U Rackmount $384.00 39.50% $232.32

B006-VUA4-K-R 4-Port KVM Switch w Audio, 2-Port USB2.0 Hub, Included Cables $336.00 39.50% $203.28

B006-VU4-R 4-Port Desktop KVM Switch (USB) $160.00 39.50% $96.80

B020-U08-19-K NetDirector 19in Console KVM with 8 USB/PS2 Combo Cable Kits - 8Port $2,240.00 39.50% $1,355.20

N002-006-BK Tripp Lite 6ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 6' $4.55 39.50% $2.75

N002-007-GY Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 7' $4.97 39.50% $3.01
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N002-007-GN Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 7' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N002-007-BL Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 7' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N002-007-BK Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 7' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N002-006-YW Tripp Lite 6ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 6' $4.55 39.50% $2.75

N002-006-WH Tripp Lite 6ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 6' $4.55 39.50% $2.75

N002-006-RD Tripp Lite 6ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 6' $4.55 39.50% $2.75

N002-004-BL Tripp Lite 4ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 4' $3.59 39.50% $2.17

N002-006-BL Tripp Lite 6ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 6' $4.55 39.50% $2.75

N002-007-YW Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 7' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N002-005-YW Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 5' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

N002-005-WH Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 5' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

N002-005-RD Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 5' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

N002-005-GY Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 5' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

N002-005-GN Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 5' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

N002-005-BL Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 5' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

N002-005-BK Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 5' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

N002-015-GN Tripp Lite 15ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 15' $7.31 39.50% $4.42

N002-006-GY Tripp Lite 6ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 6' $4.55 39.50% $2.75

N002-012-GY Tripp Lite 12ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 12' $6.34 39.50% $3.84

ECO850LCD Tripp Lite 850VA 425W UPS Eco Green Battery Back Up LCD 120V USB RJ11 PC $150.30 39.50% $90.93

N002-015-BK Tripp Lite 15ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 15' $7.31 39.50% $4.42

N002-014-YW Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 14' $6.76 39.50% $4.09

N002-014-WH Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 14' $6.76 39.50% $4.09

N002-014-RD Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 14' $6.76 39.50% $4.09

N002-014-OR Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Orange 14' $6.76 39.50% $4.09

N002-014-GY Cat5e 350MHz Gray Molded Patch Cable RJ45M/M - 14' $6.76 39.50% $4.09

N002-014-GN Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 14' $6.76 39.50% $4.09

N002-007-RD Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 7' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N002-014-BK Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 14' $6.76 39.50% $4.09

N002-007-WH Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 7' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N002-010-YW Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 10' $5.79 39.50% $3.50

N002-010-WH Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 10' $5.79 39.50% $3.50

N002-010-RD Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 10' $5.79 39.50% $3.50

N002-010-GY Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 10' $5.79 39.50% $3.50

N002-010-GN Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 10' $5.79 39.50% $3.50
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N002-010-BL Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 10' $5.79 39.50% $3.50

N002-010-BK Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 10' $5.79 39.50% $3.50

N002-004-BK Tripp Lite 4ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 4' $3.59 39.50% $2.17

N002-014-BL Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 14' $6.76 39.50% $4.09

N001-050-BK Tripp Lite 50ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 50' $25.10 39.50% $15.19

N001-100-BK Tripp Lite 100ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 100' $51.03 39.50% $30.87

N001-075-GY Tripp Lite 75ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 75' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

N001-075-BL Tripp Lite 75ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 75' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

N001-050-YW Tripp Lite 50ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 50' $25.10 39.50% $15.19

N001-050-WH Tripp Lite 50ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 50' $25.10 39.50% $15.19

N001-050-RD Tripp Lite 50ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 50' $25.10 39.50% $15.19

N001-050-GY Tripp Lite 50ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 50' $25.10 39.50% $15.19

N002-004-GY Tripp Lite 4ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 4' $3.59 39.50% $2.17

N001-050-BL Tripp Lite 50ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 50' $25.10 39.50% $15.19

N001-150-GY Tripp Lite 150ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 150' $74.48 39.50% $45.06

N001-040-BL Tripp Lite 40ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 40' $20.69 39.50% $12.52

N001-030-GY Tripp Lite 30ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 30' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

N001-030-BL Tripp Lite 30ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 30' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

N001-030-BK Tripp Lite 30ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 30' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

N001-025-YW Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 25' $13.10 39.50% $7.93

N001-025-WH Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 25' $13.10 39.50% $7.93

N001-025-RD Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 25' $13.10 39.50% $7.93

N001-025-GY Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 25' $13.10 39.50% $7.93

N001-050-GN Tripp Lite 50ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 50' $25.10 39.50% $15.19

N002-001-YW Tripp Lite 1ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 1' $3.03 39.50% $1.83

N002-003-YW Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 3' $3.31 39.50% $2.00

N002-003-WH Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 3' $3.31 39.50% $2.00

N002-003-RD Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 3' $3.31 39.50% $2.00

N002-003-GY Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 3' $3.31 39.50% $2.00

N002-003-GN Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 3' $3.31 39.50% $2.00

N002-003-BL Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 3' $3.31 39.50% $2.00

N002-003-BK Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 3' $3.31 39.50% $2.00

N002-002-GY Tripp Lite 2ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 2' $3.17 39.50% $1.92

N001-100-BL 100ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Molded Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 100' $51.03 39.50% $30.87

N002-002-BK Tripp Lite 2ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 2' $3.17 39.50% $1.92
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N001-100-GY Tripp Lite 100ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 100' $51.03 39.50% $30.87

N002-001-WH Tripp Lite 1ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 1' $3.03 39.50% $1.83

N002-001-RD Tripp Lite 1ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 1' $3.03 39.50% $1.83

N002-001-GY Tripp Lite 1ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 1' $3.03 39.50% $1.83

N002-001-GN Tripp Lite 1ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 1' $3.03 39.50% $1.83

N002-001-BL Tripp Lite 1ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 1' $3.03 39.50% $1.83

N002-001-BK Tripp Lite 1ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 1' $3.03 39.50% $1.83

N001-200-GY Tripp Lite 200ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 200' $128.28 39.50% $77.61

N002-015-GY Tripp Lite 15ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 15' $7.31 39.50% $4.42

N002-002-BL Tripp Lite 2ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 2' $3.17 39.50% $1.92

N060-002 Hinged Wall Mount Patch Panel Bracket - 2U $82.76 39.50% $50.07

N125-025-GY Tripp Lite 25ft Cat6 Gigabit Molded Shielded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 25' $37.24 39.50% $22.53

N125-010-GY Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Molded Shielded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 10' $17.93 39.50% $10.85

N125-007-GY Tripp Lite 7ft Cat6 Gigabit Molded Shielded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 7' $14.21 39.50% $8.60

N105-100-GY Tripp Lite 100ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Molded Shield Patch Cable RJ45 Gray 100' $71.72 39.50% $43.39

N105-050-GY Tripp Lite 50ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Molded Shielded Patch Cable RJ45 Gray 50' $37.52 39.50% $22.70

N105-025-GY Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Molded Shielded Patch Cable RJ45 Gray 25' $22.90 39.50% $13.85

N105-010-GY Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Molded Shielded Patch Cable RJ45 Gray 10' $12.41 39.50% $7.51

N042-001-04-WH Tripp Lite 4-Port Keystone Faceplate Cat6 / Cat5e Keystone Jacks TAA GSA $3.45 39.50% $2.09

N060-004 Hinged Wall Mount Patch Panel Bracket - 4U $104.83 39.50% $63.42

N201-001-BL Tripp Lite 1ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 1' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N054-024 Tripp Lite 24-Port Cat5e Cat5 Feedthrough Patch Panel Wallmount / Rack TAA $482.76 39.50% $292.07

N052-048 Tripp Lite 48-Port Cat5e Cat5 Rackmount Patch Panel 568B 110 Punch 2URM TAA $193.10 39.50% $116.83

N052-024 Tripp Lite 24-Port Cat5e Cat5 Rackmount Patch Panel 568B 110 Punch 1URM TAA $102.07 39.50% $61.75

N052-012 Tripp Lite 12-Port Cat5e Cat5 Rackmount Patch Panel 568B 110 Punch 1URM TAA $77.24 39.50% $46.73

N050-012 Tripp Lite 12-Port Cat5e Cat5 Wall Mount Patch Panel 568B 110 Punch TAA GSA $68.97 39.50% $41.73

N046-000 Punch-Down Cable Installation Tool $55.17 39.50% $33.38

N044-000-R Network Cable Tester (Cat5e/Cat6/coax,Phone) RJ45(F)/RJ11(F) $88.28 39.50% $53.41

N002-015-BL Tripp Lite 15ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 15' $7.31 39.50% $4.42

N105-007-GY Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Molded Shielded Patch Cable RJ45 Gray 7' $10.48 39.50% $6.34

N201-002-BL Tripp Lite 2ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 2' $5.52 39.50% $3.34

N201-003-GN Tripp Lite 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 3' $6.21 39.50% $3.76

N201-003-BL50BP 50 Pack 3ft Cat6 Gig Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Blue 3' $275.86 39.50% $166.90

N201-003-BL Tripp Lite 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 3' $6.21 39.50% $3.76

N201-003-BK Tripp Lite 3ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 3' $6.21 39.50% $3.76
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N201-002-YW Tripp Lite 2ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 2' $5.52 39.50% $3.34

N201-002-WH Tripp Lite 2ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 2' $5.52 39.50% $3.34

N201-002-RD Tripp Lite 2ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 2' $5.52 39.50% $3.34

N201-002-GY Tripp Lite 2ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 2' $5.52 39.50% $3.34

N125-050-GY Tripp Lite 50ft Cat6 Gigabit Molded Shielded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 50' $60.69 39.50% $36.72

N201-002-BL50BP 50 Pack 2ft Cat6 Gig Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Blue 2' $267.59 39.50% $161.89

N201-001-BK Tripp Lite 1ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 1' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N201-002-BK Tripp Lite 2ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 2' $5.52 39.50% $3.34

N201-001-YW Tripp Lite 1ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 1' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N201-001-WH Tripp Lite 1ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 1' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N201-001-RD Tripp Lite 1ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 1' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N201-001-GY Tripp Lite 1ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 1' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N201-001-GN 1ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 1' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

N201-001-BL50BP 50 Pack 1ft Cat6 Gig Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 Blue 1' $256.55 39.50% $155.21

N033-001 Tripp Lite Straight Through Modular In-line Coupler Telephone RJ45 F/F $3.17 39.50% $1.92

N201-002-GN 2ft Cat6 Gigabit Snagless Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 2' $5.52 39.50% $3.34

N002-025-RD Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 25' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N002-100-BK Tripp Lite 100ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 100' $39.17 39.50% $23.70

N002-075-GY Tripp Lite 75ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 75' $32.28 39.50% $19.53

N002-050-YW Tripp Lite 50ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 50' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N002-050-GY Tripp Lite 50ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 50' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N002-050-BL Tripp Lite 50ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 50' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N002-050-BK Tripp Lite 50ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 50' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N002-030-BL Tripp Lite 30ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 30' $12.41 39.50% $7.51

N042-001-WH Tripp Lite 2-Port Keystone Faceplate Cat6 / Cat5e Keystone Jacks TAA GSA $2.76 39.50% $1.67

N002-025-WH Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 25' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N003-075-BL-P 75ft Cat5e Cat5 Plenum Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 75' $179.31 39.50% $108.48

N002-025-GY Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 25' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N002-025-GN Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 25' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N002-025-BL Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 25' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N002-025-BK Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 25' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N002-020-GY Tripp Lite 20ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 20' $9.38 39.50% $5.67

N002-020-BL Tripp Lite 20ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 20' $9.38 39.50% $5.67

N002-020-BK Tripp Lite 20ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 20' $9.38 39.50% $5.67

N002-015-YW Tripp Lite 15ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 15' $7.31 39.50% $4.42
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N002-025-YW Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 25' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

N010-025-YW Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Molded Crossover Cable RJ45 Yellow 25' $11.03 39.50% $6.67

N032-001 Tripp Lite Cat5e Cat5 Straight Through Modular In-line Coupler RJ45 F/F $10.48 39.50% $6.34

N031-050 Tripp Lite 50PK Cat5e Cat5 RJ45 Modular Connectors for Stranded Cat5e Cable $26.21 39.50% $15.86

N030-100-FL Tripp Lite 100PK RJ45 Plugs for Flat Solid / Stranded Conductor Cable $60.69 39.50% $36.72

N030-100 Tripp Lite 100PK RJ45 Plugs Round Solid Strand Conductor 4PR Cat5e Cable $60.69 39.50% $36.72

N030-010 Tripp Lite 10PK RJ45 Plugs Solid Stranded Conductor 4-pair Cat5e Cat5 Cable $10.48 39.50% $6.34

N028-01K-GY Tripp Lite 1000ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Bulk Outdoor Solid PVC Cable Gray 1000' $868.97 39.50% $525.73

N024-01K Tripp Lite 1000ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Bulk Solid-core Plenum Cable Gray 1000' $882.76 39.50% $534.07

N022-01K-GY Tripp Lite 1000ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Bulk Solid-core PVC Cable Gray 1000' $317.24 39.50% $191.93

N002-100-BL Tripp Lite 100ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 100' $39.17 39.50% $23.70

N017-025-GY Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Cable RJ45M/110 Connector Gray 25' $46.90 39.50% $28.37

N002-100-GY Tripp Lite 100ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 100' $39.17 39.50% $23.70

N010-010-YW Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Molded Crossover Cable RJ45 Yellow 10' $5.93 39.50% $3.59

N010-010-GY Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Crossover Cable RJ45 Gray 10' $5.93 39.50% $3.59

N010-007-GY Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Crossover Cable RJ45 Gray 7' $5.10 39.50% $3.09

N009-004-R Tripp Lite 4ft Cat5e / Cat5 Retractable Patch Notebook Laptop Cable RJ45 4' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

N007-150-GY 150ft Cat5e Cat5 Outdoor Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 150' $151.72 39.50% $91.79

N007-100-GY 100ft Cat5e Cat5 Outdoor Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 100' $110.34 39.50% $66.76

N007-050-GY 50ft Cat5e Cat5 Outdoor Molded Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 50' $68.97 39.50% $41.73

N001-025-BK Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 25' $13.10 39.50% $7.93

N020-01K-GY Tripp Lite 1000ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Bulk Stranded-core PVC Cable Gray 1000' $468.97 39.50% $283.73

HTSWIVEL6 Tripp Lite Home Theater Surge Wallmount Direct Plug Swivel RJ11 Coax $30.40 39.50% $18.39

IBR12          Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Rackmount 12 Outlet 15ft Cord Metal 1URM $176.00 39.50% $106.48

IBLOK2-0       Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Wallmount Direct Plug In 2 Outlet 1410 Joule $37.60 39.50% $22.75

IBAR8-15RM     Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector 8 Outlet 12ft Cord Remote On/Off Switch $112.00 39.50% $67.76

IBAR6-6D       Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Metal 6 Outlet 6ft Cord 3330 Joule $76.80 39.50% $46.46

IBAR6 HG       Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Medical Metal 6 Outlet 15ft Cord 3330 Joule $132.00 39.50% $79.86

IBAR4-6D       Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Metal 4 Outlet 6ft Cord 3330 Joule $64.00 39.50% $38.72

IBAR2-6D       Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Metal 2 Outlet 6ft Cord 1410 Joule $47.60 39.50% $28.80

HCRK-54 Tripp Lite Medical Mobile Cart Power Kit 54A 300W 3 Outlet UL 60601-1 $1,565.10 39.50% $946.89

IB4-6/220      4 OUTLETS 6' CORD 330 JOULES Isobar Ultra Surge Suppressor 220/240V US 5-
15R Receptacles

$79.06 39.50% $47.83

IN3010KB Tripp Lite Notebook Laptop Computer Wireless Multimedia Flexible Keyboard $78.40 39.50% $47.43

HTR22-3U 2200VA Home Theater UPS Audio/ Video Rackmount Line-Interactive 7 outlets $3,330.00 39.50% $2,014.65
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HT850UPS       Tripp Lite 750VA 450W UPS Home Theater AVR Compact 120V USB RJ11 Coax $234.00 39.50% $141.57

HT706TV        Tripp Lite Home Theater Surge Protector Strip 7 Outlet Coax 6ft Cord 1500 Joule $32.00 39.50% $19.36

HT706TSAT      Tripp Lite Home Theater Surge Protector Strip 7 Outlet RJ11 Coax 6ft Cord $35.60 39.50% $21.54

HT1210SAT3 Tripp Lite Home Theater Surge Protector 12 Outlet RJ11 RJ45 Coax 10ft Cord $77.60 39.50% $46.95

HT10DBS        Tripp Lite Home Theater Isobar Surge Protector 10 Outlet RJ11 RJ45 Coax $139.20 39.50% $84.22

HT1000UPS 1000VA UPS Home Theater Ultra-compact Line-Interactive 8 outlets (4 UPS) $351.00 39.50% $212.36

N001-025-GN Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 25' $13.10 39.50% $7.93

IBAR12-20T     Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Rackmount 20A 12 Outlet 15ft Cord 1URM $228.80 39.50% $138.42

INTERNET900TAA 900VA 480W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up Compact 120V USB RJ11 TAA $210.60 39.50% $127.41

IS-500         Tripp Lite Isolation Transformer 500W Surge 120V 4 Outlet 6ft Cord TAA GSA $282.60 39.50% $170.97

IS250HG        Tripp Lite Isolation Transformer 250W Medical Surge 120V 2 Outlet TAA GSA $322.00 39.50% $194.81

IS-250 Tripp Lite Isolation Transformer 250W Surge 120V 2 Outlet 6ft Cord TAA GSA $178.20 39.50% $107.81

IS1800HG       Tripp Lite Isolation Transformer 1800W Medical Surge 120V 6 Outlet TAA GSA $1,060.00 39.50% $641.30

IS1000HG       Tripp Lite Isolation Transformer 1000W Medical Surge 120V 4 Outlet TAA GSA $676.00 39.50% $408.98

IS-1000        Tripp Lite Isolation Transformer 1000W Surge 120V 4 Outlet 6ft Cord TAA GSA $441.00 39.50% $266.81

INTRNT OFFC700R Tripp Lite 700VA 425W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up Tower 120V USB RJ45 PC $199.80 39.50% $120.88

INTRNT OFFC500R Tripp Lite 500VA 280W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up Tower 120V USB RJ45 PC $181.80 39.50% $109.99

IN3005KB       Tripp Lite Notebook Laptop Computer Peripheral Multimedia USB Keyboard $27.60 39.50% $16.70

INTERNET900U Tripp Lite 900VA 480W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up Compact 120V USB RJ11 PC $167.40 39.50% $101.28

IN3007KB Tripp Lite Notebook Laptop Computer Peripheral Office Keyboard $31.60 39.50% $19.12

INTERNET750U   Tripp Lite 750VA 450W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up Compact 120V USB RJ11 PC $148.50 39.50% $89.84

INTERNET600U Tripp Lite 600VA 300W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up Compact 120V USB RJ11 PC $108.00 39.50% $65.34

INTERNET600TAA 600VA 300W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up Compact 120V USB RJ11 TAA $136.80 39.50% $82.76

INTERNET550U   Tripp Lite 550VA 300W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up Compact 120V USB RJ11 PC $104.40 39.50% $63.16

INTERNET550SER Tripp Lite 550VA 300W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up Compact 120V DB9 RJ11 PC $104.40 39.50% $63.16

INTERNET350U   Tripp Lite 350VA 180W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up Compact 120V USB RJ11 PC $77.40 39.50% $46.83

INTERNET350SER Tripp Lite 350VA 180W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up Compact 120V DB9 RJ11 PC $81.90 39.50% $49.55

HCRK-36 Tripp Lite Medical Mobile Cart Power Kit 36A 300W 3 Outlet UL 60601-1 $1,409.40 39.50% $852.69

INTRNT OFFC300 Tripp Lite 300VA 150W UPS Desktop Battery Back Up Compact 120V RJ45 $118.80 39.50% $71.87

EZA-100 Easy Pull Type A Base Cable - 100' $160.00 39.50% $96.80

EZA-VGAM-2 Tripp Lite Easy Pull Type A Connectors M/M set of RGB Style VGA Cable $24.00 39.50% $14.52

EZA-VGAF-2 Easy Pull VGA-F (x2) Connectors w (x2) Faceplates (use w Type A cable) Contains 
2 cables - 1'

$32.00 39.50% $19.36

EZA-VGACSAX-2 Tripp Lite Easy Pull Type A Connector M/F VGA, 3.5mm, RCA Audio, Comp Video $70.40 39.50% $42.59

EZA-VGACSAM-2 Tripp Lite Easy Pull Type A Connector M/M VGA, 3.5mm, RCA Audio, Comp Video $56.00 39.50% $33.88
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EZA-VGACSAF-2 Easy Pull Type A Connectors F/F VGA, RCA Audio,Composite Video $83.20 39.50% $50.34

EZA-VGAAX-2 Tripp Lite Easy Pull Type-A RGB Style VGA Connector w Audio M/F & Faceplate $32.00 39.50% $19.36

EZA-VGAAM-2 Tripp Lite Easy Pull Type-A RGB Style VGA Connector Kit w/ Audio M/M $25.60 39.50% $15.49

HGOUTLETCVR Hospital Surge Protector & Power Strip Outlet Cover Kit 5-15R-HG $5.00 39.50% $3.03

EZA-100-P Tripp Lite 100ft Easy Pull Long Run Display Cbl Type A Analog Plenum Trunk $480.00 39.50% $290.40

EZB-050 Tripp Lite 50ft Easy Pull Home Theater Long Run Display Cbl Dgtl PVC Trunk $72.00 39.50% $43.56

EZA-050-P Tripp Lite 50ft Easy Pull Long Run Display Cable Type A Analog Plenum Trunk $256.00 39.50% $154.88

EZA-050 Tripp Lite 50ft Easy Pull Long Run Display Cable Type A Analog PVC Trunk $80.00 39.50% $48.40

EZA-035-P Easy Pull Type A Base Cable, Plenum Rated - 35' $160.00 39.50% $96.80

EZA-035 Tripp Lite 35ft Easy Pull Long Run Display Cable Type A Analog PVC Trunk $60.80 39.50% $36.78

EURO-4         Tripp Lite International Isobar Surge Protector 230V C13 4 Outlet 2M Cord $79.90 39.50% $48.34

ER-V2 Tripp Lite Keyspan RF Remote Control for Windows 7 & Vista $64.00 39.50% $38.72

ENVIROSENSE    Tripp Lite Environmental Sensor for use with Tripp Lite SNMP / Web Cards $198.00 39.50% $119.79

EMS1250UL Tripp Lite 1250W Ambulance / EMS Inverter/Charger 12VDC 120VAC 14/55A 2 
Outlet

$1,350.00 39.50% $816.75

EZA-VGAAF-2 Tripp Lite Easy Pull Type-A Kit w/ HD15F/F & 3.5mm Stereo F/F & 2 Wallplate $36.80 39.50% $22.26

F007-003 IEEE 1394 FireWire Gold Cable, 6pin/4pin - 3 ft. $13.24 39.50% $8.01

HCRK Tripp Lite Medical Mobile Cart Power Kit 90A 300W 3 Outlet UL 60601-1 $1,880.55 39.50% $1,137.73

F019-010 Tripp Lite 10ft IEEE 1394b FireWire 800 Gold Hi-speed Cable 9pin/4pin 10' $37.93 39.50% $22.95

F019-006 Tripp Lite 6ft IEEE 1394b FireWire 800 Gold Hi-speed Cable 9pin/4pin 6' $26.21 39.50% $15.86

F017-010 Tripp Lite 10ft IEEE 1394b FireWire 800 Gold Hi-speed Cable 9pin/6pin 10' $34.48 39.50% $20.86

F017-006 Tripp Lite 6ft IEEE 1394b FireWire 800 Gold Hi-speed Cable 9pin/6pin 6' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

F015-010 Tripp Lite 10ft IEEE 1394b FireWire 800 Gold Hi-speed Cable 9pin/9pin 10' $44.14 39.50% $26.70

F015-006 Tripp Lite 6ft IEEE 1394b FireWire 800 Gold Hi-speed Cable 9pin/9pin 6' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

F009-006 Tripp Lite 6ft IEEE 1394 FireWire Cable 4pin/4pin Gold Plated Connectors 6' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

EZA-VGAX-2 Tripp Lite Easy Pull Type A Connectors M/F set of RBG Style VGA w Faceplate $28.80 39.50% $17.42

F007-006 Tripp Lite 6ft IEEE 1394 FireWire Cable 6pin/4pin Gold Plated Connectors 6' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

EZB-025 25ft Easy Pull Long-Run Display Cable Digital PVC Trunk Cbl 25' $64.00 39.50% $38.72

F005-015 Tripp Lite 15ft IEEE 1394 FireWire Cbl 6pin/6pin Gold Plated Connectors 15' $25.38 39.50% $15.35

F005-006 Tripp Lite 6ft IEEE 1394 FireWire Cable 6pin/6pin Gold Plated Connectors 6' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

EZB-HDMIM-2 Tripp Lite Home Theater Easy Pull HDMI Cable Kit 2 x HDMI Male 1ft $33.60 39.50% $20.33

EZB-DVIX-2 Easy Pull DVI-M/F Connectors w (x1) faceplate (use w Type B cable), single link 
Contains 2 cables - 1'

$28.80 39.50% $17.42

EZB-DVIM-2 Tripp Lite Home Theater Easy Pull DVI Cable Kit 2 x DVI Male 1ft DVI-D $25.60 39.50% $15.49

EZB-DVIF-2 Easy Pull DVI-F (x2) Connectors w (x2) faceplates (use w Type B cable), single 
link Contains 2 cables - 1'

$28.80 39.50% $17.42
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EZB-100 Easy Pull Type B Base Cable - 100' $128.00 39.50% $77.44

ISOBAR12/20 UL Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Rackmount 15/20A 12 Outlet 15ft Cord 1URM $192.00 39.50% $116.16

F007-015 Tripp Lite 15ft IEEE 1394 FireWire Cbl 6pin/4pin Gold Plated Connectors 15' $23.45 39.50% $14.19

N001-007-OR Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Orange 7' $5.38 39.50% $3.25

N001-010-OR Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Orange 10' $6.34 39.50% $3.84

N001-010-GY Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 10' $6.34 39.50% $3.84

N001-010-GN Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 10' $6.34 39.50% $3.84

N001-010-BL Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 10' $6.34 39.50% $3.84

N001-010-BK Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 10' $6.34 39.50% $3.84

N001-008-BL Tripp Lite 8ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 8' $5.79 39.50% $3.50

N001-007-YW Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 7' $5.38 39.50% $3.25

IS500HG        Tripp Lite Isolation Transformer 500W Medical Surge 120V 4 Outlet TAA GSA $448.00 39.50% $271.04

N001-007-RD Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 7' $5.38 39.50% $3.25

N001-010-YW Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 10' $6.34 39.50% $3.84

N001-007-GY Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 7' $5.38 39.50% $3.25

N001-007-GN Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 7' $5.38 39.50% $3.25

N001-007-BL Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 7' $5.38 39.50% $3.25

N001-007-BK Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 7' $5.38 39.50% $3.25

N001-006-YW 6ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 6' $5.24 39.50% $3.17

N001-006-GY Tripp Lite 6ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 6' $5.24 39.50% $3.17

N001-006-BL Tripp Lite 6ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 6' $5.24 39.50% $3.17

N001-006-BK Tripp Lite 6ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 6' $5.24 39.50% $3.17

N001-007-WH Tripp Lite 7ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 7' $5.38 39.50% $3.25

N001-014-YW Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 14' $7.17 39.50% $4.34

P222-006 Tripp Lite 6ft PS/2 Keyboard Mouse Extension Cable Mini DIN6 M/F 6' $4.69 39.50% $2.84

N001-020-GY Tripp Lite 20ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 20' $10.76 39.50% $6.51

N001-020-GN Tripp Lite 20ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 20' $10.76 39.50% $6.51

N001-020-BL Tripp Lite 20ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 20' $10.76 39.50% $6.51

N001-015-YW Tripp Lite 15ft Cat5e Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 15' $8.41 39.50% $5.09

N001-015-RD Tripp Lite 15ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 15' $8.41 39.50% $5.09

N001-015-GY Tripp Lite 15ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 15' $8.41 39.50% $5.09

N001-015-GN Tripp Lite 15ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 15' $8.41 39.50% $5.09

N001-010-RD 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Molded Cable RJ45 M/M Red 10' $6.34 39.50% $3.84

N001-015-BK Tripp Lite 15ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 15' $8.41 39.50% $5.09

N001-010-WH Tripp Lite 10ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 10' $6.34 39.50% $3.84
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N001-014-WH Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 14' $7.17 39.50% $4.34

N001-014-RD Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 14' $7.17 39.50% $4.34

N001-014-GY Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 14' $7.17 39.50% $4.34

N001-014-GN Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 14' $7.17 39.50% $4.34

N001-014-BL Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 14' $7.17 39.50% $4.34

N001-014-BK Tripp Lite 14ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 14' $7.17 39.50% $4.34

N001-012-GY Tripp Lite 12ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 12' $6.76 39.50% $4.09

N001-005-GY Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 5' $4.55 39.50% $2.75

N001-015-BL Tripp Lite 15ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 15' $8.41 39.50% $5.09

ISOTEL6 ULTRA  Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Metal RJ11 6 Outlet 6ft Cord 3330 Joule $95.20 39.50% $57.60

N001-005-YW Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 5' $4.55 39.50% $2.75

LS604WM        Tripp Lite Line Conditioner 600W Wall Mount AVR Surge 120V 5A 60Hz 4 Outlet $165.60 39.50% $100.19

LR604          Tripp Lite Line Conditioner 600W AVR Surge 230V 2.6A 50/60Hz C13 3 Outlet $156.60 39.50% $94.74

LR2000         Tripp Lite Line Conditioner 2000W AVR Surge 230V 8A 50/60Hz 5-15R 6-15R C13 $385.20 39.50% $233.05

LR1000         Tripp Lite Line Conditioner 1000W AVR Surge 230V 4A 50/60Hz 2 C13; 2 5-15R $207.00 39.50% $125.24

LCR2400        Tripp Lite Line Conditioner 2400W AVR Surge 120V 20A 60Hz 14 Outlet 12ft Cd $475.20 39.50% $287.50

LC2400         Tripp Lite Line Conditioner 2400W AVR Surge 120V 20A 60Hz 6 Outlet 6ft Cord $351.00 39.50% $212.36

LC1800         Tripp Lite Line Conditioner 1800W AVR Surge 120V 15A 60Hz 6 Outlet 6ft Cord $259.20 39.50% $156.82

M100-003-BK 3ft Lightning to USB iPhone iPod iPad Apple Certified Black 1M $25.60 39.50% $15.49

ISOTEL8 ULTRA  Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Metal RJ11 8 Outlet 12ft Cord 3840 Joule $106.40 39.50% $64.37

M100-003-WH 3ft Lightning to USB iPhone iPod iPad Apple Certified White 1M $25.60 39.50% $15.49

ISOTEL4 ULTRA  Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Metal RJ11 4 Outlet 6ft Cord 3330 Joule $86.80 39.50% $52.51

ISOTEL         Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Metal RJ11 4 Outlet 6ft Cord 2700 Joule $80.00 39.50% $48.40

ISOBAR825ULTRA Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Metal 8 Outlet 25ft Cord 3840 Joule $105.60 39.50% $63.89

ISOBAR8 ULTRA  Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Metal 8 Outlet 12ft Cord 3840 Joule $92.00 39.50% $55.66

ISOBAR6DBS     Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Metal 6 Outlet RJ11 Coax 6ft Cord 2850 Joule $95.20 39.50% $57.60

ISOBAR6 ULTRA  Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Metal 6 Outlet 6ft Cord 3330 Joule $80.00 39.50% $48.40

ISOBAR4 ULTRA  Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Metal 4 Outlet 6ft Cord 3330 Joule $70.40 39.50% $42.59

N001-025-BL Tripp Lite 25ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 25' $13.10 39.50% $7.93

LC1200         Tripp Lite Line Conditioner 1200W AVR Surge 120V 10A 60Hz 4 Outlet 7ft Cord $174.60 39.50% $105.63

N001-003-BL Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 3' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

ISOBAR12 ULTRA Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Rackmount Metal 12 Outlet 15ft Cord 1URM $169.60 39.50% $102.61

N001-005-GN Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 5' $4.55 39.50% $2.75

N001-005-BL Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 5' $4.55 39.50% $2.75

N001-005-BK Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 5' $4.55 39.50% $2.75
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N001-004-BL Tripp Lite 4ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 4' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

N001-003-YW Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 3' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

N001-003-WH Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M White 3' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

N001-003-RD Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 3' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

LS606M         Tripp Lite Line Conditioner 600W AVR Surge 120V 5A 60Hz 6 Outlet 6ft Cord $126.00 39.50% $76.23

N001-003-GN Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Green 3' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

N001-005-RD Tripp Lite 5ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Red 5' $4.55 39.50% $2.75

N001-003-BK Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Black 3' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

N001-002-BL Tripp Lite 2ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 2' $3.31 39.50% $2.00

N001-001-YW Tripp Lite 1ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Yellow 1' $3.03 39.50% $1.83

N001-001-BL Tripp Lite 1ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Blue 1' $3.03 39.50% $1.83

MT-6PLUS       Tripp Lite Under Monitor Isobar Surge Protector 6 Outlet 10ft Cord 1440 Joule $120.70 39.50% $73.02

MODBUSCARD Tripp Lite UPS / PC Communication via MODBUS RS-422/485 & RS-232 Ports $400.00 39.50% $242.00

M100-006-WH 6ft Lightning to USB iPhone iPod iPad Apple Certified White 2M $28.80 39.50% $17.42

M100-006-BK 6ft Lightning to USB iPhone iPod iPad Apple Certified Black 2M $28.80 39.50% $17.42

N001-003-GY Tripp Lite 3ft Cat5e / Cat5 350MHz Snagless Patch Cable RJ45 M/M Gray 3' $3.86 39.50% $2.34

SRXFAN3U Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Fan Panel Airflow Management 230V 3URM $226.80 39.50% $137.21

SU10000RT3UG Tripp Lite 10000VA 9000W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 10kVA PDU 200-240V 
6URM

$7,623.00 39.50% $4,611.92

SU10000RT3U2TF Tripp Lite 10000VA 9000W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 10kVA PDU 208/120V 
10U

$8,992.80 39.50% $5,440.64

SU10000RT3U    Tripp Lite 10000VA 9000W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 10kVA PDU 200-240V 
6URM

$7,417.80 39.50% $4,487.77

STRIKER        Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet 6ft Cord 1080 Joule $22.00 39.50% $13.31

STIK           6 outlets 6' cord 360 joules Protect It! Surge Suppressor holds 3 Transformers $24.40 39.50% $14.76

SS7619-15      Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 24 Outlet 15ft Cord 450 Joule $115.20 39.50% $69.70

SRW9U Tripp Lite 9U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet Wallmount w/ Door & Sides $360.00 39.50% $217.80

SRXFANROOF Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Roof Mount Fan Panel Airflow Mgmt 230V $396.00 39.50% $239.58

SU1000XLA Tripp Lite 1000VA 800W UPS Smart Online Tower 100V - 120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $810.00 39.50% $490.05

SRXCOOL33K Rack Cooling / In Row Air Conditioner 200V-240V 50/60Hz 33k BTU $15,903.00 39.50% $9,621.32

SRXCOOL12K Tripp Lite Intl Portable Cooling / Air Conditioner 3.4kW 230V 50Hz 12k BTU $1,197.00 39.50% $724.19

SRWO8U22 Tripp Lite Wall Mount 2-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet 8U/14U/22U Wallmount $180.00 39.50% $108.90

SRWO12US Tripp Lite 12U Wall Mount Pivoting Open Frame Rack Cabinet Wallmount Hinged $270.00 39.50% $163.35

SRWO12UHD 12U Wall Mount Open Frame Rack Cabinet Wallmount Heavy Duty $180.00 39.50% $108.90

SRWF5U36 5U Wallmount Low Profile Rack Enclosure Vertical 36" Mount Depth $612.00 39.50% $370.26

SRGASKET Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Cooling Airflow Optimization Kit $106.20 39.50% $64.25
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SS7415-15      Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 16 Outlet 15ft Cord 450 Joule $101.60 39.50% $61.47

SU12KRT4UHW Tripp Lite 12000VA 10800W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 12kVA PDU 200V-240V 
8U

$9,914.40 39.50% $5,998.21

SU16KRT 16000VA UPS Smart Online Hot Swap 12U RM 16kVA 200V - 240V $13,586.40 39.50% $8,219.77

SU16000RT4UHW Tripp Lite 16000VA 11200W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 16kVA PDU 
208/240/120V

$14,090.40 39.50% $8,524.69

SU16000RT4U Tripp Lite 16000VA 11200W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 16kVA PDU 
208/240/120V

$14,090.40 39.50% $8,524.69

SU1500XLCD 1500VA 1350W UPS Smart Online LCD Tower 120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $1,258.20 39.50% $761.21

SU1500XL Tripp Lite 1500VA 1200W UPS Smart Online Tower 100V-120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $1,078.20 39.50% $652.31

SU1500RTXLCD2U 1500VA 1350W UPS Smart Online Rackmount LCD 100V-120V USB 2URM $1,438.20 39.50% $870.11

SU1500RTXL2UN 1500VA 1200W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 100V-120V USB SNMP 2URM $1,501.20 39.50% $908.23

SU1000RTXL2UA  Tripp Lite 1000VA 800W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 100V-120V USB DB9 2URM $898.20 39.50% $543.41

SU1500RMNAFTA 1500VA NAFTA Smart Online PureSine UPS Rackmount 6 outlets $1,494.00 39.50% $903.87

SU1000RTXLCD2U 1000VA 900W UPS Smart Online Rackmount LCD 100V-120V USB 2URM $1,078.20 39.50% $652.31

SU12000RT4UHW Tripp Lite 12000VA 8400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 12kVA PDU 120V-240V 
8U

$10,611.00 39.50% $6,419.66

SU12000RT4U Tripp Lite 12000VA 8400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 12kVA PDU 
208/240/120V

$10,611.00 39.50% $6,419.66

SU10KRT3UHV Tripp Lite 10000VA 9000W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 10kVA 200V - 240V 
6URM

$7,115.40 39.50% $4,304.82

SU10KRT3U      Tripp Lite 10000VA 9000W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 10kVA PDU 
208/240/120V

$8,872.20 39.50% $5,367.68

SU10K3/1X 10000VA International UPS System SmartOnline Tower PureSine 3-Phase 10kVA 
Hardwire - 10000 VA1 RS-232, 1 DB9, 1 AS-400, SNMP Slot, Use BP240V10RT-3U 
or BP240V33 for Extended Run

$7,695.00 39.50% $4,655.48

SU1000XLCD 1000VA 900W UPS Smart Online LCD Tower 120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $954.00 39.50% $577.17

SRW6UW 6U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet Wallmount Doors Sides White $270.00 39.50% $163.35

SU1500RTXL2UA  Tripp Lite 1500VA 1200W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 100V-120V USB DB9 
2URM

$1,150.20 39.50% $695.87

SRSHELF2PX2 Rack Cantilever Fixed Shelf 2-Post 4-Post Compatible 2URM $108.00 39.50% $65.34

SRSWITCH Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Magnetic Door Switch Kit Front/Rear Doors $63.00 39.50% $38.12

SRSTABILIZE Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Anti-Tip Stabilizer Plate $106.20 39.50% $64.25

SRSKIRT3 Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Airflow Brush Strip for 3" Casters $90.00 39.50% $54.45

SRSKIRT SmartRack Skirt for Bottom of Racks to Minimize Airflow $75.60 39.50% $45.74

SRSHELF4PSLHD Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Heavy Duty Sliding Shelf 200lb Capacity $484.20 39.50% $292.94

SRSHELF4PSL Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Standard Sliding Shelf 100lb Capacity $259.20 39.50% $156.82

SRWF5U 5U Wall Mount Low Profile Secure Rack Enclosure Cabinet Vertical $540.00 39.50% $326.70

SRSHELF4PHD Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Heavy Duty Fixed Shelf 250lb Capacity $129.60 39.50% $78.41
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SRVRTBAR 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Vertical Cable Management Bars $126.00 39.50% $76.23

SRSHELF2P1U Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Cantilever Fixed Shelf 40lb Capacity 1URM $73.80 39.50% $44.65

SRSHELF2P Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Cantilever Fixed Shelf 60lb Capacity 2URM $77.40 39.50% $46.83

SRSCREWS Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Threaded Hole Hardware Kit $18.90 39.50% $11.43

SRPAGODAROOF Rack Enclosure Cabinet Drip Resistant Roof 25U, 42U, 45U, & 48U $156.60 39.50% $94.74

SRLADDERATTACH Tripp Lite Rack Roof Kit Connect SRCABLELADDER to Open Frame Racks and Wall $54.90 39.50% $33.21

SRHALFRAIL 21U Half Rail Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Accessory Mount Kit $144.00 39.50% $87.12

SUINT3000RTXL2U Tripp Lite 3000VA 2500W UPS International Smart Online Rackmount 208-240V $2,297.10 39.50% $1,389.75

SRSHELF4PKYBD Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Keyboard Shelf 25lb Capacity $286.20 39.50% $173.15

SRW12US Tripp Lite 12U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Hinged Wallmount w/ Doors & Sides $558.00 39.50% $337.59

SRW6U Tripp Lite 6U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet Wallmount w/ Door & Sides $270.00 39.50% $163.35

SRW26US Tripp Lite 26U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet Hinged Wallmount $1,152.00 39.50% $696.96

SRW18US13 18U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet Hinged Wallmount 13" Depth $747.00 39.50% $451.94

SRW18US Tripp Lite 18U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet Hinged Wallmount $855.00 39.50% $517.28

SRW18UHD 18U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet Side Mount Wallmount $1,071.00 39.50% $647.96

SRW15US 15U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Hinged Wallmount $675.00 39.50% $408.38

SRW12USNEMA 12U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Hinged Wallmount Industrial NEMA $1,026.00 39.50% $620.73

SRSWITCHDUCT Rack Enclosure Cabinet Side Airflow Duct Kit for Network Switch $432.00 39.50% $261.36

SRW12US33 Tripp Lite 12U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet Hinged Wallmount 33" Depth $810.00 39.50% $490.05

SRTHERMDUCT 42U - 48U Rack Enclosure Cabinet Thermal Duct Passive Cooling $756.00 39.50% $457.38

SRW12UHD 12U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet Side Mount Wallmount $828.00 39.50% $500.94

SRW12U13 12U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet Wallmount 13" Depth $414.00 39.50% $250.47

SRW12U 12U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet w/ Door & Side Panels $486.00 39.50% $294.03

SRW10US Tripp Lite 10U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet Hinged Wallmount w/ Door & 
Sides

$540.00 39.50% $326.70

SRVRTRAIL23 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 23" Wide Vertical Rail Mount $360.00 39.50% $217.80

SRVRTBAR48 48U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Vertical Cable Management Bars $156.60 39.50% $94.74

SU16KRTG 16000VA UPS Smart Online Hot Swap 12U RM 16kVA 200V - 240V $13,586.40 39.50% $8,219.77

SRW12USG Tripp Lite 12U Wall Mount Rack Enclosure Cabinet Wallmount Plexiglass Door $594.00 39.50% $359.37

SU6000RT4UHVG Tripp Lite 6000VA 5400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 6kVA PDU 200-240V 
4URM

$4,899.60 39.50% $2,964.26

SU750RTXL2U    Tripp Lite 750VA 600W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 100V-120V USB DB9 2URM 
RT

$810.00 39.50% $490.05

SU60KX Tripp Lite 60000VA 48000W UPS International Smart Online 3-Phase 60kVA $34,380.00 39.50% $20,799.90

SU60KMBPKX Intl Wall Mount Kirk Key Bypass Panel 480V for 60kVA 3-Phase UPS $9,104.40 39.50% $5,508.16

SU60KMBPK Tripp Lite Wall Mount Kirk Key Bypass Panel 240V for 60kVA 3-Phase UPS $5,815.80 39.50% $3,518.56
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SU60K Tripp Lite 60000VA 48000W UPS Smart Online 3-Phase Tower 60kVA 120V / 208V $42,300.00 39.50% $25,591.50

SU6000RT4UTFHW Tripp Lite 6000VA 5400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 6kVA PDU 208/240V 
6URM

$5,765.40 39.50% $3,488.07

SU16KRT-1TF Tripp Lite 16000VA 14400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 16kVA PDU 
208/240/120V

$15,017.40 39.50% $9,085.53

SU6000RT4UHVHW Tripp Lite 6000VA 5400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 6kVA PDU 200-240V 
4URM

$4,690.80 39.50% $2,837.93

SU8000RT3U Tripp Lite 8000VA 7200W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 8kVA PDU 200V-240V 
6URM

$6,130.80 39.50% $3,709.13

SU6000RT4UHV Tripp Lite 6000VA 5400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 6kVA PDU 200-240V 
4URM

$4,899.60 39.50% $2,964.26

SU6000RT4U     Tripp Lite 6000VA 4200W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 6kVA PDU 208/240/120V 
4U

$5,812.20 39.50% $3,516.38

SU6000RT3UHVXL 6000VA 4200W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 6kVA 200V - 240V 6URM $5,308.20 39.50% $3,211.46

SU6000RT3UHV Tripp Lite 6000VA 4200W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 6kVA 200V - 240V 6URM $4,948.20 39.50% $2,993.66

SU6000RT3U     Tripp Lite 6000VA 4200W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 6kVA PDU 208/240/120V 
9U

$6,355.80 39.50% $3,845.26

SU5000XFMRT2U  Tripp Lite 5kVA / 5kW Step-down Transformer - Convert 208V to 120V 2URM $1,290.60 39.50% $780.81

SU5000RT4UTF Tripp Lite 5000VA 4500W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 5kVA 208V/120V 6URM 
RT

$5,151.60 39.50% $3,116.72

SU6000RT4UTF Tripp Lite 6000VA 5400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 6kVA PDU 208/240/120V 
6U

$5,562.00 39.50% $3,365.01

SU80K Tripp Lite 80000VA 64000W UPS Smart Online 3-Phase Tower 80kVA 120V / 208V $50,400.00 39.50% $30,492.00

SMART3000VSTAA 3000VA 2250W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V 3kVA USB DB9 SNMP TAA GSA $1,789.20 39.50% $1,082.47

SUINT2000XL Tripp Lite 2000VA 1400W UPS International Smart Online Tower 220V-240V C13 $1,449.70 39.50% $877.07

SUINT1500RTXL2U 1500VA International UPS System SmartOnline Rack/Tower PureSine 230V 6 
Outlet - 1500 VA 1 RS-232, SNMP Slot,  Use BP 48V24-2U for Extended Run

$1,311.00 39.50% $793.16

SUINT1000XL Tripp Lite 1000VA 700W UPS International Smart Online Tower 220V-240V C13 $929.10 39.50% $562.11

SUINT1000RTXL2U 1000VA International UPS System SmartOnline Rack/Tower PureSine 230V 6 
Outlet 1 RS-232, SNMP Slot.  Use BP36V15-2U for Extended Run

$1,179.90 39.50% $713.84

SUDC208V42P Tripp Lite 208V 3-Phase Distribution Cabinet for 20k-60kVA UPS 42 Pole TAA $5,000.00 39.50% $3,025.00

SUBF2030 Tripp Lite External Battery Frame Select 20kVA / 30kVA UPS 3-Phase Online $3,600.00 39.50% $2,178.00

SU750RTXLCD2U 750VA 675W UPS Smart Online Rackmount LCD 100V-120V USB 2URM RT $900.00 39.50% $544.50

SU80KMBPK Tripp Lite Wall Mount Kirk Key Bypass Panel 240V for 80kVA 3-Phase UPS $12,139.20 39.50% $7,344.22

SU750XL Tripp Lite 750VA 600W UPS Smart Online Tower 100V/110V/120V USB DB9 SNMP 
RT

$756.00 39.50% $457.38

SU8000RT4U Tripp Lite 8000VA 5600W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 8kVA PDU 120V-240V 
4URM

$6,489.00 39.50% $3,925.85

SU8000RT3UN50TF Tripp Lite 8000VA 7200W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 8kVA PDU 120V/208V 
8URM

$7,320.60 39.50% $4,428.96

SU8000RT3UN50 Tripp Lite 8000VA 7200W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 8kVA PDU 200V-240V 
6URM

$6,589.80 39.50% $3,986.83
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SU8000RT3UHW 8000VA UPS System SmartOnline Rack/Tower PureSine 8kVA 200V-240V output 
Hardwire Detachable Bypass PDU, 1 RS-232, 2 DB9 & SNMP Slot.  Use 
BP240V10RT3U for Extended Run

$6,130.80 39.50% $3,709.13

SU8000RT3UG 8000VA Global Smart Online UPS RM 6U (6)C19 outlets 8kVA 200/240V $6,336.00 39.50% $3,833.28

SU8000RT3U1TF Tripp Lite 8000VA 7200W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 8kVA PDU 120V/208V 
8URM

$6,858.00 39.50% $4,149.09

SU5000RT3UHV   Tripp Lite 5000VA 3500W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 5kVA 208/240/120V 
4URM

$4,579.20 39.50% $2,770.42

SU80KX Tripp Lite 80000VA 64000W UPS International Smart Online 3-Phase 80kVA $41,990.00 39.50% $25,403.95

SU20KRT8 20000VA 18000W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 20kVA PDU 200V-240V 12U $15,426.00 39.50% $9,332.73

SU5000RT4UHV Tripp Lite 5000VA 4500W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 5kVA 200V/240V 4URM 
RT

$4,458.60 39.50% $2,697.45

SU2200RTXLCD2U 2200VA 1800W UPS Smart Online Rackmount LCD 100V-120V USB 2URM $2,086.20 39.50% $1,262.15

SU2200RTXL2UN 2200VA 1600W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 110V / 120V USB SNMP 2U $2,032.20 39.50% $1,229.48

SU2200RTXL2UA  Tripp Lite 2200VA 1600W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 110V/120V USB DB9 
2URM

$1,681.20 39.50% $1,017.13

SU20KXFMRT4U 18kVA / 18kW Step-down Transformer 208V/240V to 240V/120V 4URM $7,650.00 39.50% $4,628.25

SU20KX Tripp Lite 20000VA 16000W UPS International Smart Online 3-Phase 20kVA $18,180.00 39.50% $10,998.90

SU20KRTHWTFASS 20000VA 18000W UPS Smart Online Tower 20kVA 240V / 120V Hardwire $24,300.00 39.50% $14,701.50

SU2200XLCD 2200VA 1800W UPS Smart Online LCD Tower 120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $1,800.00 39.50% $1,089.00

SU20KRTG Tripp Lite 20000VA 18000W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 20kVA PDU 200-240V 
12U

$15,238.80 39.50% $9,219.47

SU3000RTXL2U Tripp Lite 3000VA 2500W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 120V USB DB9 2URM $2,053.80 39.50% $1,242.55

SU20KRT-1TF Tripp Lite 20000VA 18000W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 20kVA PDU 120-240V 
14U

$16,686.00 39.50% $10,095.03

SU20KRT Tripp Lite 20000VA 18000W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 20kVA PDU 200-240V 
12U

$15,238.80 39.50% $9,219.47

SU20K3/3XR5 Tripp Lite 20000VA 16000W UPS Smart Online 3-Phase Tower 20kVA 120/208V $20,196.00 39.50% $12,218.58

SU20K3/3 Tripp Lite 20000VA 16000W UPS Smart Online 3-Phase Tower 20kVA 120/208V $18,126.00 39.50% $10,966.23

SU2030KMBP 3 Breaker Maintenance Bypass Panel select 20kVA & 30kVA UPS TAA $2,583.00 39.50% $1,562.72

SU16KRTHW Tripp Lite 16000VA 14400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 16kVA PDU 200-240V 
12U

$13,402.80 39.50% $8,108.69

SRFILTER Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Filter Kit 25U / 42U / 45U / 48U $99.00 39.50% $59.90

SU20KRTHW Tripp Lite 20000VA 18000W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 20kVA PDU 200-240V 
12U

$15,055.20 39.50% $9,108.40

SU3000XL       Tripp Lite 3000VA 2400W UPS Smart Online Tower 110V / 120V USB DB9 SNMP 
RT

$2,010.60 39.50% $1,216.41

SU16KRT8 16000VA 14400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 16kVA PDU 200V-240V 12U $13,806.00 39.50% $8,352.63

SU5000RT3U     Tripp Lite 5000VA 3500W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 5kVA 208/120V 7URM RT $5,223.60 39.50% $3,160.28

SU40KX 4000VA Intl Smart Online Modular 3-Phase UPS 220-415V 40kVA $27,180.00 39.50% $16,443.90
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SU40KMBPKX Intl Wall Mount Kirk Key Bypass Panel 480V for 40kVA 3-Phase UPS $4,751.90 39.50% $2,874.90

SU40KMBPK Tripp Lite Wall Mount Kirk Key Bypass Panel 240V for 40kVA 3-Phase UPS $5,815.80 39.50% $3,518.56

SU40K Tripp Lite 40000VA 32000W UPS Smart Online 3-Phase Tower 40kVA 120V/208V $37,620.00 39.50% $22,760.10

SU30K3/3XR5 Tripp Lite 30000VA 24000W UPS Smart Online 3-Phase Tower 30kVA 120 / 208V $22,608.00 39.50% $13,677.84

SU2200XLA Tripp Lite 2200VA 1600W UPS Smart Online Tower 110V / 120V USB DB9 SNMP 
RT

$1,402.20 39.50% $848.33

SU3000XLCD 3000VA 2700W UPS Smart Online LCD Tower 120V USB DB9 SNMP RT $2,248.20 39.50% $1,360.16

SU5000RT4U     Tripp Lite 5000VA 3800W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 5kVA 208/240/120V PDU 
4U

$5,200.20 39.50% $3,146.12

SU3000RTXR3UHW Tripp Lite 3000VA 2400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 110V / 120V USB DB9 
3URM

$2,881.80 39.50% $1,743.49

SU3000RTXR3U   Tripp Lite 3000VA 2400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 110V / 120V USB DB9 
3URM

$2,655.00 39.50% $1,606.28

SU3000RTXLCD3U 3000VA 2700W UPS Smart Online LCD Rackmount 100-120V USB 3URM RT $2,601.00 39.50% $1,573.61

SU3000RTXLCD2U Tripp Lite 3000VA 2700W UPS Smart Online LCD Rackmount 100-120V USB 2URM 
RT

$2,664.00 39.50% $1,611.72

SU3000RTXL3UN 3000VA 2400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 110V / 120V USB SNMP 3U $2,523.60 39.50% $1,526.78

SU3000RTXL3UHV Tripp Lite 3000VA 2400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 208V / 240V DB9 3URM $2,431.80 39.50% $1,471.24

SU3000RTXL3U   Tripp Lite 3000VA 2400W UPS Smart Online Rackmount 110V / 120V USB DB9 
3URM

$2,172.60 39.50% $1,314.42

SU30K3/3 Tripp Lite 30000VA 24000W UPS Smart Online 3-Phase Tower 30kVA 120V / 208V $21,033.00 39.50% $12,724.97

SR1UPANEL10 Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet 10 Pieces Cooling Blanking Panel 1URM $59.40 39.50% $35.94

SR25UBTAA 25U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 3000lb Capacity TAA GSA $1,877.40 39.50% $1,135.83

SR25UBSP1 Tripp Lite 25U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Shock Pallet w/ Doors & Sides $1,841.40 39.50% $1,114.05

SR25UBEXP 25U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Doors No Sides 3000lb Capacity $1,431.00 39.50% $865.76

SR25UB         Tripp Lite 25U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet w Doors & Sides 3000lb Capacity $1,575.00 39.50% $952.88

SR24UB 24U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 33" Deep w/ Doors & Sides $1,301.40 39.50% $787.35

SR2400 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Doors & Sides 2400lb Capacity $1,530.00 39.50% $925.65

SPS415HGULTRA Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip Medical Metal 4 Outlet 15ft Cord $202.00 39.50% $122.21

SR1UPANEL200 Rack Enclosure Cabinet 200 Pieces Cooling Blanking Panel 1URM $702.00 39.50% $424.71

SR2POST25 Tripp Lite 25U 2-Post Open Frame Rack Threaded Holes 800lb Capacity $250.20 39.50% $151.37

SR1UBRUSH Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Cooling Horizontal Brush Strip 1URM $49.50 39.50% $29.95

SR18UB 18U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 33" Deep w/ Doors & Sides $1,044.00 39.50% $631.62

SR12UBFFD 12U Industrial Rack Floor Enclosure Server Cabinet Doors & Sides $1,206.00 39.50% $729.63

SR12UB Tripp Lite 12U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Doors & Sides 300lb Capacity $810.00 39.50% $490.05

SPS-615-HG     Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip Medical Metal 6 Outlet 15ft Cord $116.00 39.50% $70.18

SPS610HGRA Surge Protector Strip Medical RT Angle Plug 6 Outlet 10ft Cord $120.00 39.50% $72.60

SRGROUND Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Copper Bus Grounding Bar $160.20 39.50% $96.92
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SR1UPANEL50 Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet 50 Pieces Cooling Blanking Panel 1URM $180.00 39.50% $108.90

SR42UBCL Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Co-Location w/ Doors & Sides $2,698.20 39.50% $1,632.41

SR42UBMD 42U Rack Enclosure 36" Depth w Doors & Sides 3000lb Capacity $1,735.20 39.50% $1,049.80

SR42UBKD Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Knock-Down w/ Doors & Sides $1,704.60 39.50% $1,031.28

SR42UBG Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Sides & Plexiglass Front Door $1,944.00 39.50% $1,176.12

SR42UBEXPNDNR3 42U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet Square Hole Heavy Duty Caster $1,440.00 39.50% $871.20

SR42UBEXPND Tripp Lite 42U Open Frame Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 3000lb Capacity $1,321.20 39.50% $799.33

SR42UBEXP      Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Doors No Sides 3000lb Capacity $1,557.00 39.50% $941.99

SR42UBEIS Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Industrial NEMA 12 Seismic $3,213.00 39.50% $1,943.87

SR2POST        Tripp Lite 45U 2-Post Open Frame Rack Threaded Holes 800lb Capacity $252.00 39.50% $152.46

SR42UBDP Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 47.25" Deep w/ Doors & Sides $2,338.20 39.50% $1,414.61

SR2POST13 13U 2-Post Open Frame Rack Server Cabinet Threaded Holes $189.00 39.50% $114.35

P167-000 Tripp Lite HDMI Over Cat5 / Cat6 Wallplate Extender Kit HDMI F/F TAA GSA $179.31 39.50% $108.48

SR42UB         Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Doors & Sides 3000lb Capacity $1,704.60 39.50% $1,031.28

P168-000 Tripp Lite Compact Displayport Gender Changer / Coupler Display port F/F $22.07 39.50% $13.35

SR42SIDE Tripp Lite Side Panel for SR42UB Rack Enclosure w/ Key Lock Latch $126.00 39.50% $76.23

SR42BMDEXPNDNR 42U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet 36" Depth No Sides, Drs, Roof $1,555.20 39.50% $940.90

SR2POSTAA 45U 2-Post Open Frame Rack 800lb Capacity TAA GSA $289.80 39.50% $175.33

SPIKECUBE      Tripp Lite Surge Protector Wallmount Direct Plug In 120V 1 Outlet 600 Joule $9.36 39.50% $5.66

SR42UBDPWD Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 47.25" Deep 29.5" Wide $2,779.20 39.50% $1,681.42

SMART700DV Tripp Lite 700VA 450W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V / 230V USB DB9 TAA GSA $1,152.00 39.50% $696.96

SMART750XLA Tripp Lite 750VA 500W UPS Smart Tower AVR 100V-120V USB DB9 SNMP RJ45 $595.80 39.50% $360.46

SMART750USBTAA  TAA Compliant 750VA UPS Smart Pro Tower 6 outlets & USB Port $219.60 39.50% $132.86

SMART750USB    Tripp Lite 750VA 450W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB RJ45 $192.60 39.50% $116.52

SMART750SLT    Tripp Lite 750VA 500W UPS Smart Tower AVR 100/110/120V USB DB9 SNMP RJ45 $478.80 39.50% $289.67

SMART750RMXL2U Tripp Lite 750VA 450W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $658.80 39.50% $398.57

SMART750RM1U   Tripp Lite 750VA 600W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 1URM $639.00 39.50% $386.60

SPS606HGRA Surge Protector Strip Medical RT Angle Plug 6 Outlet 6ft Cord $118.00 39.50% $71.39

SMART700SER    Tripp Lite 700VA 450W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V DB9 for Servers $392.40 39.50% $237.40

SMARTINT3000VS Tripp Lite 3000VA 2250W UPS International Smart Tower AVR 230V 3kVA C19 C13 $1,675.80 39.50% $1,013.86

SMART550USBTAA  Tripp Lite 550VA 300W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB RJ11 TAA GSA $196.20 39.50% $118.70

SMART550USB    Tripp Lite 550VA 300W UPS Battery Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB RJ11 $160.20 39.50% $96.92

SMART500RT1UTAA 500VA 300W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 1URM TAA GSA $358.20 39.50% $216.71

SMART500RT1U   Tripp Lite 500VA 300W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 1URM $284.40 39.50% $172.06
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SMART5000XFMRXL Tripp Lite 5000VA 3750W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V/208V 5kVA USB DB9 
3URM

$4,379.40 39.50% $2,649.54

SMART5000TEL3U Tripp Lite 5000VA 3750W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 208V 5kVA USB DB9 3URM $3,506.40 39.50% $2,121.37

SMART5000RT-3U 5000VA UPS System SmartPro Rack/Tower Line-Interactive 5kVA 120V/208V 
Output 14 Outlet - 5000 VA2 RS-232, 2 USB, SNMP Slot, Use BP48V60RT-3U for 
Extended Run

$4,552.20 39.50% $2,754.08

SMART750 Tripp Lite 750VA 450W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V USB for Servers $370.80 39.50% $224.33

SMX1500SLT Tripp Lite 1500VA 900W UPS International Smart Tower AVR 230V RJ45 C13 USB $786.60 39.50% $475.89

SNMPWEBCARD    Tripp Lite UPS Remote Monitoring and control via SNMP, Web, or Telnet $350.00 39.50% $211.75

SMX750SLT      Tripp Lite 750VA 500W UPS International Smart Tower AVR 230V C13 USB DB9 $516.80 39.50% $312.66

SMX700HG 700VA Intl UPS Smart Pro Tower Hospital Grade Line-Interactive 6 IEC320 C13 $837.90 39.50% $506.93

SMX500RT1U     Tripp Lite 500VA 300W UPS International Smart Rackmount AVR 230V C13 1URM $357.20 39.50% $216.11

SMX5000XLRT3U  5000VA International UPS System SmartPro Rack/Tower Line-Interactive 5kVA 
230V 11 Outlet - 5000 VA 1 RS-232, 1 USB, 1 DB9, SNMP Slot,  Use BP48V60RT-
3U for Extended Run

$3,363.00 39.50% $2,034.62

SMX3000XLRT2UA 3000VA 2700W UPS International Smart Rack LCD AVR 230V C13 C19 $1,979.80 39.50% $1,197.78

SMX3000RT2UTAA TAA Compliant 3000VA Intl UPS Smart Pro Rack/Tower 9 outlets 230V $2,147.00 39.50% $1,298.94

SMARTINT1500   Tripp Lite 1500VA 940W UPS International Smart Tower AVR 230V DB9 C13 $742.90 39.50% $449.45

SMX1500XLRT2U  Tripp Lite 1500VA 1000W UPS International Smart Rackmount AVR 230V C13 
2URM

$1,216.00 39.50% $735.68

SMARTINT2200VS Tripp Lite 2200VA 1600W UPS International Smart Tower AVR 230V USB C13 C19 $1,145.70 39.50% $693.15

SMX1500LCDT 1500VA 900W UPS International Smart LCD Tower AVR 230V USB C13 $323.00 39.50% $195.42

SMX1500LCD Tripp Lite 1500VA 900W UPS International Smart Rack Tower LCD AVR 230V C13 $503.50 39.50% $304.62

SMX1200XLHG Tripp Lite 1000VA 750W UPS International Smart Tower Medical AVR 230V C13 $1,075.40 39.50% $650.62

SMX1050SLT Tripp Lite 1050VA 650W UPS International Smart Tower AVR 220V-240V RJ45 C13 $621.30 39.50% $375.89

SMX1000RT2U    Tripp Lite 1000VA 700W UPS International Smart Rackmount AVR 230V C13 2U $818.90 39.50% $495.43

SMX1000LCD Tripp Lite 1000VA 500W UPS International Smart Tower LCD AVR 230V RJ11 C13 $345.80 39.50% $209.21

SR42UBSD Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure 32" Depth w Doors & Sides 3000lb Capacity $1,701.00 39.50% $1,029.11

SMX2200XLRT2U Tripp Lite 2200VA 1600W UPS International Smart Rackmount AVR 230V 2URM $1,592.20 39.50% $963.28

SRCABLEDUCT1UH Rack Enclosure Horizontal Cable Manager Steel w Finger Duct 1URM $79.20 39.50% $47.92

SRCABLETRAYEXP Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Roof Mount Cable Trough Vertical EXP $104.40 39.50% $63.16

SRCABLETRAY Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Roof Mounted Cable Trough $124.20 39.50% $75.14

SRCABLERINGVRT Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet 6ft Horizontal Cable Ring Flexible 6' $162.00 39.50% $98.01

SRCABLERING2U Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Horizontal Cable Ring Flexible 2URM $61.20 39.50% $37.03

SRCABLERING1U Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Horizontal Cable Ring Flexible 1URM $55.80 39.50% $33.76

SRCABLELADDER Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet 10ft Roof Cable Manager Ladder 10' $295.20 39.50% $178.60

SR42UBMDEXP 42U Rack Enclosure 36" Depth w Doors No Sides 3000lb Capacity $1,585.80 39.50% $959.41

SRCABLEDUCT2UH Rack Enclosure Horizontal Cable Manager Steel w Finger Duct 2URM $108.00 39.50% $65.34
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SRCABLEVRT6 Tripp Lite Open Frame Rack 6ft Vertical Cable Manager 6in Wide $417.60 39.50% $252.65

SRCABLEDUCT1U Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Horizontal Cable Manager (finger duct) 1URM $70.20 39.50% $42.47

SRBRUSHWM Brush Strip Plate for Wallmount Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet $54.00 39.50% $32.67

SRBOLTDOWN Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Stabilizing Bolt Down Kit $54.00 39.50% $32.67

SR4POSTAA Tripp Lite 45U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet 1000lb Capacity TAA GSA $765.00 39.50% $462.83

SR4POST25 Tripp Lite 25U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet Square Holes 1000lb Capacity $513.00 39.50% $310.37

SR4POST13 Tripp Lite 13U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet Square Holes 1000lb Capacity $430.20 39.50% $260.27

SR4POST1224 Tripp Lite 45U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet Threaded 12-24 Mounted Holes $630.00 39.50% $381.15

SRCABLEDUCTVRT Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet 6ft VRT Cable Manager Dbl Finger Duct $198.00 39.50% $119.79

SRCOLOKIT42U 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Colocation Kit Dual 20URM $882.00 39.50% $533.61

SRFANWM Wallmount Rack Enclosure Cooling Roof Fan Kit 120V 5-15P $106.20 39.50% $64.25

SRFANROOF Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Roof Mount Fan Panel Airflow Mgmt 120V $415.80 39.50% $251.56

SRFAN3U Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Fan Panel Airflow Management 120V 3URM $225.00 39.50% $136.13

SREXTENDER Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Extension Frame 42U / 48U $540.00 39.50% $326.70

SRCOOLNET Remote Control Monitor External SNMP SRCOOL12K Portable Cooling $486.00 39.50% $294.03

SRCOOL33K Rack Cooling / In Row Air Conditioner 208V/240V 50/60Hz 33k BTU $15,804.00 39.50% $9,561.42

SRCOOL12K Tripp Lite Portable Cooling Unit / Air Conditioner 3.4kW 120V 60Hz 12k BTU $1,098.00 39.50% $664.29

SRCABLEVRT12 Tripp Lite Open Frame Rack 6ft Vertical Cable Manager 12in Wide $576.00 39.50% $348.48

SRCOLOKIT48U 48U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Colocation Kit Dual 23URM $1,080.00 39.50% $653.40

SRCABLEVRT3 Tripp Lite Open Frame Rack 6ft Vertical Cable Manager 3in Wide $302.40 39.50% $182.95

SRCEILINGADAPT Tripp Lite Ceiling Tile Adapter Kit SRCOOL33K Rack Cooling Air Conditioner $153.00 39.50% $92.57

SRCASTERHDKIT Rack Enclosure Cabinet Heavy Duty Mobile Rolling Caster Kit $171.90 39.50% $104.00

SRCASTER Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Heavy Duty Mobile Rolling Caster Kit $106.20 39.50% $64.25

SRCAGENUTS1224 Tripp Lite 50PC Rack Enclosure Square Hole Hardware 12-24 Screws & Washers $48.60 39.50% $29.40

SRCAGENUTS Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet Square Hole Hardware Kit Screws, Washers $45.00 39.50% $27.23

SRCAGENUT5MM 50PC Rack Enclosure Square Hole Hardware M5 Screws & Washers $45.00 39.50% $27.23

SR48UBWD 48U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 30" Wide w/ Doors & Sides $2,682.00 39.50% $1,622.61

SRCOMBO Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Cabinet 2-pack Door Handles w/ Combination Lock $257.40 39.50% $155.73

SR42UBZ4 Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet w/ Doors & Sides Seismic $3,213.00 39.50% $1,943.87

SR4POST Tripp Lite 45U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet Square Holes 1000lb Capacity $568.80 39.50% $344.12

SR45UBEXP 45U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Doors No Sides 3000lb Capacity $1,733.40 39.50% $1,048.71

SR45UBDPWD 45U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 48" Depth 30" Wide Drs & Sides $3,195.00 39.50% $1,932.98

SR45UBDP 45U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 48" Depth w/ Doors & Sides $2,658.60 39.50% $1,608.45

SR45UB 45U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Doors & Sides 3000lb Capacity $1,881.00 39.50% $1,138.01

SR42UWSP1 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet White Shock Pallet Doors Sides $2,286.00 39.50% $1,383.03
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SR42UWEXPNDNR3 42U 4-Post Open Frame Rack White Square Hole Heavy Duty Caster $1,639.80 39.50% $992.08

SR45UBEXPNDNR3 45U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet Square Hole Heavy Duty Caster $1,693.80 39.50% $1,024.75

SR42UW 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet White Doors & Sides 3000lb Cap $1,877.40 39.50% $1,135.83

SR45UBMD 45U Rack Enclosure 36" Depth w Doors & Sides 3000lb Capacity $1,920.60 39.50% $1,161.96

SR42UBWDVRT 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 30" Wide w/ 6ft Cable Manager $3,110.40 39.50% $1,881.79

SR42UBWDSP1 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 30" Wide w/ Shock Pallet $2,538.00 39.50% $1,535.49

SR42UBWD Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 29.5" Wide w/ Doors & Sides $2,266.20 39.50% $1,371.05

SR42UBTAA Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet w/ Doors & Sides TAA GSA $2,178.00 39.50% $1,317.69

SR42UBSP1 Tripp Lite 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Shock Pallet w/ Doors & Sides $2,068.20 39.50% $1,251.26

SR42UBSD1032 42U Rack Enclosure Cabinet 32" Depth Threaded 10-32 Mount Holes $1,834.20 39.50% $1,109.69

SUINT3000RTXL3U Tripp Lite 3000VA 2400W UPS International Smart Online Rackmount 200-240V $2,386.40 39.50% $1,443.77

SR42UWEXP 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet White w/ Doors & No Sides $1,701.00 39.50% $1,029.11

SR48SIDE Side Panel for SR48UB Rack Enclosure w/ Key Lock Latch $135.00 39.50% $81.68

SR42UBMDEXPND 42U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet 36" Depth No Sides or Doors $1,436.40 39.50% $869.02

SR48UBTAA Tripp Lite 48U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet w/ Doors & Sides TAA GSA $2,880.00 39.50% $1,742.40

SR48UBSP1 SmartRack 48U Rack Enclosure on Shock Pallet w/ 3000LB Load Capacity $2,520.00 39.50% $1,524.60

SR48UBEXPNDNR3 48U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Server Cabinet w/ Heavy Duty Casters $1,760.40 39.50% $1,065.04

SR48UBEXPND 48U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet Square Holes 3000lb Capacity $1,801.80 39.50% $1,090.09

SR48UBEXP Tripp Lite 48U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Doors No Sides 3000lb Capacity $2,025.00 39.50% $1,225.13

SR48UBDPWD 48U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 48" Depth 30" Wide Drs & Sides $3,402.00 39.50% $2,058.21

SR45UBEXPND 45U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet Square Holes 3000lb Capacity $1,584.00 39.50% $958.32

SR48UB Tripp Lite 48U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Doors & Sides 3000lb Capacity $2,194.20 39.50% $1,327.49

SR48UBWDSP1 48U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 30" Wide w/ Shock Pallet $3,042.00 39.50% $1,840.41

SR45UBWDVRT 45U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 30" Wide w/ 6ft Cable Manager $3,270.60 39.50% $1,978.71

SR45UBWDSP1 45U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 30" Wide w/ Shock Pallet $2,676.60 39.50% $1,619.34

SR45UBWD 45U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet 30" Wide w/ Doors & Sides $2,442.60 39.50% $1,477.77

SR45UBTAA 45U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet w/ Doors & Sides TAA GSA $2,628.00 39.50% $1,589.94

SR45UBSP1 45U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet w Shock Pallet 3000lb Capacity $2,192.40 39.50% $1,326.40

SR45UBSD 45U Rack Enclosure 32" Depth w/ Doors & Sides 3000lb Capacity $1,877.40 39.50% $1,135.83

SR45UBMDEXPND 45U 4-Post Open Frame Rack Cabinet 36" Depth No Sides or Doors $1,690.20 39.50% $1,022.57

SR48UBCL Tripp Lite 48U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Co-Location w/ Doors & Sides $3,666.60 39.50% $2,218.29

U330-05M Tripp Lite 5M USB 3.0 SuperSpeed A/A Active Extension Cable USB-A M/F 16ft $68.97 39.50% $41.73

U339-002 USB 3.0 / USB 2.0 Dual Hard Drive SATA Docking Cloning Station $146.21 39.50% $88.46

U339-000 USB 3.0 to SATA Hard Drive Quick Dock 5 Gbps Plug & Play $96.55 39.50% $58.41

U338-000-SATA USB 3.0 SuperSpeed to SATA III Adapter 2.5in / 3.5in Hard Drives $82.76 39.50% $50.07
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U338-000 USB 3.0 to SATA / IDE Combo Adapter 2.5" IDE 44pin / 3.5" 40pin $96.55 39.50% $58.41

U336-U03-GB USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Gig Ethernet NIC Adapter 3-Port USB 3.0 Hub $137.93 39.50% $83.45

U336-000-R USB 3.0 to Gigabit Ethernet Adapter RJ45 10/100/1000 Mbps $66.21 39.50% $40.06

U324-010 Tripp Lite 10ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Extension Cable A Male to A Female 10' $20.69 39.50% $12.52

U330-10M Tripp Lite 10M USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Active Extension Repeater Cable M/F 33ft $215.17 39.50% $130.18

U344-001-HDMI-R USB 3.0 to HDMI Adapter 2048 x 1152 / 60Hz Video Resolution $160.00 39.50% $96.80

U328-036 Tripp Lite 36ft SuperSpeed USB3.0 A/B Active Device Cable 5Gbps M/M 36' $179.31 39.50% $108.48

U328-025 Tripp Lite 25ft SuperSpeed USB3.0 A/B Active Device Cable 5Gbps M/M 25' $88.28 39.50% $53.41

U326-010 Tripp Lite 10ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable A Male to Micro B Male 10' $34.48 39.50% $20.86

U326-006-BK 6ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable A to Micro-B M/M Black 6' $22.07 39.50% $13.35

U326-006 Tripp Lite 6ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable A Male to Micro B Male 6' $22.07 39.50% $13.35

U326-003-BK 3ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable A to Micro-B M/M Black 3' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

U152-003-N 3ft USB to Type - N 5V DC Power Cable A Male to Type N Barrel 3' $6.35 39.50% $3.84

U336-000-GBW USB 3.0 SuperSpeed to Gigabit Ethernet NIC Network Adapter White $66.21 39.50% $40.06

U360-004-R Tripp Lite 4-Port USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Compact Hub 5Gbps Bus Powered $129.66 39.50% $78.44

UL800CB-15 Tripp Lite Waber Power Strip 120V 5-15R 10 Outlet Metal 15ft Cord 5-15P $77.40 39.50% $46.83

UL620-15  Relocateable Power Taps, 6 outlets, 15' cord, Metal-Duplex Series, switch pilot 
light. 20 Amp. Blue/Gray Color w/tabs

$114.30 39.50% $69.15

UL603CB-6  Relocateable Power Taps, 4 outlets, 6' cord, Metal-Receptacle Series, no switch. 
Blue/Gray Color w/tabs

$32.40 39.50% $19.60

UL24RA-15 Tripp Lite Waber Power Strip 120V Right Angle 5-15R 6 Outlet Metal 15ft Crd $50.40 39.50% $30.49

UL24CB-15 Tripp Lite Waber Power Strip 120V 5-15R 6 Outlet Metal 15ft Cord 5-15P $48.60 39.50% $29.40

UL17CB-15 Tripp Lite Waber Power Strip 120V 5-15R 9 Outlet Metal 15ft Cord 5-15P $54.00 39.50% $32.67

UAC-1B USB Power Adapter for iPod, Cell Phones & More (Black) $24.00 39.50% $14.52

U342-DHG-402 USB 3.0 Laptop Dual Head Dock Station HDMI DVI Audio USB RJ45 $413.79 39.50% $250.34

U360-007 USB 3.0 Charging Hub 7-Port x USB 3.0, 1-Port x Charging iPad2 $179.31 39.50% $108.48

U344-001-DP USB 3.0 SuperSpeed to Displayport Video Adapter 5Gbps Bus Power $231.72 39.50% $140.19

U360-004-MINI Portable 4-Port USB 3.0 Superspeed Mini Hub w/ Built In Cable $66.21 39.50% $40.06

U357-025-R Tripp Lite USB 3.0 SuperSpeed External 2.5" SATA Hard Drive Enclosure $49.66 39.50% $30.04

U357-002 Tripp Lite USB 3.0 Dual Bay External RAID Enclosure 2.5" / 3.5" SATA Drive $234.48 39.50% $141.86

U352-000-SD-R Tripp Lite USB 3.0 SuperSpeed SDXC Card Reader 5Gbps Plug and Play $44.14 39.50% $26.70

U352-000-MD Tripp Lite USB 3.0 Multi-Drive SD / CF / MS Multi-Card Reader Plug and Play $68.97 39.50% $41.73

U344-001-R USB 3.0 to DVI or VGA Adapter 2048 x 1152 60Hz Video Resolution $184.00 39.50% $111.32

U324-006-BK 6ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Extension Cable AA M/F Black 6' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

U360-412 Tripp Lite USB 3.0 Charging Hub 2x USB 3.0, 4x USB 2.0, 1x Charging iPad2 $110.34 39.50% $66.76

U222-007-R Tripp Lite 7-Port Compact USB 2.0 / USB 1.1 Hub Tower 480Mbps 110V/220V $75.86 39.50% $45.90
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U230-204-R 4-Pot USB 2.0 Share Switch with File Transfer $193.10 39.50% $116.83

U227-FT3-R Tripp Lite 3-Port USB 2.0 Hub w/ Built In File Transfer Plug and Play $80.00 39.50% $48.40

U225-004-R Tripp Lite 4-Port Desktop USB 2.0 USB 1.1 Hub 480Mbps 4ft USB 2.0 Hub Cable $38.62 39.50% $23.37

U224-4R4-R Tripp Lite 4-Port USB 1.1 Over Cat5 Extender Hub Plug and Play TAA GSA $179.31 39.50% $108.48

U224-1R4-R USB 4Port Hub with 1 Remote Port over Cat5 $179.31 39.50% $108.48

U223-007-IND Tripp Lite 7-Port Industrial USB 2.0 Hub Heavy Duty 15kV ESD Immunity $212.41 39.50% $128.51

U326-003 Tripp Lite 3ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable A Male to Micro B Male 3' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

U222-010-R Tripp Lite 10-Port w/ 2 Swivel USB 2.0 / USB 1.1 Hub 480Mbps 110V/220V $96.55 39.50% $58.41

U236-000-R Tripp Lite USB 2.0 / USB 1.1 to Ethernet Adapter 10/100Mbps PC / MAC $40.00 39.50% $24.20

U222-004-R Tripp Lite 4-Port USB 2.0 Ultra Compact Mini Hub w/ 4ft Extension Cable $35.86 39.50% $21.70

U222-004 4-Port USB 2.0 Compact Mobile Hi-Speed Ultra-Mini Hub w/ Cable $17.38 39.50% $10.51

U219-000-R Tripp Lite USB to PS/2 Adapter USB A Male 2x Mini-Din6 Female Plug and Play $20.97 39.50% $12.69

U215-004-R Tripp Lite 4-Port USB 2.0 Printer / Peripheral Sharing Switch Plug and Play $91.03 39.50% $55.07

U209-000-R Tripp Lite 17 Inch USB to Serial Adapter Cable USB-A Male to DB9 Male 17" $35.86 39.50% $21.70

U207-006 Tripp Lite 6ft USB to Parallel Printer Adapter Cable Plug and Play 6' $26.21 39.50% $15.86

SUINT2200RTXL2U Tripp Lite 2200VA 1600W UPS International Smart Online Rackmount 200-240V $2,084.30 39.50% $1,261.00

U223-004-IND 4-Port Industrial USB 2.0 Hub Heavy Duty 15kV ESD Immunity $137.93 39.50% $83.45

U280-016-RM 16-Port USB Sync Charging Hub Tablet Smartphone Ipad Iphone TAA $937.93 39.50% $567.45

U324-006 Tripp Lite 6ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Extension Cable A Male to A Female 6' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

U322-015-BK 15ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable 5Gbps AB M/M Black 15' $22.07 39.50% $13.35

U322-015 Tripp Lite 15ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable 5 Gbps A Male to B Male 15' $22.07 39.50% $13.35

U322-010-BK 10ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable 5Gbps AB M/M Black 10' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

U322-010 Tripp Lite 10ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable 5 Gbps A Male to B Male 10' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

U322-006-BK 6ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable 5 Gbps AB M/M Black 6' $15.17 39.50% $9.18

U322-006 Tripp Lite 6ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable 5 Gbps A Male to B Male 6' $15.17 39.50% $9.18

U233-006-MP-R Tripp Lite 6ft USB 2.0 PC / MAC Easy File Transfer Cable USB A M/M 6' $60.69 39.50% $36.72

U322-003 Tripp Lite 3ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable 5 Gbps A Male to B Male 3' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

U236-000-GBW USB 2.0 Hi-Speed to Gigabit Ethernet NIC Network Adapter White $49.66 39.50% $30.04

U280-004-OTG 4-Port USB Charging Hub w/ OTG Hub Tablet Smartphone Ipad Iphone $77.24 39.50% $46.73

U244-001-VGA-R Tripp Lite USB to VGA Display Adapter Screen Share 1080p Aero Windows $126.90 39.50% $76.77

U244-001-R Tripp Lite USB 2.0 to DVI and VGA Adapter Screen Share 1080p Aero Windows $143.45 39.50% $86.79

U244-001-HDMI-R Tripp Lite USB 2.0 to HDMI Display Adapter PC / Laptop to HDTV 1080p $157.24 39.50% $95.13

U239-UE1 SATA Hard Drive Cradle / Docking Station USB2.0 / eSATA $82.76 39.50% $50.07

U238-000-1 USB 2.0 to SATA / 2.5" or 3.5" IDE Drive 40-44Pin Combo Adapter $82.76 39.50% $50.07

UNIPLUGINT IEC-320 C13 Outlet Adapter for Intl Plugs $8.90 39.50% $5.38
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U322-003-BK 3ft USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Device Cable 5 Gbps AB M/M Black 3' $13.80 39.50% $8.35

UR050-001-LAB Tripp Lite 1ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Left 5Pin Micro B $8.28 39.50% $5.01

UR050-003-RAB 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Right 5Pin Micro B $10.48 39.50% $6.34

UR050-003-RA 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable Right M / Micro M 3' $11.03 39.50% $6.67

UR050-003-LAB Tripp Lite 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Left 5Pin Micro B $10.48 39.50% $6.34

UR050-003-DNB 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Down 5Pin Micro B 3' $10.48 39.50% $6.34

UR050-003-24G 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable 24AWG A to 5Pin Mic B 3' $12.14 39.50% $7.34

UR050-003 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable Male to Micro Male 3' $10.48 39.50% $6.34

ULTRABLOK      2 OUTLETS Direct Plug-In 600 JOULES Isobar Ultra Surge Suppressor 15-Amp $37.60 39.50% $22.75

UR050-001-RAB Tripp Lite 1ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Right 5Pin Micro B $8.28 39.50% $5.01

UR050-006 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable Male to Micro-USB Male 6' $11.86 39.50% $7.18

UR050-001-DNB 1ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Down 5Pin Micro B 1' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

UR050-001 1ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to 5Pin Micro B M/M 1' $8.00 39.50% $4.84

UR030-06N 6 Inch USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to 5Pin Min-B M/M 6" $5.79 39.50% $3.50

UR030-006-UPB 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Up 5Pin Mini B 6' $8.83 39.50% $5.34

UR030-006-UDA USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Device Cable A to 5Pin Mini-B 6' $8.83 39.50% $5.34

UR030-006-RAB 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Right 5Pin Mini B 6' $8.83 39.50% $5.34

UR030-006-RA 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable Right M / 5Pin Mini M 6' $8.00 39.50% $4.84

UR050-001-UPB 1ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Up 5Pin Micro B 1' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

UR050-010 10ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable Male to Micro Male 10' $14.34 39.50% $8.68

W02-BW0 5-16kVA UPS + BP Regular Business Hours Startup in Service Area $1,800.00 39.50% $1,089.00

UT750UL 750W 12V DC to AC Inverter for Utility/Work Truck w/ 2 GFCI Outlets $711.00 39.50% $430.16

UT2012UL 2000W 12V DC to AC Inverter for Utility/Work Truck w/ 2 GFCI Outlets $1,395.00 39.50% $843.98

UT1250UL 1250W 12V DC to AC Inverter for Utility/Work Truck w/ 2 GFCI Outlets $891.00 39.50% $539.06

USA-49WG Tripp Lite Keyspan High Speed 4-Port Serial to USB Adapter; 4 RS-232 DB9 $187.20 39.50% $113.26

USA-19HS Keyspan Hi Speed USB Serial Adapter, PC MAC, supports Cisco Break Sequence $45.00 39.50% $27.23

URM-15T Tripp Lite Keyspan Multimedia Remote for iTunes, PCs & Laptops $64.00 39.50% $38.72

UR050-003-UPB 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Up 5Pin Micro B 3' $10.48 39.50% $6.34

UR050-06N 6 Inch USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to 5Pin Micro B M/M $6.90 39.50% $4.17

UR050-003-WH 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to 5Pin Micro B White $10.48 39.50% $6.34

UR050-006-UPB Tripp Lite 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Up 5Pin Micro B 6' $11.86 39.50% $7.18

UR050-006-UDA USB 2.0 Universal Reversible A Micro B Device Cable Up Down 6ft $11.87 39.50% $7.18

UR050-006-RAB Tripp Lite 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Right 5Pin Micro B $11.86 39.50% $7.18

UR050-006-LAB Tripp Lite 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Left 5Pin Micro B $11.86 39.50% $7.18

UR050-006-DNB Tripp Lite 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Down 5Pin Micro B $11.86 39.50% $7.18

This Pricing Is For Informational Purposes Only. Prices May Change At Any Time Without Notice. Please Contact DIR@insight.com For Additional Information.



Part Number Description MSRP DIR Discount Sell Price

State of Texas DIR - Data 
Communications  Networking Equipment 

Related Services #DIR-TSO-2675
TrippLite MSRP Price List

UR050-006-24G 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable 24AWG A to 5Pin Mic B 6' $13.24 39.50% $8.01

UR030-006 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable Male to 5Pin Mini Male 6' $7.45 39.50% $4.51

UR050-06N-WH 6 Inch USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to 5Pin Mic B White $7.17 39.50% $4.34

UR020-010 10ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Connector Cable M/M 10' $12.41 39.50% $7.51

UR030-006-LAB 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Left 5Pin Mini B 6' $9.10 39.50% $5.51

UR022-010 10ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Device Cable M/M 10' $11.03 39.50% $6.67

UR022-006-WH 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable RT/LT Angle M/M White 6' $8.83 39.50% $5.34

UR022-006-UDA USB 2.0 Universal Reversible A/B Device Cable Up / Down 6' 6ft $9.38 39.50% $5.67

UR022-006-RA 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Device Cable Right M/M 6' $9.38 39.50% $5.67

UR022-006 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Device Cable M/M 6' $9.11 39.50% $5.51

UR022-003-RA 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Device Cable Right M/M 3' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

UR024-000-RA Universal Reversible USB 2.0 Cable Adapter A Right Angle M/F $8.28 39.50% $5.01

UR022-001 1ft USB 2.0 Hi-Speed Universal Reversible Cable A to B M/M 1' $6.07 39.50% $3.67

UR024-000-UP Universal USB 2.0 Hi-Speed Adapter Reversible to Up Angle M/F $8.28 39.50% $5.01

UR020-006-RA 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Connector Cable Right M/M 6' $11.59 39.50% $7.01

UR020-006 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Connector Cable M/M 6' $9.66 39.50% $5.84

UR020-003-RA 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Connector Cable Right M/M 3' $10.21 39.50% $6.18

UR020-003 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Connector Cable Male to Male 3' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

UPSWM          Tripp Lite Wallmount Rack Enclosure Bracket for Tower UPS Models $170.00 39.50% $102.85

UPSHDEARKIT Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet UPS Front Rail Mounting Bracket $56.70 39.50% $34.30

U152-003-M 3ft USB to Type M Barrel 5V DC Power Cable Cord USB2TYPEM 3' $6.07 39.50% $3.67

UR022-003 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Device Cable M/M 3' $7.73 39.50% $4.68

UR024-010-WH 10ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Extension Cable M/F White 10' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

ULTRAFAX       Tripp Lite Isobar Surge Protector Wall Mount Direct Plug In 2 Outlet RJ11 $54.40 39.50% $32.91

UR030-003-UPB 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Up 5Pin Mini B 3' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

UR030-003-RAB 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Right 5Pin Mini B 3' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

UR030-003-LAB 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Left 5Pin Mini B 3' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

UR030-003-DNB 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Down 5Pin Mini B 3' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

UR030-003 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable Male to 5Pin Mini Male 3' $6.34 39.50% $3.84

UR030-001 1ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to 5Pin Mini-B M/M 1' $6.62 39.50% $4.01

UR024-000 USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable Adapter A-Male to A-Female $6.90 39.50% $4.17

UR024-06N 6 Inch USB 2.0 Hi-Speed Universal Reversible Cable A to A M/F 6" $6.07 39.50% $3.67

UR030-006-DNB 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable A to Down 5Pin Mini B 6' $8.83 39.50% $5.34

UR024-010 10ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable M/F 10' $12.42 39.50% $7.51

UR024-006-WH 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Extension Cable M/F White 6' $9.66 39.50% $5.84
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UR024-006-UDA USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Extension Cable Up Down A/A M/F 6ft $10.21 39.50% $6.18

UR024-006-RA 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable Right M/F 6' $10.21 39.50% $6.18

UR024-006 6ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable M/F 6' $10.21 39.50% $6.18

UR024-003-WH 3ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Extension Cable M/F White 3' $8.83 39.50% $5.34

UR024-001 1ft USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable M/F 1' $6.90 39.50% $4.17

UR024-18N-RA 18 Inch USB 2.0 Universal Reversible Cable Right M/F 18" $7.45 39.50% $4.51

TLM915NC Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 5-15R 9 Outlet Metal 15ft Cord 5-15P $47.20 39.50% $28.56

TLP2USBD Intl Protect It! Surge 2 Schucko Type F outlets German Plug 2 USB Ports 380 
Joules

$32.80 39.50% $19.84

TLP26USBB 4-Port USB Charging Station Surge 2 Outlet Ipad Tablet Stand $54.00 39.50% $32.67

TLP1210SATG Tripp Lite Eco Surge Protector Green 120V RJ11 RJ45 Coax 12 Outlet 10ft Crd $108.80 39.50% $65.82

TLP1208TELTV Tripp Lite Surge Protector 12 Outlet 120V RJ11 Coax 8ft Cord 2880 Joule $54.40 39.50% $32.91

TLP1208TEL Tripp Lite Surge Protector 12 Outlet 120V RJ11 8ft Cord 2160 Joule $46.40 39.50% $28.07

TLP1208SAT Surge Protector 120V 12 Outlet RJ11 RJ45 Coax 8ft Crd 2880 Joule $56.80 39.50% $34.36

TLM626NS Tripp Lite Safety Power Strip 120V 5-15R 6 Outlet Metal 6ft Cord OSHA $24.80 39.50% $15.00

TLP1008TEL     Tripp Lite Surge Protector 120V 10 Outlet RJ11 8ft Cord 2395 Joule $43.20 39.50% $26.14

TLP404         Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 4 Outlet 4ft Cord 390 Joule $11.60 39.50% $7.02

TLM825SA Tripp Lite Safety Surge Protector 120V 8 Outlet Metal 25ft Cord OSHA $76.56 39.50% $46.32

TLM825GF Tripp Lite Safety Power Strip 120V 5-15R 8 Outlet Metal 25ft Crd GFCI Plug $88.00 39.50% $53.24

TLM815NS Tripp Lite Safety Power Strip 120V 5-15R 8 Outlet Metal 15ft Cord OSHA $51.20 39.50% $30.98

TLM812SA Tripp Lite Safety Surge Protector 120V 8 Outlet Metal 12ft Cord OSHA $53.20 39.50% $32.19

TLM812GF 8 outlets 12' cord GFCI plug, 4 outlet safety covers, cord wrap with hang holes $75.20 39.50% $45.50

TLM626TEL15 Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V RJ11 RT Angle 6 Outlet Metal 15ft Crd $43.20 39.50% $26.14

U206-006-R Tripp Lite 6ft USB/IEEE 1284 Parallel Printer Gold Adapter Cable 6' $28.97 39.50% $17.53

TLP1008TELTV   Tripp Lite Surge Protector 120V 10 Outlet RJ11 Coax 8ft Cord 3345 Joule $48.00 39.50% $29.04

TLP606         Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 6 Outlet 6ft Cord 790 Joule $14.80 39.50% $8.95

TLP608TEL Surge Protector Strip 6 Outlet RJ11 8ft Cord 990 Joule $21.20 39.50% $12.83

TLP608RUSBB Surge 6 Outlet 3.4A USB Charger Tablet Smartphone Ipad Iphone $54.00 39.50% $32.67

TLP608 Surge Protector Strip 120V 6 Outlet 8ft Cord 990 Joule Flat Plug $19.20 39.50% $11.62

TLP606USBBTAA Surge Protector Strip 120V USB 6 Outlet 6ft Cord 990 Joule TAA $40.00 39.50% $24.20

TLP606USB Surge Protector Strip 120V USB 6 Outlet 6ft Cord 990 Joule $26.00 39.50% $15.73

TLP606TAA Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 6 Outlet 6ft Cord 720 Joule TAA GSA $20.80 39.50% $12.58

TLP606RNET Surge Protector 120V 6 Outlet Rotating RJ11 Coax 6ft Cord $48.00 39.50% $29.04

TLP2USBF Intl Protect It! Suege 2 French Type E outlets and Plug 2 USB Ports 380 Joules $32.80 39.50% $19.84

TLP606B Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 6 Outlet 6ft Cord 790 Joule Black $14.80 39.50% $8.95
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TLP31SAT Home Theater Surge Wallmount Direct Plug In 3 Outlet Rotate Coax $26.00 39.50% $15.73

TLP604TEL      Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 6 Outlet RJ11 4ft Cord 790 Joule $14.80 39.50% $8.95

TLP604         Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 6 Outlet 4ft Cord 790 Joule $12.40 39.50% $7.50

TLP602         Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 6 Outlet 2ft Cord 180 Joule $9.04 39.50% $5.47

TLP51F Intl Protect It! Surge 5 French Type E outlets and Plug 280 Joules $22.80 39.50% $13.79

TLP51D Intl Protect It! Surge 5 Schuko Type F outlets German Plug 280 Joules $22.80 39.50% $13.79

TLP4BK Tripp Lite Surge Protector Wallmount Direct Plug In 120V 4 Outlet 670 Joule $14.40 39.50% $8.71

TLM626 Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V Right Angle 6 Outlet Metal 6ft Cord $32.00 39.50% $19.36

TLP606DMUSB Surge Protector Strip Desk Mount 120V USB 6 Outlet 6ft Cord $39.20 39.50% $23.72

SUPDMB710IEC Converts output for select UPS Systems to IEC320 outlets 200-240V $828.00 39.50% $500.94

SUPER7COAX     Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet Coax 7ft Cord 2160 Joule $33.60 39.50% $20.33

SUPER7BTAA Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet 7ft Cord 2160 Joule BLK TAA $36.80 39.50% $22.26

SUPER7B Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet 7ft Cord 2160 Joule Black $25.60 39.50% $15.49

SUPER-7        Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet 7ft Cord 2160 Joule $25.60 39.50% $15.49

SUPER6TEL12    Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet RJ11 12ft Cord 1080 Joule $38.40 39.50% $23.23

SUPER6TEL      Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet RJ11 6ft Cord 1080 Joule $27.20 39.50% $16.46

TLM626SA Tripp Lite Safety Surge Protector Strip 120V 6 Outlet Metal 6ft Cord OSHA $29.60 39.50% $17.91

SUPER6OMNI B   Tripp Lite International Surge Protector Strip 230V 6 Univeral Outlet $26.80 39.50% $16.21

SURBC2030 Tripp Lite Internal Battery Pack 20kVA / 30kVA 3-Phase Online UPS $1,553.40 39.50% $939.81

SUPDMB710HW Tripp Lite UPS / PDU Manual Bypass Switch Hot Swap 208V / 240V Hardwire $368.00 39.50% $222.64

SUPDMB568HW Tripp Lite UPS / PDU Manual Bypass Switch Hot Swap 120V/208V or 120V/240V $525.60 39.50% $317.99

SUPDM56HW      For SU 5000RT4U and SU 6000RT4U models only. Independent detachable 
hardwired power distribution unit.

$126.40 39.50% $76.47

SUPDM13        Tripp Lite 240V Corded UPS Backplate AC Outlet Kit Select UPS Models $267.20 39.50% $161.66

SUPDM12        Tripp Lite 208V Corded UPS Backplate AC Outlet Kit Select UPS Models $334.40 39.50% $202.31

SUPDM11        Tripp Lite 200V-240V Corded UPS Backplate AC Outlet Kit Select UPS Models $158.40 39.50% $95.83

SUINT3000XL Tripp Lite 3000VA 2100W UPS International Smart Online Tower 220V-240V 3kVA $2,234.40 39.50% $1,351.81

SUPER6OMNI D   Tripp Lite International Surge Protector Strip 230V 6 Univeral Outlet $22.80 39.50% $13.79

TLM606 Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 6 Outlet Metal 6ft Cord 900 Joule $27.20 39.50% $16.46

TLM615SA Tripp Lite Safety Surge Protector Strip 120V 6 Outlet 15ft Cord OSHA $55.60 39.50% $33.64

TLM615NCRA Tripp Lite Power Strip Metal 120V 5-15R Right Angle 6 Outlet 15ft Cord $45.60 39.50% $27.59

TLM615NC20 Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 5-15/20R 6 Outlet Metal 15ft Cord 5-20P $100.80 39.50% $60.98

TLM615NC Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 5-15R 6 Outlet Metal 15ft Cord 5-15P $43.20 39.50% $26.14

TLM609SA Tripp Lite Safety Surge Protector Strip 120V 6 Outlet Metal 9ft Cord OSHA $45.20 39.50% $27.35

TLM609NS Tripp Lite Safety Power Strip 120V 5-15R 6 Outlet Metal 9ft Cord OSHA $41.60 39.50% $25.17
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TLM609GF Tripp Lite Safety Power Strip 120V 5-15R 6 Outlet 9ft Cord GFCI Plug OSHA $66.40 39.50% $40.17

SUPER7TEL      Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet RJ11 7ft Cord 2520 Joule $32.00 39.50% $19.36

TLM606HJ Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 6 Outlet Metal 6ft Cord 1340 Joule $29.60 39.50% $17.91

SUPER7TEL15    Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet RJ11 15ft Cord 2520 Joule $49.60 39.50% $30.01

TLM406NC Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 5-15R 4 Outlet Metal 6ft Cord 5-15P $31.20 39.50% $18.88

TLM306NC Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 5-15R 3 Outlet Metal 6ft Cord 5-15P $28.80 39.50% $17.42

TLM1015NC Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 5-15R 10 Outlet Metal 15ft Cord 5-15P $70.40 39.50% $42.59

TE600          Tripp Lite 600VA 425W UPS Tower AVR 120V DB9 5-15R 6 Outlet 5-15P $361.80 39.50% $218.89

TE1200         Tripp Lite 1200VA 940W UPS Tower AVR 120V DB9 5-15R 6 Outlet 5-15P $693.00 39.50% $419.27

SWIVEL6 Tripp Lite Surge Protector Swivel 6 Outlet Wallmount Direct Plug In 120V BK $21.20 39.50% $12.83

TLP64 Tripp Lite Surge Protector 120V 5-15R 6 Outlet 4ft Cord 540 Joule $22.00 39.50% $13.31

TLM606NC Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 5-15R 6 Outlet Metal 6ft Cord 5-15P $34.40 39.50% $20.81

U022-006-R USB2.0 Certified Gold A/B Device Cable - 6' $9.93 39.50% $6.01

U024-006 Tripp Lite 6ft USB 2.0 Gold Extension Cable Shielded USB A Male/Female 6' $7.17 39.50% $4.34

U024-003 3ft USB 2.0 Gold Extension Double Shielded Cable USB A M/F 3' $6.07 39.50% $3.67

U024-001-PM 1ft Panel Mount USB 2.0 Extension Cable USB A Male / Female 1' $11.86 39.50% $7.18

U023-006 Tripp Lite 6ft USB 2.0 A/B Gold Device Cable Ferrite Chokes A Male B Male $8.14 39.50% $4.92

U023-003 Tripp Lite 3ft USB 2.0 A/B Gold Device Cable Ferrite Chokes A Male B Male $7.59 39.50% $4.59

U022-015 Tripp Lite 15ft USB 2.0 A/B Gold Device Cable Shielded A Male to B Male 15' $10.76 39.50% $6.51

TLP615 Surge Protector Strip 6 Outlet 15ft Cord 790 Joule $30.40 39.50% $18.39

U022-010 Tripp Lite 10ft USB 2.0 A/B Gold Device Cable Shielded A Male to B Male 10' $7.72 39.50% $4.67

U024-06N-HUB Tripp Lite USB 2.0 A/A Extension Cable Mobile Built-in Charging Hub 6 Inch $13.79 39.50% $8.34

U022-006 Tripp Lite 6ft USB 2.0 A/B Gold Device Cable Shielded A Male to B Male 6' $5.93 39.50% $3.59

U021-003 Tripp Lite 3ft USB 2.0 A/B Device Cable Shielded A Male to B Male 3' $5.52 39.50% $3.34

U007-40M Tripp Lite USB 1.1 Over Cat5 Extender Kit Transmitter Receiver TAA GSA $137.93 39.50% $83.45

U005-10I Tripp Lite 10 Inch USB A/A Gold Extension Cable Right Angle Male/Female 10" $11.03 39.50% $6.67

U004-010-R Tripp Lite 10ft USB FireWire USB 1.1 Gold Extension Cable Shielded 10' $13.24 39.50% $8.01

TVREM-200C TuneView remote only $171.20 39.50% $103.58

TRAVELERC8     Tripp Lite Notebook In-Line Surge Protector 120V / 240V 2 C8 2-prong RJ45 $28.00 39.50% $16.94

U022-010-R Tripp Lite 10ft USB 2.0 A/B Gold Device Cable Shielded A Male to B Male 10' $12.97 39.50% $7.85

U029-006 Tripp Lite 6ft USB 2.0 Gold Device Cable A Male / 4Pin Round Mini-B Male 6' $6.07 39.50% $3.67

U052-06N Micro USB to OTG Host Adapter Cable 5-Pin Micro USB A/A M/F 6IN $13.80 39.50% $8.35

U050-010 Tripp Lite 10ft USB 2.0 A Micro-USB B Device Cable A Male Micro-B Male 10' $12.41 39.50% $7.51

U050-006 Tripp Lite 6ft USB 2.0 A to Micro-USB B Device Cable A Male Micro-B Male 6' $9.66 39.50% $5.84

U050-003 Tripp Lite 3ft USB 2.0 A to Micro-USB B Device Cable A Male Micro-B Male 3' $6.90 39.50% $4.17
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U042-036 Tripp Lite 36ft High Speed USB 2.0 Active Device Cable A Male to B Male 36' $67.59 39.50% $40.89

U042-025 25ft High-Speed USB2.0 A/B Active Device Cable A Male B Male 25' $63.45 39.50% $38.39

U030-06N-HUB Tripp Lite USB 2.0 A / Mini B Extension Cable Built-in Charging Hub 6 Inch $13.79 39.50% $8.34

U024-010 Tripp Lite 10ft USB 2.0 Gold Extension Cable Shielded USB A Male/Female 10' $9.10 39.50% $5.51

U030-003 Tripp Lite 3ft USB 2.0 Gold Device Cable A Male to 5Pin Mini-B Male 3' $4.69 39.50% $2.84

U024-016 16ft USB 2.0 Gold Extension Double Shielded Cable USB A M/F 16' $12.97 39.50% $7.85

U028-006 Tripp Lite 6ft USB 2.0 Gold Device Cable A Male to 4Pin Mini-B Male 6' $5.79 39.50% $3.50

U026-20M Tripp Lite 20M USB 2.0 A/A Hi-Speed Active Extension Repeater Cable 65ft $91.03 39.50% $55.07

U026-10M Tripp Lite 10M USB 2.0 A/A Hi-Speed Active Extension Repeater Cable 33ft $63.45 39.50% $38.39

U026-016 Tripp Lite 16ft USB 2.0 A/A Active Extension Cable USB-A Male / Female 16' $40.00 39.50% $24.20

U025-001-PM 1ft Panel Mount USB 2.0 Extension Cable USB B Male / Female 1' $11.86 39.50% $7.18

U024-06N-PM 6 Inch Panel Mount USB 2.0 Extension Cable USB A Male/Female 6" $13.79 39.50% $8.34

TRAVELER100BT  Tripp Lite Notebook Surge Protector Wallmount Direct Plug In 2 Outlet RJ45 $20.00 39.50% $12.10

U030-006 Tripp Lite 6ft USB 2.0 Gold Device Cable A Male to 5Pin Mini-B Male 6' $5.79 39.50% $3.50

TLP712         Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet 12ft Cord 1080 Joule $27.20 39.50% $16.46

TRAVELERC6     Tripp Lite Notebook In-Line Surge Protector 120V / 240V 2 C6 3-prong RJ45 $28.00 39.50% $16.94

TLP78TUSBG Tripp Lite Eco Surge Protector Green Timer Controlled 7 Outlet USB 8ft Cord $65.60 39.50% $39.69

TLP76RBTEL Surge Protector Strip 120V Right Angle 7 Outlet RJ11 Black $20.80 39.50% $12.58

TLP76MSG Eco Green Surge Protector Switched 7 Outlet Conserve Energy $34.40 39.50% $20.81

TLP74TG Tripp Lite Eco Surge Protector Green Timer Controlled 7 Outlet 4ft Cord $49.60 39.50% $30.01

TLP74RB Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip TL P74 RB 120V Right Angle 7 Outlet Black $15.60 39.50% $9.44

TLP74R Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip TL P74 R 120V Rt Angle 7 Outlet 4ft Cord $15.60 39.50% $9.44

TLP808         Tripp Lite Surge Protector 120V 5-15R 8 Outlet 8ft Cord 1440 Joule $32.00 39.50% $19.36

TLP712B Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet 12ft Cord 1080 Joule Black $27.20 39.50% $16.46

TLP808NETG Tripp Lite Eco Surge Protector Green 120V 8 Outlet RJ45 8ft Cord 2160 Joule $76.00 39.50% $45.98

TLP707TEL      Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet RJ11 7ft Cord 1080 Joule $25.60 39.50% $15.49

TLP706TELC Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet RJ11 6ft Cord 1440 Joule $27.20 39.50% $16.46

TLP6B Surge Protector Strip 6 Outlet 6ft Cord 360 Joule Black $13.60 39.50% $8.23

TLP66RCG Tripp Lite Eco Surge Protector Green w/ Remote Control 6 Outlet 6ft Cord $50.00 39.50% $30.25

TLP66NETAA Tripp Lite Surge Protector 120V RJ45 6 Outlet 6ft Cord 1080 Joule TAA GSA $40.00 39.50% $24.20

TLP66NET Tripp Lite Surge Protector 120V 6 Outlet RJ45 6ft Cord 1080 Joule $34.80 39.50% $21.05

SR42SIDEPT 42U Rack Enclosure Cabinet Side Panels Cable Pass Through Slots $342.00 39.50% $206.91

TLP725 Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 7 Outlet 25ft Cord 1080 Joule $46.40 39.50% $28.07

TLP82MASD Intl Protect It! Surge 8 Schuko Type F outlets German Plug Tel/Network 1140 
Joules

$71.20 39.50% $43.08
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TLP61F Intl Protect It! Surge 6 French Type E outlets and Plug 1140 Joules $28.80 39.50% $17.42

TRAVELER       Tripp Lite Notebook Surge Protector Wallmount Direct Plug In 2 Outlet RJ11 $20.00 39.50% $12.10

TRAVELCUBE     Tripp Lite Notebook Surge Protector Wallmount Direct Plug In 1 Outlet RJ11 $12.80 39.50% $7.74

TR-6FM         6 outlets 6' cord 2100 joules Protect It! Surge Suppressor holds 4 Transformers $55.20 39.50% $33.40

TR-6           6 outlets 6' cord 1500 joules Protect It! Surge Suppressor holds 4 Transformers $46.00 39.50% $27.83

TMC-6          Tripp Lite Surge Protector Under Monitor 6 Outlet RJ11 6ft Cord 1440 Joule $52.70 39.50% $31.88

TLP82NSATF Intl Protect It! Surge 8 French Type E outlets and Plug Tel/Network 2280 Joules $65.60 39.50% $39.69

TLP806TEL Surge Protector Strip 120V 8 Outlet RJ11 6ft Cord 2160 Joule $31.20 39.50% $18.88

TLP82MASF Intl Protect It! Surge 8 French Type E outlets and Plug Tel/Network 1140 Joules $71.20 39.50% $43.08

TRAVELER3USB Tripp Lite Notebook Surge Protector USB Charger 3 Outlet 540 Joule $26.40 39.50% $15.97

TLP82F Intl Protect It! Surge 8 French Type E outlets and Plug 2280 Joules $45.60 39.50% $27.59

TLP825 Tripp Lite Surge Protector 120V 5-15R 8 Outlet 25ft Cord 1440 Joule $52.00 39.50% $31.46

TLP810SAT      Tripp Lite Surge Protector 120V 8 Outlet RJ11 Coax 10ft Cord 3240 Joule $58.40 39.50% $35.33

TLP810NET      Tripp Lite Surge Protector 120V 8 Outlet RJ11 RJ45 Coax 10ft Crd 3240 Joule $60.00 39.50% $36.30

TLP808TELTV Tripp Lite Surge Protector 120V 8 Outlet RJ11 Coax 8ft Cord 2160 Joule $48.00 39.50% $29.04

TLP808TELTAA Tripp Lite Surge Protector 120V 5-15R 8 Outlet RJ11 8ft Cord 2160 J TAA GSA $46.80 39.50% $28.31

TLP808TEL      Tripp Lite Surge Protector 120V 5-15R 8 Outlet RJ11 8ft Cord 2160 Joule $41.60 39.50% $25.17

TLP82NSATD Tripp Lite International Surge Protector 230V RJ45 Coax 8 Schuko Outlet $65.60 39.50% $39.69

P750-010 PS/2 Cable Kit for KVM Switch B004-008 - 10' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

P758-010 USB Cable Kit for KVM Switch B006-004-R - 10' $34.48 39.50% $20.86

P758-006 USB Cable Kit for KVM Switch B006-004-R - 6' $25.93 39.50% $15.69

P757-010 10ft VGA/PS2/Audio Combo Cable Kit for B006-VUA4-K-R KVM Switch $55.17 39.50% $33.38

P756-010 VGA/USB/Audio Combo Cable Kit 10ft for B006-VUA4-K-R KVM Switch $55.17 39.50% $33.38

P753-015 KVM PS/2 Slim Cable Kit for B004-002/4, B005-002/4 & B007-008 - 15' $55.17 39.50% $33.38

P753-010 KVM PS/2 Slim Cable Kit for B004-002/4, B005-002/4 & B007-008 - 10' $37.93 39.50% $22.95

P586-006-VGA 6ft Mini Displayport Monitor to VGA Adapter Cable M/M 6' $68.97 39.50% $41.73

P750-015 PS/2 Cable Kit for KVM Switch B004-008 - 15' $45.52 39.50% $27.54

P759-015 15ft Cable Kit for B002-DUA2 / B002-DUA4 Secure KVM Switches 15' $110.34 39.50% $66.76

P750-006 PS/2 Cable Kit for KVM Switch B004-008 - 6' $25.79 39.50% $15.60

P710-006 Tripp Lite 6ft IEEE 1284 AA Straight Through Cable Shielded DB25 M/M 6' $18.21 39.50% $11.02

P606-015 Tripp Lite 15ft IEEE 1284 AB Parallel Printer Cable DB25M to Cen36M 15' $23.86 39.50% $14.44

P606-010 Tripp Lite 10ft IEEE 1284 AB Parallel Printer Cable DB25M to Cen36M 10' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

P606-006 Tripp Lite 6ft IEEE 1284 AB Parallel Printer Cable DB25M to Cen36M 6' $14.90 39.50% $9.01

P606-003 Tripp Lite 3ft IEEE 1284 AB Parallel Printer Cable DB25M to Cen36M 3' $14.21 39.50% $8.60

P568-100 Tripp Lite 100ft High Speed HDMI Audio Video Gold Cable Shielded 100' $275.86 39.50% $166.90
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P753-006 KVM PS/2 Slim Cable Kit for B004-002/4, B005-002/4 & B007-008 - 6' $26.48 39.50% $16.02

P774-010 PS/2 Cable Kit for “B020-” and “B022-” series KVM Switches - 10' $68.14 39.50% $41.22

P780-006 KVM USB/PS2 Cable for B040 & B042 KVMs (includes USB AF to PS/2 M adapter) - 
6'

$36.41 39.50% $22.03

P778-015 KVM Switch USB/PS2 Combo Cable 15ft for B020-U08/U16 & B022-U16 $63.45 39.50% $38.39

P778-010 KVM Switch USB/PS2 Combo Cable 10ft for B020-U08/U16 & B022-U16 $46.90 39.50% $28.37

P778-006 KVM USB-PS2 Combo Cable Kit for the B020/22-U08/16 Series Switches - 6ft $38.62 39.50% $23.37

P776-019 KVM USB Cable Kit for B020/B022 Series Switches - 19' $105.93 39.50% $64.09

P776-010 USB Cable Kit for “B020-” and “B022-” series KVM Switches - 10' $80.00 39.50% $48.40

P776-006 USB Cable Kit for “B020-” and “B022-” series KVM Switches - 6' $57.38 39.50% $34.71

P759-006 6ft Cable Kit for B002-DUA2 / B002-DUA4 Secure KVM Switches 6' $66.21 39.50% $40.06

P774-015 PS/2 Cable Kit for "B020-" and “B022-” series KVM Switches - 15' $83.59 39.50% $50.57

P759-010 10ft Cable Kit for B002-DUA2 / B002-DUA4 Secure KVM Switches 10' $88.28 39.50% $53.41

P774-006 PS/2 Cable Kit for “B020-” and “B022-” series KVM Switches - 6' $44.97 39.50% $27.21

P772-015 KVM Daisy Chain Cable for B020 Series and B022-016 - 15' $151.72 39.50% $91.79

P772-006 Tripp Lite 6ft KVM Switch Daisychain Cable B020/B022 KVM Switch DB25 M/F 6' $82.76 39.50% $50.07

P772-002 Daisy-Chain Cable Kit for KVM Switches B020-016, B020-008 and B022-016 $49.66 39.50% $30.04

P770-10M KVM Daisy-Chain Cable for the B060-Series KVM Switches - 10m $275.86 39.50% $166.90

P770-013 KVM Daisy-Chain Cable for the B060-Series KVM Switches - 13' $137.93 39.50% $83.45

P586-006-HDMI 6ft Mini Displayport to HDMI Adapter Cable 1080p 1920 x 1080 6' $41.38 39.50% $25.03

P774-025 KVM PS/2 Cable Kit for B020/B022 Series Switches - 25' $117.24 39.50% $70.93

P569-025 Tripp Lite 25ft High Speed Ethernet HDMI Video Audio Cable v1.4 M/M 25' $60.69 39.50% $36.72

P576-001-DP 1ft DMS-59 to Dual DisplayPort Splitter Y Cable M to 2xF 1' $60.69 39.50% $36.72

P576-001 Tripp Lite 1ft Digital Media Systems Splitter Cable DMS-59 to 2x DVI-I F 1' $34.48 39.50% $20.86

P574-001 Tripp Lite 1ft Digital Media Systems Splitter Cable DMS-59 to 2x VGA-F 1' $31.03 39.50% $18.77

P572-006 HDMI TO Mini Gold Digital Video Cable - Mini HDMI(M)/(M) - 6' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

P571-006-MINI 6ft High Speed with Ethernet HDMI to Mini HDMI Cable 6' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P571-003-MINI 3ft High Speed with Ethernet HDMI to Mini HDMI Cable 3' $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P602-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Bi-Directional Parallel Printer Cable DB25M to Cen36M 10' $11.86 39.50% $7.18

P570-003-MICRO Tripp Lite 3ft HDMI to Micro HDMI High Speed Ethernet Video Audio Cable 3' $22.07 39.50% $13.35

P580-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Displayport Monitor Digital Video Audio Cable M/M 1080p 10' $33.11 39.50% $20.03

P569-020 20ft High Speed Ethernet HDMI Video Audio Cable v1.4 M/M 20' $41.38 39.50% $25.03

P569-016 Tripp Lite 16ft High Speed Ethernet HDMI Video Audio Cable v1.4 M/M 16' $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P569-010 Tripp Lite 10ft High Speed Ethernet HDMI Video Audio Cable v1.4 M/M 10' $19.86 39.50% $12.02

P569-006 Tripp Lite 6ft High Speed Ethernet HDMI Video Audio Cable v1.4 M/M 6' $13.79 39.50% $8.34
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P569-003 Tripp Lite 3ft High Speed Ethernet HDMI Video Audio Cable v1.4 M/M 3' $13.24 39.50% $8.01

P568-100-HD Tripp Lite 100ft 24AWG High Definition High Speed HDMI Gold Cable M/M 100' $441.38 39.50% $267.03

PDU3XMV6L2220 PDU 3-Phase Metered 240V/230V/220V 11.5kW C13 C19 Vertical 0URM $792.00 39.50% $479.16

P570-006-MICRO Tripp Lite 6ft HDMI to Micro HDMI High Speed Ethernet Video Audio Cable 6' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P581-006-VGA 6ft DisplayPort to VGA Cable Latches to HD-15 Adapter M/M 6' $68.97 39.50% $41.73

P586-006-DVI Tripp Lite 6ft Mini Displayport DVI Adapter Cable MDP2DVI Mini DP to DVI $60.69 39.50% $36.72

P584-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Mini Displayport to Mini Displayport Adapter Cable 10' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

P584-006 6ft Mini Displayport to Mini Displayport Cable 2560 x 1600 6' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P584-003 Tripp Lite 3ft Mini Displayport to Mini Displayport Adapter Cable 3' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P583-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Mini Displayport to Displayport Monitor Adapter Cable 10' $30.35 39.50% $18.36

P583-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Mini Displayport to Displayport Monitor Adapter Cable 6' $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P583-003 Tripp Lite 3ft Mini Displayport to Displayport Monitor Adapter Cable 3' $19.32 39.50% $11.69

P580-003 Tripp Lite 3ft Displayport Monitor Digital Video Audio Cable M/M 1080p 3' $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P581-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Displayport to DVI Single Link Video Cable M/M 1080p 10' $74.49 39.50% $45.07

P580-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Displayport Monitor Digital Video Audio Cable M/M 1080p 6' $30.35 39.50% $18.36

P581-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Displayport to DVI Single Link Video Cable M/M 1080p 6' $52.42 39.50% $31.71

P580-100 100ft Displayport Monitor Cable Digital Video & Audio M/M 100' $358.62 39.50% $216.97

P580-050 50ft Displayport Monitor Cable Digital Video & Audio M/M 50' $206.90 39.50% $125.17

P580-025 25ft Displayport Monitor Cable Digital Video & Audio M/M 25' $104.83 39.50% $63.42

P580-020 20ft Displayport Monitor Cable Digital Video & Audio M/M 20' $88.28 39.50% $53.41

P580-015 Tripp Lite 15ft Displayport Monitor Digital Video Audio Cable M/M 1080p 15' $63.45 39.50% $38.39

P781-006 KVM Daisychain Cable for the B040/42 Series KVM Switches - 6' $55.17 39.50% $33.38

P582-010 DisplayPort to HD Cable Adapter HDCP 1080P M/M 10' 10ft $55.17 39.50% $33.38

PDU3VN10L2120 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 5.7kW L21-20P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $750.60 39.50% $454.11

PDU3VN3L2120 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 5.7kW L21-20P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $720.00 39.50% $435.60

PDU3VN3L1530 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 8.6kW L15-30P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,020.60 39.50% $617.46

PDU3VN3L1520 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 5.7kW L15-20P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $810.00 39.50% $490.05

PDU3VN3H50 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 12.6kW Hubbell 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,220.40 39.50% $738.34

PDU3VN3G60 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 12.6kW IEC-309 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,360.80 39.50% $823.28

PDU3VN3G30 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 8.6kW IEC-309 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,060.20 39.50% $641.42

P780-010 KVM USB/PS2 Cable for B040 & B042 KVMs (includes USB AF to PS/2 M adapter) - 
10'

$47.72 39.50% $28.87

PDU3VN10L2120LV Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 120V 5.7kW L21-20P 36 5-15/20R 0URM $700.20 39.50% $423.62

PDU3VSR10G30 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 8.6kW IEC-309 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,674.00 39.50% $1,012.77

PDU3VN10L1530 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 8.6kW L15-30P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,060.20 39.50% $641.42
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PDU3VN10L1520 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 5.7kW L15-20P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $828.00 39.50% $500.94

PDU3VN10H50 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 12.6kW Hubbell 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,260.00 39.50% $762.30

PDU3VN10G60 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 12.6kW IEC-309 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,400.40 39.50% $847.24

PDU3VN10G30 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 8.6kW IEC-309 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,099.80 39.50% $665.38

PDU3MV6L2130 PDU 3-Phase Metered 208V / 120V 36 C13; 6 C19; 6 5-15/20R 0URM $900.00 39.50% $544.50

PDU3MV6L2120LV PDU 3-Phase Metered 120V 5.7 kW 42 5-15/20R L21-20P 0URM $558.00 39.50% $337.59

PDU3VN10L2130 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 8.6kW L21-30P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,060.20 39.50% $641.42

PDU3VSR3G30 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 8.6kW IEC-309 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,620.00 39.50% $980.10

PDU3XMV6G20 PDU 3-Phase Metered 240V/230V/220V 11.5kW C13 C19 Vertical 0URM $792.00 39.50% $479.16

PDU3VSR6H50A PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 14.4kW Hubbell 6 C13; 12 C19 0URM $2,340.00 39.50% $1,415.70

PDU3VSR6G60A PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 16.2kW IEC-309 6 C13; 12 C19 0URM $2,520.00 39.50% $1,524.60

PDU3VSR3L2130 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 8.6kW L21-30P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,499.40 39.50% $907.14

PDU3VSR3L2120 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 5.7kW L21-20P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,260.00 39.50% $762.30

PDU3VSR3L1530 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 8.6kW L15-30P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,499.40 39.50% $907.14

PDU3VSR3L1520 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 5.7kW L15-20P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,299.60 39.50% $786.26

PDU3VN3L2120LV Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 120V 5.7kW L21-20P 36 5-15/20R 0URM $660.60 39.50% $399.66

PDU3VSR3G60 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 12.6kW IEC-309 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,854.00 39.50% $1,121.67

PDU3VN3L2130 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Monitored 208V 8.6kW L21-20P 30 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,020.60 39.50% $617.46

PDU3VSR10L2130 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 8.6kW L21-30P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,540.80 39.50% $932.18

PDU3VSR10L2120 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 5.7kW L21-20P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,296.00 39.50% $784.08

PDU3VSR10L1530 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 8.6kW L15-30P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,540.80 39.50% $932.18

PDU3VSR10L1520 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 5.7kW L15-20P 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,339.20 39.50% $810.22

PDU3VSR10H50 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 12.6kW Hubbell 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,679.40 39.50% $1,016.04

PDU3VSR10G60 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 12.6kW IEC-309 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,926.00 39.50% $1,165.23

PDU3MV6H50A PDU 3-Phase Metered 208V 14.4kW 36 C13; 6 C19; 3 L6-30R 0URM $1,080.00 39.50% $653.40

PDU3VSR3H50 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 208V 12.6kW Hubbell 21 C13; 3 C19 0URM $1,639.80 39.50% $992.08

P936-000 Tripp Lite IDE to Serial ATA SATA Drive Controller Converter 40 Pin 40 Pin $38.62 39.50% $23.37

PDU3MV6L2120B PDU 3-Phase Metered 208/120V 5.7 kW 21 5-15/20R; 6 L6-20R 0URM $576.00 39.50% $348.48

P944-06I Tripp Lite 6 Inch Serial ATA SATA Power Cable 4Pin Male / 15Pin Male 6" $5.24 39.50% $3.17

P943-19I Tripp Lite 19 Inch Serial ATA SATA Signal Cable 7Pin F Up / 7Pin F Down 19" $6.62 39.50% $4.01

P942-19I Tripp Lite 19 Inch Serial ATA SATA Signal Cable 7Pin F / 7Pin F Down 19" $6.62 39.50% $4.01

SMART3000VS    Tripp Lite 3000VA 2250W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V 3kVA USB DB9 SNMP $1,423.80 39.50% $861.40

P940-39I Tripp Lite 39 Inch Serial ATA SATA Signal Cable 7Pin F / 7Pin F 39" $7.72 39.50% $4.67

SR42UB1032 42U Rack Enclosure Server Cabinet Threaded 10-32 Mounted Holes $1,834.20 39.50% $1,109.69

P946-12I Tripp Lite 12 Inch Serial ATA SATA Power Adapter 4Pin / 2x 15Pin SATA 12" $8.28 39.50% $5.01

This Pricing Is For Informational Purposes Only. Prices May Change At Any Time Without Notice. Please Contact DIR@insight.com For Additional Information.



Part Number Description MSRP DIR Discount Sell Price

State of Texas DIR - Data 
Communications  Networking Equipment 

Related Services #DIR-TSO-2675
TrippLite MSRP Price List

P940-08I Tripp Lite 8 Inch Serial ATA SATA Signal Cable 7Pin Female / 7Pin Female 8" $5.38 39.50% $3.25

P946-12N-2P15 Serial ATA SATA Dual Power Adapter Y Cable LP4 4pin 2x 15pin 12" $13.80 39.50% $8.35

P930-26I Universal CD ROM Audio Cable Assembly - 26" $2.34 39.50% $1.42

P920-006 Tripp Lite 6 Inch Internal Power Y Splitter Dual Drive 4Pin M 2x4Pin SOK 6" $3.45 39.50% $2.09

P906-18I-BP UATA/UDMA EIDE 2-Drive Ribbon Cable 3x40sok - 18" (Bulk) $6.90 39.50% $4.17

P906-18I Tripp Lite 18 Inch Internal Dual Ultra 33/36/100 ATA/DMA EIDE Ribbon Cable $8.97 39.50% $5.43

P781-016 KVM Daisychain Cable for the B040/42 Series KVM Switches - 16' $82.76 39.50% $50.07

P781-010 KVM Daisychain Cable for the B040/42 Series KVM Switches - 10' $66.21 39.50% $40.06

P568-050-P Tripp Lite 50ft High Speed HDMI Audio Video Plenum Gold Cable Shielded 50' $662.07 39.50% $400.55

P940-12I Serial ATA SATA Latching Signal Cable 7Pin / 7Pin M/M 12" 1ft $5.79 39.50% $3.50

PDU1215        Tripp Lite PDU Basic 120V 15A 5-15R 13 Outlet 5-15P Horizontal 1URM $106.20 39.50% $64.25

P780-015 KVM USB/PS2 Cable for B040 & B042 KVMs (includes USB AF to PS/2 M adapter) - 
15'

$64.55 39.50% $39.05

PDU3MV6H50 PDU 3-Phase Metered 208V 12.6 kW Hubbell 36 C13; 6 C19 0URM $1,008.00 39.50% $609.84

PDU2430        Tripp Lite PDU Basic 120V 30A 5-15R 24 Outlet L5-30P Horizontal 1URM $293.40 39.50% $177.51

PDU1420T       Tripp Lite PDU Basic 120V 20A 5-15/20R 14 Outlet L5-20P Vertical 0URM $201.60 39.50% $121.97

PDU1415        Tripp Lite PDU Basic 120V 15A 5-15R 14 Outlet 5-15P Vertical 0URM $198.00 39.50% $119.79

PDU12IEC       Tripp Lite PDU Basic 100V - 240V 16A 12 C13; 2 C19 C20 Horizontal 1URM $237.60 39.50% $143.75

PDU1230        Tripp Lite PDU Basic 208V / 240V 30A 4 C19; 16 C13 L6-30P Horizontal 1URM $293.40 39.50% $177.51

P945-06I Tripp Lite 6 Inch Serial ATA SATA Power Adapter 4Pin/4Pin + 15Pin SATA 6" $8.28 39.50% $5.01

PDU1220        Tripp Lite PDU Basic 120V 20A 5-15/20R 13 Outlet 5-20P Horizontal 1URM $171.00 39.50% $103.46

PDU3MV6L2120 PDU 3-Phase Metered 208/120V 5.7 Kw 36 C13; 6 C19; 6 5-15/20R 0U $558.00 39.50% $337.59

P952-18I Tripp Lite 18 Inch SATA to eSATA Transition Cable 7Pin Male / 7Pin Male 18" $11.86 39.50% $7.18

P952-003 Tripp Lite 3ft SATA to eSATA Transition Cable 7Pin Male / 7Pin Male 3' $13.79 39.50% $8.34

P952-002 Tripp Lite 2ft SATA to eSATA Transition Cable 7Pin Male / 7Pin Male 2' $16.00 39.50% $9.68

P950-36I Tripp Lite 36 Inch eSATA SATA-II External Signal Cable 7Pin / 7Pin 36" $13.79 39.50% $8.34

P950-18I Tripp Lite 18 Inch eSATA SATA-II External Signal Cable 7Pin / 7Pin 18" $11.03 39.50% $6.67

P950-02M Tripp Lite 2M eSATA SATA-II External Signal Cable Shielded 7Pin / 7Pin 6ft $19.86 39.50% $12.02

P947-06N-2P15 15-Pin Serial ATA SATA Power Y Splitter Cable Adapter M/F 6 Inch $19.31 39.50% $11.68

PDU1220T       Tripp Lite PDU Basic 120V 20A 5-15/20R 13 Outlet L5-20P Horizontal 1URM $176.40 39.50% $106.72

P502-003 Tripp Lite 3ft SVGA / VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 Male / Male 3' $12.69 39.50% $7.68

P502-015 Tripp Lite 15ft SVGA / VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 Male / Male 15' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P502-010-RA Tripp Lite 10ft SVGA VGA Monitor Gold Cbl RGB Coax HD15 M to RT Angle M 10' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P502-010 Tripp Lite 10ft SVGA / VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 Male / Male 10' $17.93 39.50% $10.85

P502-006-SM Tripp Lite 6ft SVGA / VGA Compact Slim RGB Coax Monitor Cable HD15 M/M 6' $16.00 39.50% $9.68
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P502-006-RA Tripp Lite 6ft SVGA VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 M to RT Angle M 6' $20.69 39.50% $12.52

P502-006 Tripp Lite 6ft SVGA / VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 Male / Male 6' $13.80 39.50% $8.35

P500-010 Tripp Lite 10ft SVGA VGA Monitor Extension Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 M/F 10' $25.93 39.50% $15.69

P502-003-RA Tripp Lite 3ft SVGA VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15M to RT Angle M 3' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

P502-025-P Tripp Lite 25ft SVGA / VGA Plenum Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 M/M 25' $193.10 39.50% $116.83

P502-001 Tripp Lite 1ft SVGA / VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 Male / Male 1' $10.90 39.50% $6.59

P501-100 Tripp Lite 100ft SVGA VGA Easy Pull Monitor Cable RGB Coax HD15 M/F 100' $248.28 39.50% $150.21

P501-050 Tripp Lite 50ft SVGA VGA Easy Pull Monitor Ext Cable RGB Coax HD15 M/F 50' $137.93 39.50% $83.45

P500-100 Tripp Lite 100ft SVGA VGA Monitor Ext Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 M/F 100' $117.24 39.50% $70.93

P500-075 Tripp Lite 75ft SVGA VGA Monitor Extension Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 M/F 75' $102.07 39.50% $61.75

P500-050 Tripp Lite 25ft SVGA VGA Monitor Extension Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 M/F 25' $67.59 39.50% $40.89

P568-100-EZ Tripp Lite 100ft Easy Pull All in One High Speed HDMI Monitor Cable 100' $386.21 39.50% $233.66

P502-003-SM Tripp Lite 3ft SVGA / VGA Compact Slim RGB Coax Monitor Cable HD15 M/M 3' $15.17 39.50% $9.18

P502-100 Tripp Lite 100ft SVGA VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 Male / Male 100' $118.62 39.50% $71.77

P504-025-P Tripp Lite 25ft SVGA VGA Mntr Audio Plenum Cbl Coax HD15 M/M 3.5mm M/M 25' $206.90 39.50% $125.17

P504-025 Tripp Lite 25ft SVGA VGA Monitor + Audio Cable Coax HD15 M/M 3.5mm M/M 25' $67.59 39.50% $40.89

P504-015 Tripp Lite 15ft SVGA VGA Monitor + Audio Cable Coax HD15 M/M 3.5mm M/M 15' $55.17 39.50% $33.38

P504-010 Tripp Lite 10ft SVGA VGA Monitor + Audio Cable Coax HD15 M/M 3.5mm M/M 10' $40.55 39.50% $24.53

P504-006-SM Tripp Lite 6ft SVGA VGA Slim RGB Coax Mntr Cable Aud HD15 M/M 3.5mm M/M 6' $33.10 39.50% $20.03

P504-006 Tripp Lite 6ft SVGA VGA Monitor + Audio Cable w Coax HD15 M/M 3.5mm M/M 6' $28.14 39.50% $17.02

P504-003-SM Tripp Lite 3ft SVGA VGA Compact RGB Coax Mntr Cable HD15 M/M 3.5mm M/M 3' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P502-020 20ft SVGA / VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 Male / Male 20' $29.79 39.50% $18.02

P503-050 Tripp Lite 50ft Easy Pull All in One SVGA VGA Monitor Cable HD15 M/M 50' $137.93 39.50% $83.45

P502-025 Tripp Lite 25ft SVGA / VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 Male / Male 25' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P502-075 75ft SVGA / VGA Monitor Cable with RGB Coax HD15 M/M 75' $107.59 39.50% $65.09

P502-050-P Tripp Lite 50ft SVGA / VGA Plenum Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 M/M 50' $413.79 39.50% $250.34

P502-050 Tripp Lite 50ft SVGA / VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 Male / Male 50' $64.83 39.50% $39.22

P502-035 35ft SVGA / VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 Male / Male 35' $52.41 39.50% $31.71

P502-030 30ft SVGA/VGA Monitor Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 Male / Male 30' $41.38 39.50% $25.03

P502-025-RA Tripp Lite 25ft SVGA VGA Monitor Gold Cbl RGB Coax HD15 M to RT Angle M 25' $44.14 39.50% $26.70

P500-006 Tripp Lite 6ft SVGA / VGA Monitor Extension Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 M/F 6' $15.03 39.50% $9.09

P503-100 Tripp Lite 100ft Easy Pull All in One SVGA VGA Monitor Cable HD15 M/M 100' $248.28 39.50% $150.21

P311-010 Tripp Lite 10ft 3.5mm M/F Mini-Stereo Audio Extension Cable Shielded 10' $7.17 39.50% $4.34

P312-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Mini Stereo Audio Dubbing Cord 3.5mm M/M Connectors 10' $6.62 39.50% $4.01

P312-006-RA 6ft 3.5mm Mini Stereo Audio Cable with One Right Angle Plug M/M $5.52 39.50% $3.34
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P312-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Mini Stereo Audio Dubbing Cord 3.5mm M/M Connectors 6' $5.52 39.50% $3.34

P312-003-RA 3ft 3.5mm Mini Stereo Audio Cable with One Right Angle plug M/M $5.25 39.50% $3.18

P312-001-RA 1ft 3.5mm Mini Stereo Audio Cable with One Right Angle plug M/M $4.97 39.50% $3.01

P312-001-2RA 1ft 3.5mm Mini Stereo Audio Cable with Two Right Angle plugs M/M $4.97 39.50% $3.01

P500-025 Tripp Lite 25ft SVGA VGA Monitor Extension Gold Cable RGB Coax HD15 M/F 25' $38.62 39.50% $23.37

P311-025 Tripp Lite 25ft 3.5mm M/F Mini-Stereo Audio Extension Cable Shielded 25' $12.97 39.50% $7.85

P312-050 Tripp Lite 50ft Mini Stereo Audio Dubbing Cord 3.5mm M/M Connectors 50' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

P311-006 Tripp Lite 6ft 3.5mm M/F Mini-Stereo Audio Extension Cable Shielded 6' $5.79 39.50% $3.50

P310-000 3.5mm to 3.5mm Mini Stereo Audio Coupler Extender F/F $6.90 39.50% $4.17

P230-001 Tripp Lite 1ft PS/2 Keyboard Mouse Y Splitter Cable Min-DIN6M 2x Min-DIN6F $13.79 39.50% $8.34

P222-050 Tripp Lite 50ft PS/2 Keyboard Mouse Extension Cable Mini DIN6 M/F 50' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P222-025 Tripp Lite 25ft PS/2 Keyboard Mouse Extension Cable Mini DIN6 M/F 25' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

P222-015 Tripp Lite 15ft PS/2 Keyboard Mouse Extension Cable Mini DIN6 M/F 15' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

P222-010 Tripp Lite 10ft PS/2 Keyboard Mouse Extension Cable Mini DIN6 M/F 10' $6.90 39.50% $4.17

P312-001 1ft Mini Stereo Audio Dubbing Cord 3.5mm M/M Connectors 1' $4.69 39.50% $2.84

P318-06N-MFF 6 Inch 3.5mm 2x3 Position to 4 Position 3.5mm Audio Splitter 6" $13.80 39.50% $8.35

P456-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Null Modem Adapter Gold Cable DB9 Female / DB25 Male 6' $9.38 39.50% $5.67

P454-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Null Modem Adapter Gold Cable DB9 Female / Male 6' $8.28 39.50% $5.01

P450-010 Tripp Lite 10ft Null Modem Adapter Gold Cable DB9 Female / Female 10' $9.24 39.50% $5.59

P450-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Null Modem Adapter Gold Cable DB9 Female / Female 6' $8.00 39.50% $4.84

P450-000 Tripp Lite 2 Piece DB9 Female to RJ45 Null Modem Adapter Cable Kit $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P420-001 Tripp Lite Straight Through Modular Coupler Telephone RJ11 Female / Female $2.21 39.50% $1.34

P410-007-SR Tripp Lite 7ft Fax / Modem Flat Silver Patch Cable RJ11 Male / Male 7' $2.90 39.50% $1.75

P312-015 3.5mm Mini Stereo Audio Cable Dubbing Cord M/M 15' 15ft $9.66 39.50% $5.84

P350-10N-10 Tripp Lite 10 Piece 10 Inch Hook and Loop Velcro Cable Management Ties $8.28 39.50% $5.01

P312-025 Tripp Lite 25ft Mini Stereo Audio Dubbing Cord 3.5mm M/M Connectors 25' $12.41 39.50% $7.51

P318-06N-FMM Audio Headset Splitter Adapter 4 Position 2x 3 Position 3.5mm $12.42 39.50% $7.51

P316-06N 6IN 3.5mm Mini Stereo to Two RCA Audio Y Splitter Adapter Cable $4.97 39.50% $3.01

P315-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Audio Y Splitter Adapter Cable 3.5mm Male / 2 RCA Female 6' $5.10 39.50% $3.09

P314-012 Tripp Lite 12ft Audio Y Splitter Adapter Cable 3.5mm Male / 2 RCA Male 12' $6.34 39.50% $3.84

P314-006 Tripp Lite 6ft Audio Y Splitter Adapter Cable 3.5mm Male / 2 RCA Male 6' $4.97 39.50% $3.01

P313-001 Tripp Lite 1ft Mini Stereo Dubbing Cable Y Adapter 3.5mm M 2x 3.5mm F 1' $11.03 39.50% $6.67

P504-050-EZ Tripp Lite 50ft Easy Pull SVGA VGA Monitor + Audio Cable w RGB Coax 50' $179.31 39.50% $108.48

P404-006 Tripp Lite 6ft AT Serial Modem Cable Gold Connectors DB25M to DB9F 6' $6.48 39.50% $3.92

P566-003 3ft HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable HDMI-M / DVI-M 3' $24.83 39.50% $15.02
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P568-003-FL Tripp Lite 3ft Flat High Speed HDMI Audio Video Gold Cable Shielded 3' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P568-003 Tripp Lite 3ft High Speed HDMI Digital Audio Video Gold Cable Shielded 3' $13.24 39.50% $8.01

P566-050 50ft HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable HDMI-M / DVI-M 50' $179.31 39.50% $108.48

P566-030 30ft HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable HDMI-M / DVI-M 30' $99.31 39.50% $60.08

P566-016 Tripp Lite 16ft HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable HDMI-M / DVI-M 16' $49.66 39.50% $30.04

P566-012 12ft HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable HDMI-M / DVI-M 12' $38.62 39.50% $23.37

P504-030 30ft SVGA VGA Monitor + Audio Cable Coax HD15 M/M 3.5mm M/M 30' $85.52 39.50% $51.74

P566-006 Tripp Lite 6ft HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable HDMI-M / DVI-M 6' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P568-006 Tripp Lite 6ft High Speed HDMI Digital Audio Video Gold Cable Shielded 6' $14.90 39.50% $9.01

P564-06N-DV Tripp Lite 6 Inch DVI Digital Y Splitter Cable DVI-I M to DVI-D F & HD15 F $38.62 39.50% $23.37

P564-001 Tripp Lite 1ft DVI-D Y Splitter Video Cable DVI-D Male / 2x Female 1' $24.00 39.50% $14.52

P562-015 15ft DVI Dual Link Extension TMDS Cable Shielded DVI-D M/F 15' $44.14 39.50% $26.70

P562-010 10ft DVI Dual Link Extension TMDS Cable Shielded DVI-D M/F 10' $33.11 39.50% $20.03

P562-006-SL Tripp Lite 6ft DVI Single Link Extension TMDS Cable Shielded DVI-D M/F 6' $21.52 39.50% $13.02

P562-006 Tripp Lite 6ft DVI Dual Link Extension TMDS Cable Shielded DVI-D M/F 6' $23.45 39.50% $14.19

P562-001-45L Tripp Lite 1ft DVI Dual Link 45 Degree Left Extension Cable DVI-D M/F 1' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P566-010 Tripp Lite 10ft HDMI to DVI Gold Digital Video Cable HDMI-M / DVI-M 10' $33.10 39.50% $20.03

P568-010-FL Tripp Lite 10ft Flat High Speed HDMI Audio Video Gold Cable Shielded 10' $44.14 39.50% $26.70

P568-050-EZ Tripp Lite 50ft Easy Pull All in One High Speed HDMI Monitor Cable 50' $206.90 39.50% $125.17

P568-050 Tripp Lite 50ft High Speed HDMI Digital Audio Video Gold Cable Shielded 50' $110.35 39.50% $66.76

P568-035 35ft High Speed HDMI Digital Audio Video Gold Cable Shielded 35' $96.55 39.50% $58.41

P568-025-EZ 25ft Easy Pull High Speed HDMI Digital Video Cable HDMI M/M 25' $137.93 39.50% $83.45

P568-025 Tripp Lite 25ft High Speed HDMI Digital Audio Video Gold Cable Shielded 25' $68.97 39.50% $41.73

P568-016-FL Tripp Lite 16ft Flat High Speed HDMI Audio Video Gold Cable Shielded 16' $66.21 39.50% $40.06

P568-016 Tripp Lite 16ft High Speed HDMI Digital Audio Video Gold Cable Shielded 16' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P568-003-SW Tripp Lite 3ft High Speed HDMI Gold Cable w/ Swivel Connectors Shielded 3' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P568-010-SW Tripp Lite 10ft High Speed HDMI Gold Cable w Swivel Connectors Shielded 10' $46.90 39.50% $28.37

P568-003-WH High Speed HDMI Cable Digital Video w/ Audio M/M White 3' 3ft $13.24 39.50% $8.01

P568-010 Tripp Lite 10ft High Speed HDMI Digital Audio Video Gold Cable Shielded 10' $18.76 39.50% $11.35

P568-006-WH High Speed HDMI Cable Digital Video w/ Audio M/M White 6' 6ft $14.90 39.50% $9.01

P568-006-SW Tripp Lite 6ft High Speed HDMI Gold Cable w/ Swivel Connectors Shielded 6' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

P568-006-RA2 Right-Angle HDMI Gold Digital Video Cable HDMI M/M - 6' $30.34 39.50% $18.36

P568-006-RA Tripp Lite 6ft High Speed HDMI Audio Video Gold Cable RT Angle Connector 6' $28.97 39.50% $17.53

P568-006-FL HDMI Gold Digital Video Cable (Flat) - HDMI(M)/(M) - 6' $33.10 39.50% $20.03

P561-100 Tripp Lite 100ft DVI Single Link TMDS Molded Shielded Cable DVI-D M/M 100' $179.31 39.50% $108.48
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P568-012 Tripp Lite 12ft High Speed HDMI Digital Audio Video Gold Cable Shielded 12' $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P512-015 15ft VGA Monitor Gold Cable Molded Shielded HD15 M/M 15' $22.07 39.50% $13.35

P561-100-HD 100ft DVI High Definition Single Link TMDS Cable DVI-D M/M 100' $331.03 39.50% $200.27

P560-003 Tripp Lite 3ft DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable Molded Shielded DVI-D M/M 3' $15.73 39.50% $9.52

P560-001 1ft DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable Molded Shielded DVI-D M/M 1' $15.45 39.50% $9.35

P556-010 Tripp Lite 10ft DVI to VGA Cable Molded Shielded DVI Male to HD15 Male 10' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P556-006 Tripp Lite 6ft DVI to VGA Cable Molded Shielded DVI Male to HD15 Male 6' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

P556-003 Tripp Lite 3ft DVI to VGA Cable Molded Shielded DVI Male to HD15 Male 3' $17.93 39.50% $10.85

P520-006 Tripp Lite 6ft RS-232 Serial Extension Molded Shielded Cable DB9 M/F 6' $6.62 39.50% $4.01

P560-006-A Tripp Lite 6ft DVI Dual Link TMDS + Audio Cable DVI-D M/M, 3.5mm M/M 6' $27.59 39.50% $16.69

P516-001 Tripp Lite 1ft VGA / XVGA Monitor Y Splitter Cable HD15M / 2x HD15F 1' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

P560-006-DLI Tripp Lite 6ft DVI Dual Link Digital Analog Monitor Cable DVI-I M/M 6' $22.07 39.50% $13.35

P512-010 Tripp Lite 10ft VGA Monitor Gold Cable Molded Shielded HD15 M/F 10' $11.03 39.50% $6.67

P512-006 Tripp Lite 6ft VGA Monitor Gold Cable Molded Shielded HD15 M/F 6' $8.83 39.50% $5.34

P510-025 Tripp Lite 25ft VGA Monitor Extension Gold Cable Shielded HD15 M/F 25' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

P510-010 Tripp Lite 10ft VGA Monitor Extension Gold Cable Shielded HD15 M/F 10' $10.48 39.50% $6.34

P510-006 Tripp Lite 6ft VGA Monitor Extension Gold Cable Shielded HD15 M/F 6' $10.21 39.50% $6.18

P504-100-EZ Tripp Lite 100ft Easy Pull SVGA VGA Monitor + Audio Cable w RGB Coax 50' $275.86 39.50% $166.90

P941-19I Tripp Lite 19 Inch Serial ATA SATA Signal Cable 7Pin F / 7Pin F Up 19" $6.62 39.50% $4.01

P516-001-HR Tripp Lite 1ft High Resolution SXGA/UXGA Monitor Y Splitter Cable 1' $24.83 39.50% $15.02

P560-100-HD 100ft DVI High Definition Dual Link TMDS Cable DVI-D M/M 100' $386.21 39.50% $233.66

P504-050 Tripp Lite 50ft SVGA VGA Monitor + Audio Cable Coax HD15 M/M 3.5mm M/M 50' $126.90 39.50% $76.77

P561-075 Tripp Lite 75ft DVI Single Link TMDS Molded Shielded Cable DVI-D M/M 75' $171.03 39.50% $103.47

P561-050-EZ Tripp Lite 50ft Easy Pull All in One DVI Single Link Cable DVI-D M/M 50' $165.52 39.50% $100.14

P561-050 Tripp Lite 50ft DVI Single Link TMDS Molded Shielded Cable DVI-D M/M 50' $96.55 39.50% $58.41

P561-015 15ft DVI Single Link TMDS Molded Shielded Cable DVI-D M/M 15' $44.14 39.50% $26.70

P561-010 Tripp Lite 10ft DVI Single Link TMDS Molded Shielded Cable DVI-D M/M 10' $22.07 39.50% $13.35

P561-006-SLI Tripp Lite 6ft DVI-I Single Link Digital Analog Molded Monitor Cable 6' $19.31 39.50% $11.68

P560-006 Tripp Lite 6ft DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable Molded Shielded DVI-D M/M 6' $17.94 39.50% $10.85

P561-003 3ft DVI Single Link TMDS Cable Molded Shielded DVI-D M/M 3' $16.55 39.50% $10.01

P561-100-EZ Tripp Lite 100ft Easy Pull All in One DVI Single Link Cable DVI-D M/M 100' $275.86 39.50% $166.90

P560-100 Tripp Lite 100ft DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable Molded Shielded DVI-D M/M 100' $220.69 39.50% $133.52

P560-050 Tripp Lite 50ft DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable Molded Shielded DVI-D M/M 50' $124.14 39.50% $75.10

P560-025 Tripp Lite 25ft DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable Molded Shielded DVI-D M/M 25' $80.00 39.50% $48.40

P560-020 Tripp Lite 20ft DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable Molded Shielded DVI-D M/M 20' $53.79 39.50% $32.54
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P560-015 Tripp Lite 15ft DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable Molded Shielded DVI-D M/M 15' $38.63 39.50% $23.37

P560-010-A Tripp Lite 10ft DVI Dual Link TMDS + Audio Cable DVI-D M/M, 3.5mm M/M 10' $35.86 39.50% $21.70

P560-010 Tripp Lite 10ft DVI Dual Link TMDS Cable Molded Shielded DVI-D M/M 10' $23.45 39.50% $14.19

P561-006 Tripp Lite 6ft DVI Single Link TMDS Molded Shielded Cable DVI-D M/M 6' $17.94 39.50% $10.85

S055-38I Tripp Lite 38 Inch Internal SCSI 5-Drive Ribbon Cable w Terminator 6xHD68 M $76.80 39.50% $46.46

S450-010 Tripp Lite 10ft External SCSI Ultra2/U160/U320 LVD Cable HD68 M/HD68 M 10' $60.80 39.50% $36.78

S444-006 Tripp Lite 6ft External SCSI Double Shielded VHDCI68 Male to HD68 Male 6' $44.80 39.50% $27.10

S442-006 Tripp Lite 6ft External SCSI Double Shielded VHDCI68 Male to HD50 Male 6' $40.00 39.50% $24.20

S404-006 Tripp Lite 6ft External SCSI Double Shielded HD68 Male to HD68 Male 6' $33.60 39.50% $20.33

S366-006 Tripp Lite 6ft External SCSI Double Shielded HD50 Male to HD50 Male 6' $28.80 39.50% $17.42

S362-006 Tripp Lite 6ft External SCSI Double Shielded HD50 Male to DB25 Male 6' $10.00 39.50% $6.05

RS-1215        Tripp Lite Power Strip Rackmount Metal 120V 5-15R 12 Outlet 15ft Cord 1URM $80.80 39.50% $48.88

S140-000 Tripp Lite External SCSI U320 LVD / SE Active Terminator Connector HD68 M $64.00 39.50% $38.72

S455-010 Tripp Lite 10ft SCSI Ultra2/160/U320 LVD Cable VHDCI Male / HD68 Male 10' $83.20 39.50% $50.34

S054-45I Tripp Lite 45 Inch Internal SCSI 4-Drive Ribbon Cable w Terminator 5xHD68 M $64.64 39.50% $39.11

S051-21I Tripp Lite 21 Inch Internal External SCSI 160 LVD Ribbon HD68M/F w Bracket $16.00 39.50% $9.68

RV1250ULHW RV 1200W 12V DC to AC Inverter with Isobar Surge UL Tested Hardwired $696.60 39.50% $421.44

RS1215-RA      12 outlets 15' cord Multiple Outlet Strip 15-Amp Right-Angled $80.80 39.50% $48.88

RS1215-HG      Tripp Lite Power Strip Medical Rackmount 120V 5-15R 12 Outlet 1URM $158.00 39.50% $95.59

RS-1215-20T    Tripp Lite Power Strip Rackmount Metal 120V 5-15/20R 12 Outlet 15ft Cord 1U $120.80 39.50% $73.08

PV700HF Tripp Lite Compact Inverter 700W 12V DC to AC 120V 5-15R 3 Outlet $138.00 39.50% $83.49

S142-000 Tripp Lite External SCSI U320 LVD/SE Active Terminator Connector VHDCI68 M $68.80 39.50% $41.62

P940-19I Tripp Lite 19 Inch Serial ATA SATA Signal Cable 7Pin F / 7Pin F 19" $5.80 39.50% $3.51

S520-03M Tripp Lite 3M External SAS Cable min-SAS SFF-8088 4xInfiniband SFF-8470 TAA $156.80 39.50% $94.86

S520-02M Tripp Lite 2M External SAS Cable min-SAS SFF-8088 4xInfiniband SFF-8470 TAA $123.20 39.50% $74.54

S520-01M Tripp Lite 1M External SAS Cable mini-SAS SFF-8088 4xInfiniband SFF-8470 $104.00 39.50% $62.92

S510-18N Tripp Lite 18 Inch Internal SAS Cable mini-SAS SFF-8087 mini-SAS SFF-8087 $49.60 39.50% $30.01

S510-003 Tripp Lite 3ft Internal SAS Cable mini-SAS SFF-8087 4-in-1 32pin SFF-8484 $57.60 39.50% $34.85

S508-18N Tripp Lite 18 Inch Internal SAS Cable 4-Lane mini-SAS to 4xSATA 7Pin 0.5M $36.80 39.50% $22.26

S508-003 Tripp Lite 3ft Internal SAS Cable 4-Lane mini-SAS SFF-8087 4xSATA 7Pin $38.40 39.50% $23.23

S455-003 Tripp Lite 3ft SCSI Ultra2/160/U320 LVD Cable VHDCI68 Male / HD68 Male 3' $60.80 39.50% $36.78

S506-003 Tripp Lite 3ft Internal SAS Cable mini-SAS SFF-8087 to mini-SAS SFF8087 1M $43.20 39.50% $26.14

S455-006 Tripp Lite 6ft SCSI Ultra2/160/U320 LVD Cable VHDCI Male / HD68 Male 6' $67.20 39.50% $40.66

S502-20N Internal SAS 4-in-1 to 4x1 Cable, 32P to 4x7P - 20IN $24.00 39.50% $14.52

PDU3XVN10G16 PDU Intl 3-Phase Monitored 230V 11kWA IEC-309 30 C13; 6 C19 0U RM 10ft Cord $1,260.00 39.50% $762.30
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S501-24N Tripp Lite 24 Inch Internal SAS Cable 4-Lane SFF-8484 to 4 x SFF-8482 24" $45.44 39.50% $27.49

S500-01M Tripp Lite 1M Internal SAS Cable 4-in-1 32Pin SFF-8484 to 32Pin SFF8484 3ft $36.00 39.50% $21.78

S457-010 Tripp Lite 10ft SCSI Ultra2/U160/U320 LVD Cable Shielded VHDCI M/M 10' $83.20 39.50% $50.34

S457-006 Tripp Lite 6ft SCSI Ultra2/U160/U320 LVD Cable Shielded VHDCI M/M 6' $68.80 39.50% $41.62

RS-0615-R Tripp Lite Power Strip Rackmount Metal 120V 5-15R 6 Rear Face Outlet 1URM $80.80 39.50% $48.88

S506-18N Tripp Lite 18 Inch Internal SAS Cable mini-SAS SFF-8087 mini-SAS SFF-8087 $38.40 39.50% $23.23

RBC36-SLT Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite Models $261.00 39.50% $157.91

RBC53          Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite & Other Major UPS Brands $187.20 39.50% $113.26

RBC52          Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite & Other Major UPS Brands $52.20 39.50% $31.58

RBC5-192 192VDC Replacement Battery Cartridge select Online UPS 4U $900.00 39.50% $544.50

RBC51          Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite & Other Major UPS Brands $64.80 39.50% $39.20

RBC49-DV 48VDC Replacement Battery Cartridge for SM2200RMDVTAA UPS 2URM $337.50 39.50% $204.19

RBC49-2U       Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite & Other Major UPS Brands $337.50 39.50% $204.19

RS1215-20      12 outlets 15' cord Multiple Outlet Strip 20 -Amp $105.60 39.50% $63.89

RBC48-SUTWR Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite Smart Online Tower UPS $337.50 39.50% $204.19

RBC5A          Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select APC UPS Models $90.18 39.50% $54.56

RBC2A          Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select APC UPS Models $49.14 39.50% $29.73

RBC24V-LCD 24VDC UPS Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select LCD UPS $216.00 39.50% $130.68

RBC24-SUTWR Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite Smart Online Tower UPS $180.00 39.50% $108.90

RBC24-SLT Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite Models $216.00 39.50% $130.68

RBC12A         Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select APC UPS Models $460.80 39.50% $278.78

RBC11A         Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select APC UPS Models $450.00 39.50% $272.25

PVINT375 Tripp Lite International Inverter 375W 12V DC to AC 230V 1 Universal Outlet $84.00 39.50% $50.82

RBC48V-HGTWR 48VDC UPS Replacement Battery Cartridge for SMART2500XLHG $337.50 39.50% $204.19

RBC92-2U       Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite & Other Major UPS Brands $178.20 39.50% $107.81

RS-0615-F Tripp Lite Power Strip Rackmount Metal 120V 5-15R 6 Front Face Outlet 1URM $80.80 39.50% $48.88

RELAYIOMINI Tripp Lite UPS Internal Contact Closure Management Accessory Card $200.00 39.50% $121.00

RELAYIOCARD Tripp Lite Programmable Relay I/O Card Online & Smart UPS Systems $300.00 39.50% $181.50

RBC96-RMOD2U 72VDC UPS Replacement Battery Cartridge for SMART3000RMOD2U $450.00 39.50% $272.25

RBC96-3U Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite Models $378.00 39.50% $228.69

RBC96-2U 72VDC Replacement Battery Cartridge Select Online UPS 2U $378.00 39.50% $228.69

RBC94-3U Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite & Other Major UPS Brand $337.50 39.50% $204.19

RBC54          Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite & Other Major UPS Brands $279.00 39.50% $168.80

RBC93-2U       Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite & Other Major UPS Brands $261.00 39.50% $157.91

RBC58-2U 48VDC Replacement Battery Cartridge for select UPS 2URM $522.00 39.50% $315.81

This Pricing Is For Informational Purposes Only. Prices May Change At Any Time Without Notice. Please Contact DIR@insight.com For Additional Information.



Part Number Description MSRP DIR Discount Sell Price

State of Texas DIR - Data 
Communications  Networking Equipment 

Related Services #DIR-TSO-2675
TrippLite MSRP Price List

RBC9-192 Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite Smart Online Rackmount UPS $1,044.00 39.50% $631.62

RBC7A          Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select APC UPS Models $234.00 39.50% $141.57

RBC6A          Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select APC UPS Models $188.64 39.50% $114.13

RBC69-1U       Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite & Other Major UPS Brands $212.40 39.50% $128.50

RBC64-1U       Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite & Other Major UPS Brands $168.76 39.50% $102.10

RBC62-1U       Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite & Other Major UPS Brands $129.60 39.50% $78.41

S522-03M Tripp Lite 3M External SAS Cable 4-Lane 4xInfiniband to 4xInfiniband TAA $224.00 39.50% $135.52

RBC94-2U       Replacement Battery Cartridge for Select Tripp Lite & Other Major UPS Brands $337.50 39.50% $204.19

SMART1500LCD   Tripp Lite 1500VA 900W UPS Smart Rackmount Tower LCD AVR 120V USB DB9 
RJ45

$369.00 39.50% $223.25

SMART1500XL    Tripp Lite 1500VA 980W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V XL USB DB9 for Servers $856.80 39.50% $518.36

SMART1500SLT   Tripp Lite 1500VA 900W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP $792.00 39.50% $479.16

SMART1500RMXLN 1500VA 1350W UPS Smart LCD Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,438.20 39.50% $870.11

SMART1500RMXL2U 1500VA UPS System SmartPro Rack/Tower Extended Run Line-Interactive 120V 8 
Outlet - 1500 VA 1 RS-232, 1 USB, SNMP Slot, Use BP36V15-2U or BP36V42-3U 
for Extended Run

$1,036.80 39.50% $627.26

SMART1500RM2UN 1500VA 1350W UPS Smart LCD Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,290.60 39.50% $780.81

SMART1500RM2U  Tripp Lite 1500VA 1000W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $939.60 39.50% $568.46

S522-01M Tripp Lite 1M External SAS Cable 4-Lane 4xInfiniband to 4xInfiniband TAA $104.00 39.50% $62.92

SMART1500LCDT 1500VA UPS Smart LCD Tower Battery Back Up AVR 120V USB Coax RJ45 $298.80 39.50% $180.77

SMART2200RM2U Tripp Lite 2200VA 1920W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 100V/110V/120V USB DB9 
2URM

$1,409.40 39.50% $852.69

SMART1500CRMXL Tripp Lite 1500VA 1440W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,332.00 39.50% $805.86

SMART1500      Tripp Lite 1500VA 980W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP for Servers $720.00 39.50% $435.60

SMART1300LCDT 1300VA UPS Smart LCD Back Up Tower AVR 120V USB Coax RJ45 $246.60 39.50% $149.19

SMART1200XLHG  Tripp Lite 1000VA 750W UPS Smart Tower Hospital Medical AVR 120V USB DB9 $1,144.00 39.50% $692.12

SMART1200LCD   Tripp Lite 1200VA 700W UPS Smart Rackmount Tower LCD AVR 120V USB DB9 
RJ45

$324.00 39.50% $196.02

SMART1050SLTAA TAA Compliant 1050VA UPS Smart Pro Tower 6 outlets & Comm Ports $648.00 39.50% $392.04

SMART1050SLT   Tripp Lite 1050VA 650W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP $585.00 39.50% $353.93

SMART1500LCDXL 1500VA UPS Smart LCD AVR 120V Ext Run USB DB9 RJ11 RJ45 2U RM $450.00 39.50% $272.25

SMART2200VSXL  Tripp Lite 2200VA 1600W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V XL USB DB9 SNMP $1,220.40 39.50% $738.34

SMART3000SLT Tripp Lite 3000VA 2250W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V 3kVA USB DB9 SNMP $1,618.20 39.50% $979.01

SMART3000RMXLN 3000VA 2880W UPS Smart LCD Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $2,062.80 39.50% $1,247.99

SMART3000RMXL2U Tripp Lite 3000VA 2880W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,661.40 39.50% $1,005.15

SMART3000RMOD2 Tripp Lite 3000VA 2880W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 110V/120V/127V USB DB9 
2URM

$2,160.00 39.50% $1,306.80

SMART3000RM2UN 3000VA 2250W UPS Smart LCD Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,983.60 39.50% $1,200.08
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SMART3000RM2U  Tripp Lite 3000VA 2250W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,632.60 39.50% $987.72

SMART3000CRMXL Tripp Lite 3000VA 2880W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 4URM 
Telecom

$2,127.60 39.50% $1,287.20

SMART1500XLTAA  TAA Compliant 1500VA UPS Smart Pro Tower Ext Run 6 outlets $936.00 39.50% $566.28

SMART2500XLHG 2200VA 1920W UPS Smart Tower Hospital Medical AVR 120V USB DB9 $2,516.00 39.50% $1,522.18

SMART2200CRMXL Tripp Lite 2200VA 1900W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 4U for 
Telecom

$1,773.00 39.50% $1,072.67

SMART2200VS    Tripp Lite 2200VA 1600W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP for Servers $1,080.00 39.50% $653.40

SMART2200SLTAA Tripp Lite 2200VA 1600W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP TAA GSA $1,335.60 39.50% $808.04

SMART2200SLT Tripp Lite 2200VA 1600W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP for Servers $1,211.40 39.50% $732.90

SMART2200RMXLN 2200VA 1920W UPS Smart LCD Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,850.40 39.50% $1,119.49

SMART2200RMXL2U Tripp Lite 2200VA 1600W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 100V/110V/120V USB DB9 
2URM

$1,449.00 39.50% $876.65

SMART2200RM2UN 2200VA 1920W UPS Smart LCD Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,760.40 39.50% $1,065.04

SMART1000RM1U  Tripp Lite 1000VA 800W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 1URM $817.20 39.50% $494.41

SMART2600RM2U  Tripp Lite 2600VA 2100W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $1,555.20 39.50% $940.90

SK120USB Travel Surge 3 Outlet USB Charger Tablet Smartphone Ipad Iphone $25.20 39.50% $15.25

SMART1000RMXL2U 1000VA 900W UPS Smart LCD Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 2URM $846.00 39.50% $511.83

SK6-6/SPIKEBAR Tripp Lite Surge Protector Strip 120V 8 Outlet 8ft Cord 1080 Joule $42.00 39.50% $25.41

SK6-0B Tripp Lite Surge Protector Wallmount Direct Plug In 120V 6 Outlet 540 J BLK $22.00 39.50% $13.31

SK6-0/SPIKEBLOK Tripp Lite Surge Protector Wallmount Direct Plug In 120V 6 Outlet 540 Joule $22.00 39.50% $13.31

SK5TEL-0 Surge Protector Wallmount Direct Plug In 5 Outlet RJ11 1080 Joule $16.00 39.50% $9.68

SK40RUSBB Surge 4 Outlet 3.4A USB Charger Tablet Smartphone Ipad Iphone $42.00 39.50% $25.41

SK30USB Surge 3 Outlet 120V USB Charger Tablet Smartphone Ipad Iphone $25.20 39.50% $15.25

SM1000RM2UTAA   TAA Compliant 1000VA UPS Smart Pro Rack/Tower 6 outlets $810.00 39.50% $490.05

SK120USBTAA Travel Surge 3 Outlet USB Charger Smartphone Ipad Iphone TAA $35.20 39.50% $21.30

SM1000RMNAFTA 1000VA NAFTA Smart Pro Line-Int UPS Rackmount 6 outlets $828.00 39.50% $500.94

SK10USB Surge 1 Outlet 120V USB Charger Tablet Smartphone Ipad Iphone $23.20 39.50% $14.04

SK10TG Surge Protector Wallmount Direct Plug In 1 Outlet with Timer $20.00 39.50% $12.10

SEC4002RF Tripp Lite Wireless Notebook / Laptop Computer Accessory USB Proximity Lock $22.00 39.50% $13.31

S524-03M Tripp Lite 3M External SAS Cable 4-Lane mini-SAS to mini-SAS 10ft TAA $147.20 39.50% $89.06

S524-02M Tripp Lite 2M External SAS Cable 4-Lane mini-SAS to mini-SAS 6ft TAA $92.80 39.50% $56.14

S524-01M Tripp Lite 1M External SAS Cable 4-Lane mini-SAS to mini-SAS 3ft TAA $80.00 39.50% $48.40

S502-01M Tripp Lite 1M Internal SAS Cable 4-in-1 32Pin SFF-8484 to 4 x 7Pin 3ft $32.00 39.50% $19.36

SK3-0 Surge Protector Wallmount Direct Plug In 3 Outlet 660 Joule $8.40 39.50% $5.08

SM3000RMXL2UTAA Tripp Lite 3000VA 2880W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 2U TAA GSA $1,868.40 39.50% $1,130.38
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S522-02M External SAS Cable - 4 Lane - 4xInfiniband (SFF-8470) to 4xInfiniband (SFF-
8470) - 2m

$160.00 39.50% $96.80

SMART1000LCDTAA Tripp Lite 1000VA 500W UPS Smart Tower LCD AVR 120V USB Coax RJ45 TAA 
GSA

$300.60 39.50% $181.86

SMART1000LCD   Tripp Lite 1000VA 500W UPS Back Up Smart Tower LCD AVR 120V USB Coax RJ45 $228.60 39.50% $138.30

SMART 700HG    Tripp Lite 700VA 450W UPS Smart Tower AVR Hospital Medical 120V USB DB9 $882.00 39.50% $533.61

SMART 3000NET  Tripp Lite 3000VA 2400W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V XL DB9 for Servers $1,530.00 39.50% $925.65

SMART 2200NET  Tripp Lite 2200VA 1700W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V XL DB9 for Servers $1,184.40 39.50% $716.56

SMART 1050NET  Tripp Lite 1050VA - 1000VA 705W UPS Smart Tower AVR 120V USB for Servers $498.60 39.50% $301.65

SM1000RM1UTAA 1000VA 800W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 1URM TAA GSA $1,026.00 39.50% $620.73

SM3000RMXLNTAA 3000VA 2880W UPS Smart Rackmount LCD AVR 120V USB SNMP 2U TAA $2,592.00 39.50% $1,568.16

SMART1000RM2U  Tripp Lite 1000VA 700W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 SNMP 2URM $720.00 39.50% $435.60

SM3000RMNAFTA Tripp Lite 3000VA 2250W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 3kVA 2U 
NAFTA

$1,735.20 39.50% $1,049.80

SM3000RM2UTAA 3000VA 2250W UPS Smart Rackmount LCD AVR 120V USB 3kVA 2URM TAA $2,052.00 39.50% $1,241.46

SM3000RM2UNTAA 3000VA 2250W UPS Smart Rackmount LCD AVR 120V USB SNMP 2U TAA $2,493.00 39.50% $1,508.27

SM3000NAFTA 3000VA NAFTA Smart Pro Line-Int UPS Tower 8 outlets $1,758.60 39.50% $1,063.95

SM2200RMXL2UTAA Tripp Lite 2200VA 1600W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 100-120V USB DB9 2U TAA 
GSA

$1,598.40 39.50% $967.03

SM2200RMDVTAA Tripp Lite 2200VA 1920W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V / 230V 3URM TAA GSA $2,651.40 39.50% $1,604.10

SM1500RMXL2UTAA Tripp Lite 1500VA 1000W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V USB DB9 2URM TAA 
GSA

$1,128.60 39.50% $682.80

SM5000RT3UTAA Tripp Lite 5000VA 4000W UPS Smart Rackmount AVR 120V-208V 5kVA 6URM 
TAA GSA

$5,742.00 39.50% $3,473.91

PDUMH30HVATNET Tripp Lite PDU Switched ATS 208V / 240V 30A 16 C13; 2 C19; 1 L6-30R 2URM $1,440.00 39.50% $871.20

PDUMNH30 Tripp Lite PDU Monitored 120V 30A 5-15/20R 16 Outlet L5-30P Horizontal 2URM $829.80 39.50% $502.03

PDUMNH20HV Tripp Lite PDU Monitored 208V-240V 20A C13 8 Outlet L6-20P Horizontal 1URM $522.00 39.50% $315.81

PDUMNH20 Tripp Lite PDU Monitored 120V 20A 5-15/20R 8 Outlet L5-20P Horizontal 1URM $541.80 39.50% $327.79

PDUMNH15 Tripp Lite PDU Monitored 120V 15A 5-15R 8 Outlet 5-15P Horizontal 1URM $471.60 39.50% $285.32

PDUMH32HVNET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 230V 32A 7.3kW 16 C13 Outlet IEC-309 Horizontal 2U $1,009.80 39.50% $610.93

PDUMH32HV Tripp Lite PDU Metered 230V 32A 7.3kW 16 C13; 2 C19 IEC-309 Horizontal 2URM $399.60 39.50% $241.76

PDUMH20NET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 120V 20A 5-15/20R 16 Outlet L5-20P Horizontal 1URM $729.00 39.50% $441.05

PDUMH30HVNET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 208V-240V 30A C13 16 Outlet L6-30P Horizontal 2URM $990.00 39.50% $598.95

PDUMNV15 Tripp Lite PDU Monitored 120V 15A 5-15R 16 Outlet 5-15P Vertical 0URM $502.20 39.50% $303.83

PDUMH30HVAT Tripp Lite PDU Metered ATS 208V / 240V 30A 16 C13; 2 C19; 1 L6-30R 2URM $882.00 39.50% $533.61

PDUMH30HV19NET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 208V - 240V 30A 8 C13; 6 C19 L6-30P Horizontal 2URM $1,042.20 39.50% $630.53

PDUMH30HV Tripp Lite PDU Metered 208V / 240V 30A 16 C13; 2 C19 L6-30P Horizontal 2URM $496.80 39.50% $300.56

PDUMH30ATNET Tripp Lite PDU Switched ATS 120V 30A 24 5-15/20R; 1 L5-30R 2 L5-30P 2URM $1,314.00 39.50% $794.97
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PDUMH30AT Tripp Lite PDU Metered ATS 120V 30A 24 5-15/20R; 1 L5-30R 2 L5-30P 2URM $864.00 39.50% $522.72

PDUMH30 Tripp Lite PDU Metered 120V 30A 5-15/20R 12 Outlet L5-30P Horizontal 1URM $336.60 39.50% $203.64

PDUMV30HVNET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 208V / 240V 30A 20 C13; 4 C19 Outlet L6-30P 0URM $1,135.80 39.50% $687.16

PDUMH30NET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 120V 30A 5-15/20R 16 Outlet L5-30P Horizontal 2URM $916.20 39.50% $554.30

PDUMNV32HV2 PDU Monitored 230V 32A 7.4kW 36 C13; 6 C19 IEC-309 Vertical 0URM $882.00 39.50% $533.61

PDUMV30HV Tripp Lite PDU Metered 208V / 240V 30A 6 C19 24; C13 L6-30P Vertical 0URM $387.00 39.50% $234.14

PDUMV30 Tripp Lite PDU Metered 120V 30A 5-15/20R 24 Outlet L5-30P Vertical 0URM $392.40 39.50% $237.40

PDUMV20NET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 120V 20A 5-15/20R 24 Outlet L5-20P Vertical 0URM $889.20 39.50% $537.97

PDUMV20HVNET2 PDU Switched 208V - 240V 20A 7 C13; 1 C19 C20 Vertical 0URM $900.00 39.50% $544.50

PDUMV20HVNET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 208V - 240V 20A 20 C13; 4 C19 C20 Vertical 0URM $1,011.60 39.50% $612.02

PDUMV20HV Tripp Lite PDU Metered 208V - 240V 20A 6 C19; 32 C13 C20 Vertical 0URM $280.80 39.50% $169.88

PDUMV20 Tripp Lite PDU Metered 120V 20A 5-15/20R 28 Outlet L5-20P Vertical 0URM $196.20 39.50% $118.70

PDUMNH30HV Tripp Lite PDU Monitored 208V/240V 30A 12 C13; 4 C19 L6-30P Horizontal 2URM $840.60 39.50% $508.56

PDUMV15 Tripp Lite PDU Metered 120V 15A 5-15R 16 Outlet 5-15P Vertical 0URM $162.00 39.50% $98.01

PDUMNH32HV Tripp Lite PDU Monitored 230V 7.3kW 32A 12 C13; 4 C19 IEC-309 Horizontal 2U $851.40 39.50% $515.10

PDUMNV30HV2 PDU Monitored 208V / 240V 30A 36 C13; 6 C19 Outlet Vertical 0URM $756.00 39.50% $457.38

PDUMNV30HV Tripp Lite PDU Monitored 208V/240V 30A 20 C13; 4 C19 L6-30P Vertical 0URM $712.80 39.50% $431.24

PDUMNV30 Tripp Lite PDU Monitored 120V 30A 5-15/20R 24 Outlet L5-30P Vertical 0URM $604.80 39.50% $365.90

PDUMNV20HV2 PDU Monitored 200V-240V 20A 18 C13; 2 C19 C20 Vertical 0URM $612.00 39.50% $370.26

PDUMNV20HV Tripp Lite PDU Monitored 208V-240V 20A 20 C13; 4 C19 Outlet Vertical 0URM $561.60 39.50% $339.77

PDUMNV20 Tripp Lite PDU Monitored 120V 20A 5-15/20R 24 Outlet L5-20P Vertical 0URM $558.00 39.50% $337.59

PDUMH20HVNET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 200V - 240V 20A C13 8 Outlet L6-20P Horizontal 1URM $757.80 39.50% $458.47

PDUMV15NET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 120V 15A 5-15R 16 Outlet 5-15P Vertical 0URM $851.40 39.50% $515.10

PDU3XVSR6G60A Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 240V 25.2kW C13 C19 IEC309 60A Red 0URM $2,359.80 39.50% $1,427.68

PDU40TDUAL     Tripp Lite PDU Basic Dual Circuit 120V 20A 5-15/20R 40 Outlet L5-20P 0URM $311.40 39.50% $188.40

PDU3XVSRHWB Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 240V/230V/220V 28.8kW C13 C19 Vertical 0URM $1,926.00 39.50% $1,165.23

PDU3XVSRHWA Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 240V/230V/220V 28.8kW C13 C19 Vertical 0URM $1,926.00 39.50% $1,165.23

PDU3XVSR6L2230B PDU 3-Phase Switched 240V 17.3kW C13 C19 L22-30P Vertical 0URM $2,160.00 39.50% $1,306.80

PV375          Tripp Lite Portable Auto Inverter 375W 12V DC to AC 120V 5-15R 2 Outlet $74.00 39.50% $44.77

PDU3XVSR6G63B PDU 3-Phase Switched 220V/230V 27.6kW C13 C19 IEC309 63A Red 0U $2,520.00 39.50% $1,524.60

PDUMH20NET2 PDU Switched 120V 20A 5-15/20R 8 Outlet L5-20P Horizontal 1URM $702.00 39.50% $424.71

PDU3XVSR6G60B PDU 3-Phase Switched 240V 25.2kW C13 C19 IEC309 60A Red 0URM $2,340.00 39.50% $1,415.70

PDUB30 Tripp Lite PDU Dual Source Hot Swap 120V 30A 6 5-15/20R 1 L5-30R Hrznt 2URM $604.80 39.50% $365.90

PDU3XVSR6G32B PDU 3-Phase Switched 220V/230V 22.1kW C13 C19 IEC309 32A Red 0U $2,160.00 39.50% $1,306.80

PDU3XVSR6G32A Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 220V/230V 22.1kW C13 C19 IEC309 32A Red 0U $2,160.00 39.50% $1,306.80
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PDU3XVSR6G30B PDU 3-Phase Switched 240V 18kW C13 C19 IEC309 30A Red 0URM $2,160.00 39.50% $1,306.80

PDU3XVSR6G30A Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 240V 18kW C13 C19 IEC309 30A Red 0URM $2,160.00 39.50% $1,306.80

PDU3XVSR3G16 PDU Intl 3-Phase Switched 230V 11kWA IEC-309 21 C13; 3 C19 0U RM 3ft Cord $1,584.00 39.50% $958.32

PDU3XVSR10G16 PDU Intl 3-Phase Monitored 230V 11kWA IEC-309 30 C13; 6 C19 0U RM 3ft Cord $1,620.00 39.50% $980.10

PDU3XVN3G16 PDU Intl 3-Phase Monitored 230V 11kWA IEC-309 30 C13; 6 C19 0U RM 3ft Cord $1,224.00 39.50% $740.52

S504-24N Tripp Lite 24 Inch Internal SAS Cable 4-Lane Mini SFF-8087 4 x SFF-8482 24" $40.00 39.50% $24.20

PDUMH15ATNET Tripp Lite PDU Switched ATS 120V 15A 5-15R 8 Outlet 2 5-15P Horizontal 1URM $763.20 39.50% $461.74

PDUMH20HVATNET Tripp Lite PDU Switched ATS 200-240V 16/20A 8 C13 2 C19 C20 Horizontal 1URM $1,072.80 39.50% $649.04

PDUMH20HVAT PDU Metered ATS 200V-240V 20A 8 C13; 2 C19 2 C20 Horizontal 1URM $558.00 39.50% $337.59

PDUMH20HV Tripp Lite PDU Metered 200V - 240V 20A 8 C13; 2 C19 C20 Horizontal 1URM $228.60 39.50% $138.30

PDUMH20ATNET Tripp Lite PDU Switched ATS 120V 20A 5-15/20R 16 Outlet L5-20P Horizontal $865.80 39.50% $523.81

PDUMH20AT Tripp Lite PDU Metered ATS 120V 20A 5-15/20R 16 Outlet L5-20P Horizontal 1U $599.40 39.50% $362.64

PDUMH20 Tripp Lite PDU Metered 120V 20A 5-15/20R 12 Outlet L5-20P Horizontal 1URM $205.20 39.50% $124.15

PDUMH15NET2 PDU Switched 120V 15A 5-15R 8 Outlet 5-15P Horizontal 1URM $630.00 39.50% $381.15

PDUB15 Tripp Lite PDU Dual Source Hot Swap 100-127V 12A 8 5-15R Horizontal 2URM $264.60 39.50% $160.08

PDUMH15HVNET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 200V - 240V 15A C13 8 Outlet C14 Horizontal 1URM $577.80 39.50% $349.57

PDUB20 Tripp Lite PDU Dual Source Hot Swap 100-127V 16A 8 5-15/20R Horizontal 2URM $302.40 39.50% $182.95

PDUMH15AT Tripp Lite PDU Metered ATS 120V 15A 5-15R 8 Outlet 2 5-15P Horizontal 1URM $466.20 39.50% $282.05

PDUMH15 Tripp Lite PDU Metered 120V 15A 5-15R 13 Outlet 5-15P Horizontal 1URM $142.20 39.50% $86.03

PDUH20HVL6 Tripp Lite PDU Basic 208V / 240V 20A 2 C19; 12 C13 L6-20P Horizontal 1URM $176.40 39.50% $106.72

PDUH20DV Tripp Lite PDU Basic Dual Volt 100V-240V 20A 2 C19; 12 C13 Horizontal 1URM $176.40 39.50% $106.72

PDUBHV20 PDU Dual Source w/ Hot Swap 200-240V 16A C13 C19 8 Outlet 2U RM $340.20 39.50% $205.82

PDUBHV10 PDU Dual Source w/ Hot Swap 200-240V 10A C13 C14 8 Outlet 2U RM $284.40 39.50% $172.06

PDU3XVSR6L2230 Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 240V 7.3kW C13 C19 L22-30P Vertical 0URM $2,160.00 39.50% $1,306.80

PDUMH15NET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 120V 15A 5-15R 16 Outlet 5-15P Horizontal 1URM $648.00 39.50% $392.04

PS-410-HGOEMCC Tripp Lite Power Strip Medical 4 Outlet UL1363A 3ft-10ft Coiled Cord $136.00 39.50% $82.28

PS-602-HG      Tripp Lite Power Strip Medical 120V 5-15R-HG 6 Outlet 1.5ft Cord Metal $65.00 39.50% $39.33

PS6020         Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 5-15R 20 Outlet 15ft Cord Vertical Metal 0URM $88.00 39.50% $53.24

PS6  Relocateable Power Taps, 6 outlets, 4' cord, Plastic-Duplex Series, master on/off 
switch. White color w/o tabs

$10.34 39.50% $6.26

PS4816         Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 5-15R 16 Outlet 15ft Cord Vertical Metal 0URM $76.80 39.50% $46.46

PS-415-HGULTRA Tripp Lite Power Strip Medical 120V 4 Outlet UL60601-1 UL60950-1 Metal $134.00 39.50% $81.07

PS-415-HG-OEM Tripp Lite Power Strip Medical 120V 4 Outlet UL1363A 15ft Cord Metal $92.00 39.50% $55.66

PR-PRO3 Tripp Lite Keyspan Wireless Presentation Remote Pro w Laser, Mouse, Audio $100.00 39.50% $60.50

PS410HGOEMX Power Strip Medical Cord Wrap Drip Shield 4 Outlet 10ft Cord $153.50 39.50% $92.87
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PS-615-HG      Tripp Lite Power Strip Medical 120V 5-15R-HG 6 Outlet 15ft Cord Metal $108.00 39.50% $65.34

PS410 Power Strip 120V 5-15R 4 Outlet 10ft Cord 5-15P $19.20 39.50% $11.62

PS-402-HG-OEM Power Strip Medical 120V 5-15R-HG 4 Outlet UL 1363A 2ft Cord $115.00 39.50% $69.58

PS3612-20HW    Tripp Lite Power Strip120V 2 5-15/20R; 10 5-15R Hardwire Vertical Metal 0U $60.80 39.50% $36.78

PS3612         Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 5-15R 12 Outlet 15ft Cord Vertical Metal 0URM $68.00 39.50% $41.14

PS2408         Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 5-15R 8 Outlet 15ft Cord Vertical Metal 0URM $61.60 39.50% $37.27

PR-US2 Tripp Lite Keyspan Wireless Presentation Remote with Laser and Mouse $78.50 39.50% $47.49

PR-PRO4 Tripp Lite Keyspan Presentation Remote Pro 4 w Gyro Mouse, Laser & Audio $126.40 39.50% $76.47

PS-415-HG      Tripp Lite Power Strip Medical 120V 5-15R-HG 4 Outlet 15ft Cord Metal $92.00 39.50% $55.66

PSCLAMP Medical Power Strip Mounting Clamp Drip Shield & Cord Management $156.00 39.50% $94.38

PDU3XVSR6G63A Tripp Lite PDU 3-Phase Switched 220V/230V 27.6kW C13 C19 IEC309 63A Red 0U $2,520.00 39.50% $1,524.60

PDUMV30NET Tripp Lite PDU Switched 120V 30A 5-15/20R 24 Outlet L5-30P Vertical 0URM $1,058.40 39.50% $640.33

PV3000GFCI Tripp Lite Heavy Duty Inverter 3000W 12V DC to AC 120V 5-15R GFCI 4 Outlet $980.00 39.50% $592.90

PV3000         12V DC to AC Permanent Mount Inverter with User-Supplied Cables 3000 
continuous wattage 6000 instantaneous wattage 4 ac outlets

$712.00 39.50% $430.76

PV2400FC       Tripp Lite Industrial Inverter 2400W 24V DC to AC 120V RJ45 5-15R 2 Outlet $822.00 39.50% $497.31

PV2000FC       Tripp Lite Industrial Inverter 2000W 12V DC to AC 120V RJ45 5-15R 2 Outlet $702.00 39.50% $424.71

PV1800GFCI Tripp Lite Compact Inverter 1800W 12V DC to AC 120V 5-15R GFCI 2 Outlet $514.00 39.50% $310.97

PS-606-HG      Tripp Lite Power Strip Medical 120V 5-15R-HG 6 Outlet 6ft Cord Metal $102.00 39.50% $61.71

PV1000HF       Tripp Lite Compact Inverter 1000W 12V DC to AC 120V 5-15R 4 Outlet $330.00 39.50% $199.65

PS615 Power Strip 120V 5-15R 6 Outlet 15ft Cord 5-15P $28.00 39.50% $16.94

PS7224-20T     Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 22 5-15R; 2 5-20R L5-20P 15ft Cd Vertical Metal $137.60 39.50% $83.25

PS7224-20HW    Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 2 5-15/20R; 22 5-15R Hardwire Vertical Metal 0U $106.40 39.50% $64.37

PS7224-20      Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 22 5-15R; 2 5-20R 15ft Cord Vertical Metal 0URM $129.60 39.50% $78.41

PS7224         Tripp Lite Power Strip 120V 5-15R 24 Outlet 15ft Cord Vertical Metal 0URM $92.80 39.50% $56.14

PS712B Power Strip 120V 5-15R 7 Outlet 12ft Cord 5-15P Black $28.00 39.50% $16.94

PS-615-HG-OEM Tripp Lite Power Strip Medical 120V 6 Outlet UL1363A 15ft Cord Metal $108.00 39.50% $65.34

PV150          Tripp Lite Portable Auto Inverter 150W 12V DC to AC 120V 5-15R 1 Outlet $47.00 39.50% $28.44

PV1250FC       Tripp Lite Industrial Inverter 1250W 12V DC to AC 120V RJ45 5-15R 2 Outlet $432.00 39.50% $261.36

PDUSIDEBRKT Tripp Lite Rack Enclosure Vertical Installation Kit PDU, Surge, Power Strip $42.00 39.50% $25.41

PLC13RD PDU Plug Lock Connector C14 Power Cord to C13 Outlet Red 100PK $124.14 39.50% $75.10

PLC13BL PDU Plug Lock Connector C14 Power Cord to C13 Outlet Blue 100PK $124.14 39.50% $75.10

PLC13BK PDU Plug Lock Connector C14 Power Cord to C13 Outlet Black 100PK $124.14 39.50% $75.10

PK3022ET       Notebook Peripheral Kit (Network Cable, Mouse and Hub). $47.20 39.50% $28.56

PK3021LI       Tripp Lite Notebook Laptop Peripheral Kit with Light / Mouse / USB Hub $55.20 39.50% $33.40
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PK3020KB       Tripp Lite Notebook Laptop Peripheral Kit with Keypad / Mouse / USB Hub $62.80 39.50% $37.99

PDUV30HV Tripp Lite PDU Basic 208V / 240V 30A 6 C19; 32 C13 L6-30P Vertical 0URM $365.40 39.50% $221.07

PLC19BK PDU Plug Lock Connector C20 Power Cord to C19 Outlet Black 100PK $124.14 39.50% $75.10

PDUV15 Tripp Lite PDU Basic 120V 15A 5-15R 14 Outlet 5-15P Vertical 0URM $111.60 39.50% $67.52

PDUMVROTATEBRK Tripp Lite PDU Rack Enclosure Bracket Vertical Mounting Rear Facing Outlets $52.20 39.50% $31.58

PDUNV          Tripp Lite PDU Basic 100V - 240V 16A 12 C13; 2 C19 C20 1URM / 0URM $243.00 39.50% $147.02

PDUMVR30NET PDU Switched 120V 30A 5-15/20R 24 Outlet L6-30P Vertical 0URM $1,548.00 39.50% $936.54

PDUMVR20NET PDU Switched 120V 20A 24 5-15/20R L6-30P / 5-20P Vertical 0U $1,404.00 39.50% $849.42

PR-EZ1 Tripp Lite Keyspan Wireless Presentation Remote w Laser and Audio Control $60.00 39.50% $36.30

PV1800HF       Tripp Lite Compact Inverter 1800W 12V DC to AC 120V 5-15R 4 Outlet $462.00 39.50% $279.51

PDUMV40 Tripp Lite PDU Metered Dual Circuit 120V 20A 32 5-15/20R Vertical 0URM $392.40 39.50% $237.40

PDUMV32HVNET PDU Switched 230V 30A C13 C19 24 Outlet 0U RM $1,134.00 39.50% $686.07

PDUV20 Tripp Lite PDU Basic 120V 20A 5-15/20R 14 Outlet L5-20P Vertical 0URM $158.40 39.50% $95.83

PR30           DC Power Supply 120VAC Input to 13.8VDC Output for 125 Watt Transmitters 30-
amps

$262.20 39.50% $158.63

PR40           Tripp Lite DC Power Supply 40A 120V AC Input to 13.8 DC Output TAA GSA $335.35 39.50% $202.89

PDUMVR30HVNET PDU Switched 208V / 240V 30A 4 C19; 20 C13 L6-30P Vertical 0URM $1,710.00 39.50% $1,034.55

PLC19BL PDU Plug Lock Connector C20 Power Cord to C19 Outlet Blue 100PK $124.14 39.50% $75.10

PR60           Tripp Lite DC Power Supply 60A 120V AC Input to 13.8 DC Output TAA GSA $440.80 39.50% $266.68

PR50           Tripp Lite DC Power Supply 50A 120V AC Input to 13.8 DC Output TAA GSA $376.20 39.50% $227.60

PR7            Tripp Lite DC Power Supply Low Profile 7A 120V AC Input to 13.8 DC Output $85.00 39.50% $51.43

PR3/UL         DC Power Supply 120VAC Input to 13.8VDC Output for Home Use 3-amps $83.60 39.50% $50.58

PR25           Tripp Lite DC Power Supply 25A 120V AC Input to 13.8V DC Output TAA GSA $250.80 39.50% $151.73

PR10           DC Power Supply 120VAC Input to 13.8VDC Output for 30 Watt Transmitters 10-
amps 

$121.60 39.50% $73.57

PR4.5          Tripp Lite DC Power Supply Low Profile 4.5A 120V AC Input to 13.8 DC Output $60.80 39.50% $36.78

PM6NS Tripp Lite Waber Surge Protector Strip Metal 6 Outlet 6ft Cord $30.60 39.50% $18.51

PR20           DC Power Supply 120VAC Input to 13.8VDC Output for 60 Watt Transmitters 20-
amps

$199.50 39.50% $120.70

POS500 Tripp Lite 300W 500VA Low Profile UPS for Kiosks, POS & PC's 120V 6 Outlet $172.80 39.50% $104.54

PM6SN1 Tripp Lite Waber Surge Protector Strip Metal 6 Outlet 6ft Cord $28.80 39.50% $17.42

POS500TAA 500VA 300W Low Profile UPS Kiosks, POS & PC 120V 6 Outlet TAA $217.80 39.50% $131.77

PLC19RD PDU Plug Lock Connector C20 Power Cord to C19 Outlet Red 100PK $124.14 39.50% $75.10

PR12           DC Power Supply 120VAC Input to 13.8VDC Output for 40 Watt Transmitters  12-
amps

$129.20 39.50% $78.17

PR15           DC Power Supply 120VAC Input to 13.8VDC Output for 50 Watt Transmitters 15-
amps

$184.30 39.50% $111.50
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Maintenance

WEXT3G 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $324.00 25.50% $241.38

WEXT3A 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $27.00 25.50% $20.12

WEXT2W 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $4,500.00 25.50% $3,352.50

WEXT2V 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $3,240.00 25.50% $2,413.80

WEXT3C 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $108.00 25.50% $80.46

WEXT3B 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $54.00 25.50% $40.23

WEXT3D 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $162.00 25.50% $120.69

WEXT3F 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $270.00 25.50% $201.15

WEXT3H 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $378.00 25.50% $281.61

WEXT2M 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $432.00 25.50% $321.84

WEXT3J 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $432.00 25.50% $321.84

WEXT3K 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $486.00 25.50% $362.07

WEXT3-KVM-SC 3-Year Extended Warranty for B096-048 Serial Console / Server $540.00 25.50% $402.30

WEXT3E 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $216.00 25.50% $160.92

WEXT2K 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $324.00 25.50% $241.38

WEXT2D 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $108.00 25.50% $80.46

WEXT2E 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $144.00 25.50% $107.28

WEXT-KVM-B4 4-Year Extended Warranty Select KVM Switch / Rackmount Console $1,440.00 25.50% $1,072.80

WEXT3L 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $540.00 25.50% $402.30

WEXT2F 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $180.00 25.50% $134.10

WEXT2G 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $216.00 25.50% $160.92

WEXT2P 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $720.00 25.50% $536.40

WEXT2J 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $288.00 25.50% $214.56

WEXT2U 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $2,700.00 25.50% $2,011.50

WEXT2L 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $360.00 25.50% $268.20

WEXT2N 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $576.00 25.50% $429.12

WEXT2Q 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $936.00 25.50% $697.32

WEXT2R 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $1,260.00 25.50% $938.70

WEXT2S 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $1,620.00 25.50% $1,206.90

WEXT2T 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $2,160.00 25.50% $1,609.20

WEXT2H 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $252.00 25.50% $187.74

WEXT-KVM-B1 1-Year Extended Warranty Select KVM Switch / Rackmount Console $360.00 25.50% $268.20

W06-SCBAS1 60-80kVA UPS Prevent Maint All Hours & 1yr Onsite Warranty in Service Area $7,326.00 25.50% $5,457.87

WEXT2C 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $72.00 25.50% $53.64
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WEXT-KVM-F2 2-Year Extended Warranty Select Cat5 IP KVM Switch B064, B072 $2,160.00 25.50% $1,609.20

WEXT-KVM-F1 1-Year Extended Warranty Select Cat5 IP KVM Switch B064, B072 $1,080.00 25.50% $804.60

WEXT-KVM-E2 2-Year Extended Warranty Select B064 Cat5 IP KVM Switch $1,800.00 25.50% $1,341.00

WEXT-KVM-E1 1-Year Extended Warranty Select B064 Cat5 IP KVM Switch $900.00 25.50% $670.50

WEXT-KVM-D4 4-Year Extended Warranty Select B020 Console KVM Switch $2,880.00 25.50% $2,145.60

WEXT-KVM-D3 3-Year Extended Warranty Select Serial Console & KVM Switch $2,160.00 25.50% $1,609.20

WEXT-KVM-D2 2-Year Extended Warranty Select Serial Console & KVM Switch $1,440.00 25.50% $1,072.80

WEXT-KVM-D1 1-Year Extended Warranty Select Serial Console & KVM Switch $720.00 25.50% $536.40

WEXT-KVM-C4 4-Year Extended Warranty Select B070 & B020 KVM Switch $2,160.00 25.50% $1,609.20

WEXT-KVM-C3 3-Year Extended Warranty Select KVM Switch / Rackmount Console $1,620.00 25.50% $1,206.90

WEXT-KVM-C2 2-Year Extended Warranty Select KVM Switch / Rackmount Console $1,080.00 25.50% $804.60

WEXT-KVM-B2 2-Year Extended Warranty Select KVM Switch / Rackmount Console $720.00 25.50% $536.40

WEXT3V 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $4,860.00 25.50% $3,620.70

WEXT3N 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $864.00 25.50% $643.68

WEXT3P 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $1,080.00 25.50% $804.60

WEXT3Q 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $1,404.00 25.50% $1,045.98

WEXT3R 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $1,890.00 25.50% $1,408.05

WEXT3S 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $2,430.00 25.50% $1,810.35

WEXT-KVM-C1 1-Year Extended Warranty Select KVM Switch / Rackmount Console $540.00 25.50% $402.30

WEXT3U 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $4,050.00 25.50% $3,017.25

WEXT-KVM-B3 3-Year Extended Warranty Select KVM Switch / Rackmount Console $1,080.00 25.50% $804.60

WEXT3W 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $6,750.00 25.50% $5,028.75

WEXT-KVM-A1 1-Year Extended Warranty Select KVM Switch / Rackmount Console $180.00 25.50% $134.10

WEXT-KVM-A2 2-Year Extended Warranty Select KVM Switch / Rackmount Console $360.00 25.50% $268.20

WEXT-KVM-A3 3-Year Extended Warranty Select KVM Switch / Rackmount Console $540.00 25.50% $402.30

WEXT-KVM-A4 4-Year Extended Warranty Select KVM Switch / Rackmount Console $720.00 25.50% $536.40

WEXT3M 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $648.00 25.50% $482.76

WEXT3T 3-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $3,240.00 25.50% $2,413.80

W05-BW1-247 20-40kVA UPS Regular Business Hours Startup +1yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in 
Service Area

$3,060.00 25.50% $2,279.70

W07-BW1-247 Business Hours Start up 12k-20kVA UPS 1-Year Warranty 250 Mile $5,490.00 25.50% $4,090.05

W07-BW1-1BD Business Hours Start up 12k-20kVA UPS 1-Year Warranty 350 Mile $5,040.00 25.50% $3,754.80

W06-SCENH1-1B 60-80kVA UPS+1BP Maint Eve/Wknd Hours & 1yr Onsite Warranty in Service Area $10,314.00 25.50% $7,683.93

W06-SCBAS1-1B 60-80kVA UPS+1BP Maint AllHrs & 1yr Onsite Warranty in Service Area $9,648.00 25.50% $7,187.76

W06-EW1-247-1B 60-80kVA UPS+1BP Startup Eve/Wknd Hours & 1yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in 
Service Area

$6,300.00 25.50% $4,693.50
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W06-EW1-247 60-80kVA UPS Startup Eve/Wknd Hours +1yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in Service Area $4,500.00 25.50% $3,352.50

W06-BW1-247-1B 60-80kVA UPS+1BP Startup Regular Business Hours +1yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in 
Service Area

$5,040.00 25.50% $3,754.80

W06-BW1-247 60-80kVA UPS Startup Regular Business Hours +1yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in 
Service Area

$3,600.00 25.50% $2,682.00

W05-SCENH1-1B 20-40kVA UPS +1BP Prevent Maint Eve/Wknd Hours +1yr Onsite Warranty in 
Service Area

$9,540.00 25.50% $7,107.30

W05-SCENH1 20-40kVA UPS Prevent Maint Eve/Wknd Hours +1yr Onsite Warranty in Service 
Area

$8,325.00 25.50% $6,202.13

W05-SCBAS1-1B 20-40kVA UPS +1BP Prevent Maint AllHrs +1yr Onsite Warranty in Service Area $8,550.00 25.50% $6,369.75

W05-SCBAS1 20-40kVA UPS Prevent Maint AllHrs +1yr Onsite Warranty in Service Area $7,470.00 25.50% $5,565.15

W05-EW1-247-1B 20-40kVA UPS+1BP Eve/Wknd Hours Startup +1yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in 
Service Area

$5,850.00 25.50% $4,358.25

W06-SCENH1 60-80kVA UPS Prevent Maint Eve/Wknd Hours and 1yr Onsite Warranty in Service 
Area

$7,740.00 25.50% $5,766.30

W02-EW1-1BD 5-16kVA UPS + BP Eve/Wknd Hours Startup +1yr Onsite Warranty in Service Area $4,140.00 25.50% $3,084.30

WEXT-KVM-F3 3-Year Extended Warranty Select Cat5 IP KVM Switch B072 $3,240.00 25.50% $2,413.80

W02-BW1-1BD 5-16kVA UPS + BP Regular Business Hours Startup +1yr Onsite Warranty in 
Service Area

$3,240.00 25.50% $2,413.80

W02-BW1-247 5-16kVA UPS + BP Regular Business Hours Startup +1yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in 
Service Area

$3,690.00 25.50% $2,749.05

W02-BW2-1BD 5-16kVA UPS + BP Regular Business Hours Startup +2yr Onsite Warranty in 
Service Area

$4,680.00 25.50% $3,486.60

W02-BW2-247 5-16kVA UPS + BP Regular Business Hours Startup +2yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in 
Service Area

$5,580.00 25.50% $4,157.10

W05-EW1-247 20-40kVA UPS Eve/Wknd Hours Startup +1yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in Service Area $3,960.00 25.50% $2,950.20

W02-BW3-247 5-16kVA UPS + BP Regular Business Hours Startup +3yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in 
Service Area

$7,470.00 25.50% $5,565.15

W05-BW1-247-1B 20-40kVA UPS+1BP Regular Business Hours Startup +1yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in 
Service Area

$4,320.00 25.50% $3,218.40

W02-EW1-247 5-16kVA UPS + BP Eve/Wknd Hours Startup +1yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in Service 
Area

$4,590.00 25.50% $3,419.55

W02-EW2-1BD 5-16kVA UPS + BP Eve/Wknd Hours Startup +2yr Onsite Warranty in Service Area $5,580.00 25.50% $4,157.10

W02-EW2-247 5-16kVA UPS + BP Eve/Wknd Hours Startup +2yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in Service 
Area

$6,480.00 25.50% $4,827.60

W02-EW3-1BD 5-16kVA UPS + BP Eve/Wknd Hours Startup +3yr Onsite Warranty in Service Area $7,020.00 25.50% $5,229.90

W02-EW3-247 5-16kVA UPS + BP Eve/Wknd Hours Startup +3yr 24/7 Onsite Warranty in Service 
Area

$8,370.00 25.50% $6,235.65

W07-BW3-1BD Business Hours Start up 12k-20kVA UPS 3-Year Warranty 350 Mile $9,360.00 25.50% $6,973.20

W02-BW3-1BD 5-16kVA UPS + BP Regular Business Hours Startup +3yr OnSite Warranty in 
Service Area

$6,120.00 25.50% $4,559.40

WEXT1R 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $630.00 25.50% $469.35

This Pricing Is For Informational Purposes Only. Prices May Change At Any Time Without Notice. Please Contact DIR@insight.com For Additional Information.
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W07-BW2-1BD Business Hours Start up 12k-20kVA UPS 2-Year Warranty 350 Mile $7,200.00 25.50% $5,364.00

WEXT1K 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $162.00 25.50% $120.69

WEXT1L 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $180.00 25.50% $134.10

WEXT1M 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $216.00 25.50% $160.92

WEXT1N 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $288.00 25.50% $214.56

WEXT1H 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $126.00 25.50% $93.87

WEXT1Q 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $468.00 25.50% $348.66

WEXT1G 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $108.00 25.50% $80.46

WEXT1S 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $810.00 25.50% $603.45

WEXT1T 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $1,080.00 25.50% $804.60

WEXT1U 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $1,350.00 25.50% $1,005.75

WEXT1V 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $1,620.00 25.50% $1,206.90

WEXT1W 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $2,250.00 25.50% $1,676.25

WEXT2A 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $18.00 25.50% $13.41

WEXT1P 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $360.00 25.50% $268.20

W07-EW3-247 Eve Wknd Hours Start up 12k-20kVA UPS 3-Year Warranty 250 Mile $11,610.00 25.50% $8,649.45

WEXT2B 2-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $36.00 25.50% $26.82

W07-BW3-247 Business Hours Start up 12k-20kVA UPS 3-Year Warranty 250 Mile $10,710.00 25.50% $7,978.95

W07-EW1-1BD Eve Wknd Hours Start up 12k-20kVA UPS 1-Year Warranty 350 Mile $5,940.00 25.50% $4,425.30

W07-EW1-247 Eve Wknd Hours Start up 12k-20kVA UPS 1-Year Warranty 250 Mile $6,390.00 25.50% $4,760.55

W07-EW2-1BD Eve Wknd Hours Start up 12k-20kVA UPS 2-Year Warranty 350 Mile $8,100.00 25.50% $6,034.50

WEXT1J 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $144.00 25.50% $107.28

W07-EW3-1BD Eve Wknd Hours Start up 12k-20kVA UPS 3-Year Warranty 350 Mile $10,260.00 25.50% $7,643.70

W07-BW2-247 Business Hours Start up 12k-20kVA UPS 2-Year Warranty 250 Mile $8,100.00 25.50% $6,034.50

WEXT1A 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $9.00 25.50% $6.71

WEXT1B 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $18.00 25.50% $13.41

WEXT1C 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $36.00 25.50% $26.82

WEXT1D 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $54.00 25.50% $40.23

WEXT1E 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $72.00 25.50% $53.64

WEXT1F 1-Year Extended Warranty for Select Products $90.00 25.50% $67.05

W07-EW2-247 Eve Wknd Hours Start up 12k-20kVA UPS 2-Year Warranty 250 Mile $9,000.00 25.50% $6,705.00

This Pricing Is For Informational Purposes Only. Prices May Change At Any Time Without Notice. Please Contact DIR@insight.com For Additional Information.


